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Sports Cards, Memorabilia

Featuring:

J. Leonard Diamond War-Related Ephemera
Klopfer Airships Memorabilia including Hindenburg
Carl Burnstein Family Collection of Autographs & Signatures
Mark Frank Premium Card Sets
Micheal Joseph Luzzi Autograph Collection
Saul David Newman Cards & Collectibles
O’Rourke Expansive Cards, Comics & Ephemera
Chandler Collection of Quality Rookies & Hall of Famers
Additional offerings from the Richard Ellis Estate
Seachrist Quality Baseball & Football Autographs
Zeigler Sports Autographs & Cards
And the properties of many other consignors
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Session 1 Lots 2001-2264 10:00 A.M.
Session 2 Lots 2265-2634 2:00 P.M.
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Bidders Information

Bid Live
www.stampauctionnetwork.com
For Phone Bidding call us at 203.830.2500

Bidding Increments:

Bidding shall proceed in accordance with the following schedule:

Up to $200; increase by $10 Over $7,500 to $15,000; increase by $500
Over $200 to $500; increase by $25 Over $15,000 to $30,000; increase by $1,000
Over $500 to $1,000; increase by $50 Over $30,000 to $70,000; increase by $2,500
Over $1,000 to $3,000; increase by $100 Over $70,000 to $130,000; increase by $5,000
Over $3,000 to $7,500; increase by $250 Over $130,000 at discretion of auctioneer.

Grading and Condition

We utilize standard numeric and traditional grading

Third Party Sports Card Grading Company Abbreviations
PSA: Professional Sports Authenticator

BGS: Beckett Grading Services

SGC: Sportscard Guaranty Corporation

Third Party Autograph Authentication Companies
PSA/DNA: Professional Sports Authenticator/DNA
JSA: James Spence Authentication

Steiner Sports UNIVER § IETSY

AR @ st

Most non-sports and entertainment single items have been pre-certified from
scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff johnreznikoff.com.
For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the
item in, contact john@universityarchives.com

John Reznikoff

President

Tt

PSA/DNA, JSA: Authenticator
Manuscript Society: Life Member

Sport Single Autographs
These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe they are

genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the i Pt e S L S

time of bidding if you wish any of these lots to be sent in for a full certificate at  Universal. Autogeaph Collectors Clahs Biresstr. Life Member |
our special discounted rate. 2

Items From the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection

The majority of items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink. This indicates that each item originated from the
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;

see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.

There are also items without a star. These items also originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curat-
ed by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as
obtained directly from the celebrity.

Collection/Group Sport & Non-Sport Autograph Lots
These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return.
We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.

Please also note that late payment for purchases may, at Daniel F. Kelleher Auctions option, be considered just cause to
revoke all return privileges.



LIVE INTERNET BIDDING AT
www.icollector.com

STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE

REGISTER TO BID

Help = Contact signin Create Account

CREATE YOUR ACCOUNT \
e

Click “Create Account” in the top

right hand corner. 9

FILL IN YOUR INFORMATION

FIllin your First, Last name, Username, Password, and
email address to complete the form, then hit “ Create
account” at the bottom of the page. Alternatively,
signing in using your Facebook or Google account.

3
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Your Email i+C)

your junk folder if you don’t see it in your inbox. ' :

Example Auction s teston

H Gethpproved to Bid GET APPROVED To BID

Go to auction you want to register for and click
“Get approved to bid”

2024 Dec 13 @ 14:00 & v
2024 Dec 13 @ 13:00 Factc Tme

FILL IN YOUR BILLING

INFORMATION Email me a reminder the day before the auction starts Oives O Mo

11 accept the Liser Aoreement & Privacy Policy... and Terms & Condiions. . and | understand and agree to be
Flll out the bllllng information and C“Ck “Conﬁrm charged for my purchases by ‘Hunters Unite’ which will appear on my credit card statement as 'Hunters Unite'.
your information” at the bottom. You will then be (| Confiem Your Information |%5uhmi|l.ing ihis foem, you veiity that the information is valid and true

registered for all upcoming auctions. You can edit
your billing information anytime by clicking on “ ?
bidder account” in the menu bar.

If you need assistance at any time creating your account or using our new website.
6 N E E D ASS I STAN C E ? Please call our dedicated tech support line at: 1-866-313-0123




Live Bidding - at Home From Your Computer!

Participate comfortably in Daniel F. Kelleher Auctions from your home or office - Live on the Internet.
You hear the auctioneer, you see the current lots, you can bid in real time; it is fast, easy and comfortable.

BID LIVE AT STAMP AUCTION NETWORK AT NO CHARGE
AFTER REGISTERING WITH KELLEHER AUCTIONS

https://www.kelleherauctions.com/how-to-bid/

What do | need to do to be able to bid in this sale LIVE at StampAuctionNetwork?

For clients already registered with Both Kelleher and SAN

Log into StampAuctionNetwork http://stampauctionnetwork.com/LoginNew.cfm

I am a Current SAN client but not registered with Kelleher

Update your registration page after logging in at: http:/stampauctionnetwork.com/Edit_ureg.cfm, select Kelleher from the choices
underlined and press the Update Registration button to submit. This will send your request to the Kelleher Team for approval.

I am Currently a Kelleher Client but am NOT registered with Stamp Auction Network

You will have received an invitation to join Kelleher at SAN with a temporary username and password.
Follow the instructions or contact Kelleher.

I am a new client to Kelleher and SAN

Go to: www.kelleherauctions.com and select
“AUCTIONS” from the main menu.

Under “MEMBERSHIP” select “REGISTER”
complete the form (red highlighted areas manda-
tory) agree to the terms of sale and submit regis-
tration. A Kelleher team member will review and

approve or ask for additional information. StampAuc hgﬁm,g;ggtgwcpkﬁ;i;gggfrm

arch-Paniel F. Kelleher Auctions by

Keywnrd

...Coming Soon...

Kelleher Auctions Powered by

StampAuction

NETWORK
PLEASE NOTE: Aevcliores ,, jﬁ%

Bidder approval in advance of the sale is required Daniel F. Kelleher Auctions, LLC
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Featured Biographies

Saul David Newman

Saul David Newman was born in 1935, in The Bronx, New York. In his younger years he started working as a commercial designer
for Warner Brothers studio. He then enlisted in the US Army serving as a corporal in Korea from 1952 to 1955. When he returned
home, he studied at Pratt Institute and later attended the Art Students League in Manhattan, pursuing his career in lithography and
as a printer. He then moved his family to Freehold, New Jersey, where he worked for a company called Evergreen Publishing as an
artist, producing and printing metal plate, limited edition lithographs. He worked with well known artists like Peter Max and Yanni
Posnakuff, who became life long friends. He went on to establish his own company called House of Jetcyna Ltd., where he had many
successful one man shows throughout the country. He is probably best known for his pen and ink sketches. While in New Jersey,
he opened his first shop selling antiques, military items, vintage toys, and artwork. In his later years, he moved with his family to
Brooklyn, New York and opened NEWMAN’S COLLECTIBLES in Manhattan, on East 71 st. The December 1993 issue “WHERE”
New York magazine described his store as a fabulous men’s toy store with all kinds of fabulous finds from vintage military, political
items, antiques, toys and collectible memorabilia”. He donated military items to the Jewish museum and was interviewed on the
radio about the Holocaust. His love of history and art carried him throughout his life and in the early 2000’s, began collecting stamps
because of the historical significance and artwork. He especially admired the Cinderella stamps. He passed away on December 20,
2023 leaving behind his wife, two daughters and his grandson

Michel Joseph Luzzi

In 2012, Kathy transitioned to Michael Joseph Luzzi and, in August, 2014, obtained a court ordered Degree Changing Name and Gender. For simplicity, I will continue
to refer to them as “Michael.”

...Kathy frequently told me stories about her passion for collecting celebrity autographs since the early 1970s and her friendships with Carol Burnett and George
Pennacchio. She was proud of having obtained autographs from almost every important living Hollywood star as well as many of the supporting writers, directors and
production people that created the movies and television shows enjoyed by millions.

After Michael’s death, I undertook my duties as his Executor and took possession of all of his real and personal property. In his home I located his autograph collection,
which was contained in five (5) boxes approximately 6”x8”x12”. Four of the boxes contained the bulk of the celebrity autographs, arranged alphabetically. The fifth box
contained autographs of sports figures and miscellaneous celebrities. In addition, there were several hundred First Day Covers and Event Covers signed by screen and
sports celebrities - over all, more than 4,000 autographs.

Virtually all (at least 99%) of the autographs were personally obtained by Kathy/Michael, who indicated on the back of each card or piece of paper the date, place and
event at which the autograph was obtained. I am familiar with, and can recognize, Michael’s handwriting and all notations on the back of the autographs are his.

In order to authenticate the autographs as coming from Michael’s collection, I caused a red star, in acid free ink, to be placed on the back of each autograph. A sample of
this star is set forth next to my signature below. /\

hrn CFwt 3K
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SPORTS CARDS & MEMORABILIA

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Sports Memorabilia
United States
General Collections

Collection Of (2) Albums Full Of Sports Autographs, Tons Of Hall OF Famers Throughout, sports include: Baseball,
Horse Racing, Hockey, Football, Basketball, Boxing, Racing, Tennis, & Olympic Related; the highlighted autographs
include: Mike Schmidt, Larry Doby, Bob Feller, Bob Lemon, Phil Rizzuto, Don Mattingly, Johnny Podres, Hank Aaron
& Whitey Ford, Eddie Mathews, Duke Snider, Mark Spitz, Mitch Gaylord, Billie Jean King, Richard Petty, Jaromir Jagr,
Gordie Howe, Rick Pitino, John Elway, Joe Frazier, & so much more; please take a look; tons of potential. These items
have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make
every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges
apply - weight 10 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of Binders Of Sports Cards Including Baseball, Football, Basketball, & Hockey, includes: Binder #1: stars
such as Barry Sanders, Joe Montana, Charles Barkley: Binder #2: 1991-92 Upper Deck Basketball Complete Set; Binder
#3: 1994-95 Topps Finest Hockey Complete Set W/ Coating, Binder 4: mixture of Hockey, Football & Baseball, Binder
#5: Knicks, Nets, Shaquille O’Neal rookies, & other basketball stars, Binder #6: 1990-91 Pro Set Football cards, Binder
#7: Mickey Mantle commemorative cards, miscellaneous baseball & football cards, Binder #8: tons of baseball stars & hall
of famers such as Ken Griffey Jr., Frank Thomas, Derek Jeter; Binder #9 & #10: miscellaneous baseball cards; Binder #11
& #12: baseball cards from the 90s & 2000s, Binder #13: (2) Miguel Cabrera Royal rookie cards & other baseball stars;
Binder #14: baseball cards from Fleer Metal & Topps Chrome, Binder #15: 2010 Topps baseball cards w/ a Buster Posey
rookie; Binder #16, 1990 Fleer Basketball set 1-198 no stickers & some hockey team sets; Binder #17: 1991 Stadium
Club Baseball Complete Set; & (6) more binders of various Baseball, Basketball & Football cards; please inspect; some
potential surprises & perfect for a reseller (23 binders). Shipping charges apply - weight 91 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $500 - 750

Collection Of Sports Books, Newspapers, Magazines, Yearbooks, & Programs + More, tons of variety throughout; lots of
Yankee related ephemera; plus some miscellaneous bonus items; please inspect. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of (21) Sports Champion Signatures On Covers, single signed covers include: Shirley Babashoff, Joe
DiMaggio, Frank Gifford (2) John Havlicek, Whitey Herzog, Rod Laver (2) Greg Louganis, Frank McCourt, Don
Meredith, Dan O’Brien, Jim Plunkett (2) Brooks Robinson, Gale Sayers, Jan Stenerud; Combo Signatures include: one
cover containing YA Tittle, Jim Taylor, Charles White, Mike Garrett, & Anthony Davis; another cover containing Glen
Davis, Charles White, Jim Taylor, Mike Garrett, & Anthony Davis (21 total items). These items originated from the
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

Powerful Collection Of Sports Cards With Plenty Of Superstars, Hall Of Famers, & Rookie Cards, stars include:
Mickey Mantle, Mike Piazza, Dirk Nowitzki, Mookie Betts, Barry Bonds, Derek Jeter, Shohei Ohtani, & much more;
tons of highlights in the collection; please see photos online; please inspect; tons of potential for a reseller (300+ cards).
Shipping charges apply - weight 17.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Amazing Collection of Baseball & Basketball Cards & Memorabilia, highlights includes: 2003 Upper Deck Sweet
Spot Classic Joe Dimaggio Jersey card; 1995 MLBPA Brooks Robinson auto card; jersey cards of six hall of famers
(Seaver, Colavito, Ripken Jr, Garvey, Drysdale, & O’Neill) (2) Stan Musial signed 8x10s highlighting his career stats;
1991 Score Ken Griffey Jr. On Card Auto 3x5 W/ Scoreboard COA; Sweet Spot Classic Autos Of Paul O’Neill /100, Jose
Canseco, & Dennis Eckersley (some condition issues); some better vintage cards included are: 1959 Topps Yogi Berra,
1969 Topps Willie Mays, 1954 Topps Billy Martin, and a few others; other parts of the lot include: an assortment of Mark
Mcgwire & Sammy Sosa cards including (3) Mark Mcgwire Graded cards (50+) Michael Jordan cards; 1997 UD Vision
Michael Jordan Highlight Reel; Michael Jordan Rare Air Card Tribute Set W/ Golf Ball; a Michael Jordan Wilson Watch
W/ Basketball Case; 1996 Upper Deck The Jordan Experience 23 Card Set + CD; miscellaneous vintage baseball cards;
Shaquille O’Neal cards with a few rookie cards; football cards with a few hall of famers such as Brett Favre, Steve Young,
Jim Kelly, & more; 1995 Absolute Playoff Football commons. These items have been previewed by our expert team and
we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 16.8 Ibs.
(photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

SPORTS CARDS & MEMORABILIA

Collection of Baltimore Colts and Orioles Autographs, Yearbooks, & More, includes: 1960 Blatimore Colts Team
Signed Football, 1960 Baltimore Colts Team Signed Football, a 1954 Baltimore Orioles Team Signed Baseball, Johnny
Unitas signed photos, Art Donovan signed photo (beat up condition), ticket stubs, a few Baltimore Orioles yearbooks from
60s, a vintage Colts mug, a vintage Baltimore Colts hat, and many more surprises, please inspect (20+ items). These items
have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 12 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Collection Of Basketball and Football Autographs & Memorabilia, includes: a trio of autograph 49er cards including
Joe Montana, Jerry Rice, & Roger Craig, a 1996 Topps Karl Malone signed card, a John Stockton signed card, a John
Stockton signed 8x10 photo, a Karl Malone signed Sports Beckett Monthly (all with COAs), & (2) Michael Jordan Upper
Deck 8x10 /23000 Gold Fascimile Autographs. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these
items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this
lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.3 1bs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $300 - 400

German Democratic Republic, “Sport in der DDR” Signed Photographs of Athletes, Your favorite stars of the DDR
in the world of sports, mostly from the 1970’s & 80’s with a total of nearly 200 autographed photos, mostly all different.
Sports featured include cycling (80), weightlifting (31), track & field (27), fencing (21), judo (21), among others, viewable
in its entirety. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Huge Assortment of Sports Cards, 1970s-2010s, includes: Baseball, Basketball, Hockey, Football, & Golf cards; some
complete sets; some sets still sealed; plenty of surprises throughout; worth the inspection (5000+ cards). Shipping charges
apply - weight 156.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Mixture Of Baseball, Football, Basketball, & Hockey Ephemera, includes: a Brian Leech signed photo, a Joe Montana
signed magazine W/ Tristar COA, a Johnny Mize Signed HOF Plaque Card, a Hoyt Wilhelm Signed HOF Plaque Card,
a Rickey Henderson Signed Baseball, some facsimile team signed baseballs, a Duke Snider Signed Mini Bat With PSA/
DNA COA, Ed Lopat Autograph, Jeremy Shockey Autograph, Yogi Berra Autograph, Eddie Matthews Autograph, Dirk
Nowitzki Signed Magazine, a unique Honus Wagner Police Gazette Clock, a Michael Jordan “The Shot” Framed Photo, a
few more autographs & other ephemera; some extremely cool pieces for any man cave; please look at photos online (25+
items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Collection of a Variety Of Sports Autographs Highlighted by Autographs Of Jaromir Jagr, Jerry West, Frank
Thomas, & Bob Gibson, includes: Mark Mcgwire & Eric Davis Autographed 8x10 Photo, Jaromir Jagr Autographed 8x10
Rangers Photo W/ Steiner Certificate Of Authenticity (autographed is faded); Cut Autos of: Jerry West, Ted Kluszewski,
Warren Spahn, Harmon Killebrew, & Floyd Patterson; a Willie Mays Signed Photo (smudged autograph); baseball cards
signed in person by: Johnny Romano, Danny Carter, J.C. Martin, Don Buford, Joel Horlen, Jimmie Schaffer, Joe Pepitone,
Gary Gaetti, Cal Ripken, Don Mattingly, Smoky Burgess, Frank Thomas, Bob Gibson, Mickey Hatchner (2) Joe Torre),
Tony LaRussa, + (27) more signed baseball cards; football cards signed in person by: Rooselvelt Potts, & Quentin Coryatt,
basketball cards signed in person by: Otis Birdsong, Lionel Simmons, Armon Gilliam, Herb Williams, & Dontae’ Jones;
post cards signed by Don Zimmer, Ralph Branca, & Ron Oester (2) tennis breast cancer awareness mutli signed hats; other
miscellanous items included as well; please inspect (25+ items). These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



SPORTS CARDS & MEMORABILIA

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

10

Collection of Sports Figures & Dolls Including Baseball, Football, Hockey, & Basketball, includes: 2000 McFarlane
Barry Bonds, Rickey Henderson Starting Lineup, Pat Swilling Starting Lineup (3) Yankees Die Cast Cars W/ a Derek
Jeter Baseball Card (2) Babe Ruth Kenner Figures, Lou Gehrig Legends Series Ashton-Drake Galleries Doll, 2008 MLB
All Star Game Liberty Statue Yankees, 1998 Starting Lineup Bobby Orr (2) 1998 Starting Lineup Wayne Gretzky (2)
Starting Lineup Mark Messier, Starting Lineup Brian Leetch, Starting Lineup Allen Iverson, Forever Collectibles New
York Knicks Zombie, 1998 Starting Lineup Joe Namath Johnny Unitas, Mcfarlane Derek Jeter & Alex Rodriguez, Alex
Rodriguez Upper Deck Bobblehead, Derek Jeter Holiday Ornament, Starting Lineup Lou Gehrig Cooperstown Collection,
Don Mattingly Superstar Statues, 2008 McFarlane Team Set New York Giants Championship Edition Figures, & The
Danbury Mint Mark McGwire All Star Figurine, loose starting lineup figures including: Dan Marino, Jim Kelly, Brian
Bosworth, Jim McMahon & Erik McMillan; awesome lot (25+ items). Shipping charges apply - weight 30 1bs. (photo on
web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Collection of Baseball & Football Complete Sets, includes: (6) Upper Deck Heroes Sets, 1988 Pacfic Baseball Legends
110 Card Set, 1989 Pacific Baseball Legends 220 Card Set (2) 2001 Upper Deck Hall Of Famers Baseball Complete Set,
1991 Sporting News Conlon Collection Complete Set, 2001 Upper Deck SP Legendary Cuts Baseball Complete 90 Card
Set, 2002 Donruss Diamond Kings Baseball Complete 100 Card Set, 2000 Upper Deck Yankees Legends Set, 2002 Upper
Deck World Series Heroes Set, & 1988 Fleer Star Stickers Set (11 sets). Shipping charges apply - weight 31 1bs. (photo on
web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Collection of Sports Autographs & Ephemera, highlights include: Deion Sanders Signed Sketch & Autographed Pro
Set Card, Bob Feller Signed Hall Of Fame Plaque Postcard, Sarahito Oh (Signed Postcard, Bobby Cox Signed Index Card,
Tom Glavine Signed Index Card, John Smoltz Signed Index Card (10+) multi-signed baseballs, Michael Jordan 1993 Gold
Signature American Holding Complete Matching #’d Set Of 6 Cards, tons of Braves related Ephemera, other miscellanous
items; please inspect; plenty of surprises throughout. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe
these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for
this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (4) Autographed Baseballs Of Athletes From Different Sports, includes: Andre Agassi Signed Baseball,
Bjorn Borg Signed Baseball, Florence Griffith Joyner “Flo 50” Signed Baseball, & a 1996 Team USA Olympic Team
Signed Baseball with autographs from: Randy Wolf, Chad Green, Chad Allen, Kip Harkrider, Brian Loyd, Travis Lee,
Casey Blake, Warren Morris, and a few others (4 total items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and
we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2 Ibs.
(photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (5) Autographed Ephemera: (4) Baseball & (1) Tennis, includes: John McEnroe Vs. Mats Wilander Signed
Poster (3) Johnny Mize Signed Newspaper Articles, & (1) Johnny Vander Meer Signed Newspaper Article With the
Headline “Vander Meer Huls 2D Straight No-Hit Game” (5 items). These items have been previewed by our expert team
and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3 Ibs.
(photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Complete Set Of 1956 Topps U.S. Presidents W/ Duplicates, complete set of (36) cards; cards range from Poor-VG-EX
condition. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4 lbs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 125

Hodgepodge Collection of Sports & Non Sports: Ephemera & Cards, sports portion includes: 1991 Special Stadium
Club Set 200 Cards & Skydome; 1998 Nolan Ryan Starting Lineup Cooperstown Collection 12” in Box, The Official
1980 United States Olympic Committe First Day Cover Collection W/ COA, USPS Golden Moments Collection of
1984 Commemorative Olympic Issues Book, 1989 St. Louis Cardinals Yearbook, 1971 Boxing Annual Collector’s Issue
Magazine Muhammad Ali (damaged, cover off), 1974 Boxing Annual Magazine, 1975 World Boxing Magainze, 1972
Vintage Harlem Globetrotters Program, 1984 Topps Baseball Traded Series Complete Set 1-132, 1986 Topps Baseball
Traded Series Complete Set 1-132, 1987 Topps Baseball Traded Series Complete Set 1-132 (2) 1991 Classic Best Minor
League Baseball Complete Sets (1 Sealed), 1992 Classic Best MLB Minor League Baseball Complete Set Sealed (4)
Racing Card Sets (50) Mark Mcgwire Cards W/ A Few Rookies, & Jeff Gordon Five All-Metal Collector Cards Metallic
Sealed (18 items). Shipping charges apply - weight 19 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

Hodgepodge Sports Lot With Some Autographs, includes: Anthonio Mcdyess Signed Mini Basketball, Rick Ferrell
Signed Baltimore Orioles Jersey W/ “1969 AL CY.” Inscpription, a Fergie Jenkins Bobblehead (33) packs of Topps
Yankees Mets Giant Cards (36) packs of Topps Baseball coins, & bag full of baseball coins. These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 6.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Group of (75+) Collectible Sports Pins, mainly baseball related (75+). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.4 Ibs. (photo
on web site) Estimate $75 - 100

Lot of Thirteen 1992 Pro Set Guinness Book Of World Records Boxes & Lot of Three 1992 Pro Set Golf PGA Tour
Boxes, nice lot, ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply - weight 28 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $75 - 100

Lot of Four Skybox American Vintage Cycle Boxes & Three 1991 Impel Fievel Goes West As An American Tail
Trading Cards Sealed Boxes, cool lot of interesting boxes, ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply - weight 14 Ibs.
(photo on web site) Estimate $50 - 75

Lot of Baseball and Football Memorabilia Including Plaques, Colt Fun Mugs, & Dimaggio Album Book, Jets
picture, 1999 world series yankees picture (w) 3 cards (2) Sammy Sosa Pictures, 2 Colts Fun Mugs, & Joe D Albums,
ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply - weight 25 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $50 - 75

Non-Sports Cards

2025 2026

Pokemon International English Base Set Uncut Sheet (Wizards Of The Coast 1999-2000) Uncommon Base Set
8 Form 5, awesome piece to add to any collection; please inspect condition. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs.

Estimate $500 - 1,000
Pokemon International English Base Set Uncut Sheet (Wizards Of The Coast 1999-2000) Rare Base Set 8 Form 6,
awesome piece to add to any collection; has some water damage at bottom; please inspect condition. Shipping charges
apply - weight 3.8 lbs. Estimate $500 - 1,000

Lot of Sixteen 1992 Pro Set The Young Indiana Jones Trading Card Boxes, Six 1993 Topps Last Action Hero
Trading Card Boxes, & One 1992 Home Alone 2 Lost In New York Trading Card Box, awesome collection of movie
trading card boxes, most boxes are sealed, ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply - weight 38 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

12

Group of Non Sports Cards & Collectibles, includes products from: Batman, Superman, Marvel, Star Trek, & More,
please inspect (20+ items). Shipping charges apply - weight 15.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (17) Non-Sports Comic Cards, includes: 1990 Impel Series 1 Spider-Man Hologram, 1990 Marvel Universe
Spider-Man vs. Green Goblins Hologram, 1992 Marvel Masterpieces Thing Vs. Hulk Battle Spectra, 1992 Skybox Marvel
Marvel Masterpieces Captain America vs Red Skull Battle Spectra, 1992 Impel DC Comics Cards Superman Hologram
(2) 1992 Marvel Spider-man 30th Anniversary Prism Moving On #P12, 1992 Marvel Spider-man 30th Anniversary Prism
Creating #P10, Doomsday The Death of Superman Trading Promo Card, 1992 Shadowhawk Prisms #P4 Creation, 1992
Shadowhawk Prisms #P6 Conclusion (2) 1992 Shadowhawk Prisms #P5 Self-Employed (2) 1993 Upper Deck Valiant
Archer, #FA6, 1992 Comic Images The Savage Dragon Prism Insert Card #P3, & 1993 Press Pass Tribe Prism #P2 (17
cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 3 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Auto Racing

Awesome Collection (60+ Items) of NASCAR Related Collectibles: Diecast Cars, Figures, & More, 1990s-2000s,
drivers of these NASCAR related Collectibles include mostly Dale Earnhardt Sr. but as well as, Dale Earnhardt Jr., Jeff
Gordon, Tony Stewart, and a few other famous drivers; amazing lot for any NASCAR fan; the items are mainly produced
by Hasbro Winner’s Cirlce and some from Mcfarlane and a few other manufacturers; tons of potential for a reseller; all
in original packaging (some have wear and tear or yellowing); please inspect; some potential suprises included (60+).
Shipping charges apply - weight 21.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

“Start Your Engines!” Racecar-Themed Holding with Autographs, Covers & More, 1936-90s, One binder with
numerous philatelic covers, souvenir cards, picture postcards, tickets, phone cards, and approximately 65 autographs,
nearly all racecar drivers and the vast majority from Germany, viewable in its entirety. These items have been previewed
by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at
the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $350 - 500

Baseball
Groups & Collections

Interesting Assortment of Baseball & Star Wars Cards, includes: 1977 Topps Star Wars Series 1 Blue Border & Red
Border Cards (100+); hundreds of Topps Baseball Cards from the years 1975, 1977, 1979, & 1981; Second World War
Historic Art Playing Cards; Pacific 50th Anniversary The Story Of WWII Trading Cards; vintage animal cards; the book of
knowledge flash cards; 2008 Boston Red Sox Team Set (500+ cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 6.6 Ibs. (photo on
web site) Estimate $75 - 100

Bats

2033

Barry Bonds Signed Engraved Commemorative Limited Edition Rawlings Baseball Bat 58/73, engraved: Debut
5/30/86 - 500th Home Run 04/17/01 - 600th Home Run 08/09/02 - 500th Stolen Base 06/24/03; awesome piece to add to
any collection. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs. Estimate $250 - 350

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2035

2036

2037
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2034
Barry Bonds Signed Engraved Commemorative Limited Edition Rawlings Baseball Bat 10/73, engraved: Debut
5/30/86 - 500th Home Run 04/17/01 - 600th Home Run 08/09/02 - 500th Stolen Base 06/24/03; awesome piece to add to
any collection. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs. Estimate $250 - 350

2035
Alex Rodriguez Signed & Inscribed “Bronx Bombers” Lousiville Slugger Bat, signed in silver ink; a Genuine C271
model bat; New York Yankees. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs. Estimate $250 - 350

2036
Group of (2) Limited Edition Commemorative Yankees Bat W/ (1) Bat Being Autographed By (25) Former
Yankees Greats, autographs include: Yogi Berra, Whitey Ford, Don Larsen, Joe Pepitone, Sparky Lyle, Roy White, Chris
Chamblis, Tommy John, Reggie Jackson, Graig Nettles, Clyde King, Goose Gossage, Ron Blomberg, Jim Leyritz, Derek
Jeter, David Cone, Paul O’Neill, Jorge Posada, Joe Girardi, Tino Martinez, Doc Gooden, Darryl Strawberry, Don Zimmer,
Luis Sojo, & David Wells; Signed Bat is 75/100; Unsigned Bat is 27/100 (2 total items). This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 7.8 Ibs. Estimate $500 - 750

Group of (4) Profesional Model Bats, includes: a professional model Stanley “Bucky” Harris Game Used H&B
Louisiville Slugger Bat (has a crack in it); a professional model Joseph “Joe” Judge H&B Louisiville Slugger Game
Used Bat; a a professional modelBill Lamar H&B Louisiville Slugger Game Used Bat & a Hank Aaron H&B Louisiville
Slugger Bat; awesome lot for any old timer baseball fan (4 bats total). Shipping charges apply - weight 15 Ibs. (photo on
web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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1933 GOUDEY
LOU GEHRIG

I

(photo on front cover)

| 1933 GOUDEY #147
LEO DUROCHER GOOD

1 Z
| X 108500495

BIG LEAGUE "YW

2040
2040 1933 Goudey #147 Leo
Durocher PSA 2 GOOD, Good 2.
Estimate $125 - 175

[ 1950 BOWMAN #22 Il

JACKIE ROBINSON FR i

15
LT (= 108099560

2043
2043 1950 Bowman #22 Jackie
Robinson PSA 1.5 FR.
Estimate $800 - 1,200

14 Kelleher Auctions LLC

2038 1933 Goudey #92 Lou Gehrig PSA Graded PR 1, Poor to Fair 1.

1
108099981

Estimate $2,000 - 2,500

1933 GOUDEY #154 |
8 JIMMY FOXX [clelology § |
i 2
i 0 1 108500494 |

2041
2041 1933 Goudey #154 Jimmy

Foxx PSA 2 GOOD, Good 2.
Estimate $600 - 700

i} 1950 BOWMAN
YOGI BERRA

2044
2044 1950 Bowman #46  Yogi

Berra PSA 2 Good, Good 2.
Estimate $150 - 200

info@kelleherauctions.com

1] 1933 GoupEy #19 |
|| ROGERS HORNSBY VG
| 3
{ AT 108500493 |
|
| I

2039 1933 Goudey #119 Roger
Hornsby PSA 3 VG, Very Good 3.
Estimate $500 - 700

f il | 1934 GOUDEY
[l | HANK GREENBERG

L i

2042
2042 1934 Goudey #62 Hank
Greenberg PSA 2.5+ Good.
Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

1952 BOWMAN #196
STAN MUSIAL GOOD §|

2
ST 108500467 ‘

2045
2045 1952 Bowman #196 Stan
Musial PSA 2 GOOD, Good 2.
Estimate $175 - 250

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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1 1952 TOPPS #191 [l
! YOGI BERRA I |
i 1 BIE
1 00 ﬁ 108500457
»

.....

2047

2046 2047 1952 Topps #195 Orestes
2046 1952 Topps #191 Yogi Berra “Minnie” Minoso Rookie Card
PSA 1 PR, Poor to Fair 1. PSA1.5FR. Estimate $100 - 125

Estimate $100 - 150

1953 TOPPS
YOGI BERRA |
|

1
QLU == 108500456 [

7{ T,

SN

(v ;
s /

. NEW YORK YANKEES

2049 T 50
2049 1953 Topps #104 Yogi Berra 2050 1954 Bowman #65 Mickey

PSA 1 PR, qur to Fair 1. Mantle SGC Authentic Altered.
Estimate $100 - 125 Estimate $250 - 350

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com

Jackie ROBINSON |

BROOKLYN DUDGERS‘L

2048
2048 1953 Topps #1 Jackie Robinson
SGC 6 EX-NM, nice centering;
phenomenal color; freshly graded
by SGC, Excellent to Near Mint 6.
Estimate $3,000 - 4,000

1} 1954 BOWMAN
WILLIE MAYS

1(MC)
0N 108500463

2051 1954 Bowman
#89 Willie Mays

PSA 1 PR (MOQ),

miscut qualifier.

Estimate $100 - 125

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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1954 DAN — DEE
MICKEY MANTLE

A Mick Mént}e

2052
2052 1954 Dan-Dee Mickey Mantle Potato Chips Card PSA 7 NM, phenomenal color; population of 35; extremely rare card
to find in such a high grade; freshly graded by PSA, Near Mint 7. Estimate $12,000 - 18,000

(photo on front cover)
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iil8 1954 TOPPS
JACKIE ROBINSON

15 |If
108500453

JACKIE ROBINSON
outfield BROOKLYN DODGERS

2053
2053 1954 Topps #10 Jackie Robinson
PSA1.5FR. Estimate $225 - 275

i

i} 1954 TOPPS #128 I
HENRY AARON PR
1

(LT 108099559 | ik

2056
2056 1954 Topps #128 Henry Hank
Aaron Rookie Card PSA1PR, Poor
to Fair 1. Estimate $1,000 - 1,200

|| TED WiLLIAMS

i1} 1954 TOPPS
|
1 { [

TED WILLIAMS § i
outfield BOSTON RED SOX

2059 1954 Topps #250 Ted Williams
PSA 1.5 FR. Estimate $125 - 175

Kelleher Auctions LLC

1954 TOPPS
#128 HENRY AARON

AUTHENTIC

anm

2054 1954 Topps #128 Henry Hank

2054

Aaron Rookie Card SGC Authentic

Altered.

Estimate $600 - 800

1954 TOPPS #201 M
FR

AL KALINE
A |

1.5 M
108500487

2057
2057 1954 Topps #201 Al Kaline
Rookie Card PSA 1.5 FR.

1| 1954 TOPPS
i | TED WILLIAMS

PSA 1 PR,

Estimate $175 - 225

2060
2060 1954 Topps #250 Ted Williams

Poor to Fair 1.

Estimate $100 - 125

info@kelleherauctions.com

[N 1954 ToPPS #128
M} HENRY AARON ea (i
‘ LTI 108099561 | fii}

|

i

2055
2055 1954 Topps #128 Henry Hank
Aaron Rookie Card PSA 1.5 FR.
Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

11 1954 TOPPS
AL KALINE

2058
2058 1954 Topps #201 Al Kaline
Rookie Card PSA 1.5 FR.

Estimate $200 - 250

|§ 1954 TOPPS
| TED WILLIAMS

TED WILLIAMS
outfield BOSTON RED SOX

2061 1954 Topps #250 Ted Williams
PSA 1 PR, Poor to Fair 1.

Estimate $100 - 125
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1955 BOWMAN
MICKEY MANTLE

MANTLE

2062
2062 1955 Bowman #202 Mickey

Mantle PSA 3 VG, Very Good 3.
Estimate $500 - 600

1955 TOPPS #47 M
HANK AARON PR

1
0| I PR 108500470

HANK AARON

2065 1955 Topps #47 Hank Aaron
PSA 1 PR, Poor to Fair 1.
Estimate $125 - 150

j§1 1955 TOPPS
SANDY KOUFAX

QUL

2068
2068 1955 Topps #123 Sandy Koufax
Rookie Card PSA 3 VG, Very Good
3. Estimate $700 - 900

18 Kelleher Auctions LLC

|} 1955 TOPPS
TED WILLIAMS

LT = ="

TED WILLIAMS

2063

2063 1955 Topps #2 Ted Williams PSA
1.5 FR. Estimate $100 - 125

£ 1955 TOPPS #50 Ml
i

| JACKIE ROBINSON GOOD+
| 25 Ml
IImmm g 108500461 BEH
|

2066 1955 Topps #50  Jackie
Robinson PSA 2.5+ GOOD.
Estimate $400 - 600

1955 TOPPS #124
HARMON KILLEBREW ~ AUTHENTIC

AUTO9
PSA/DNA CERT |3 108295014

2069 1955 Topps #124 Harmon
Killebrew Autographed Rookie
Card PSA  Authentic, PSA
Graded Authentic Altered; PSA/
DNA Certified Auto Grade 9.

Estimate $500 - 750

info@kelleherauctions.com

| 1955 TOPPS
ERNIE BANKS

2064 1955 Topps #28 Ernie Banks
PSA 1 PR, Poor to Fair 1.
Estimate $50 - 75

H
o
@
=
@
)
&
u
z
o
<
5

2067
2067 1955 Topps #50 Jackie Robinson
SGC 1.5 FR. Estimate $250 - 350

i1} 1955 TOPPS
1§} HARMON KILLEBREW

HARMON KILLEBREW

1 S——
2070
2070 1955 Topps #124 Harmon
Killebrew Rookie Card PSA 1.5
FR. Estimate $100 - 125
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1] 1955 TOPPS #124 [l | #47
HARMON KILLEBREW coop | GOOD

2 i I - 2
LT 108500489 |[f A 108500464

1956 TOPPS #1365
MICKEY MANTLE VG+
GRAY BACK 35
LTI ] 108099570

HARMON KILLEBREW .
HANK AARON

outfield NEW YORK YANKEES

2071 2072 2073

2071 1955 Topps #124 Harmon 2072 1955 Topps  #47 Hank 2073 1956 Topps #135 Mickey
Killebrew Rookie Card Aaron PSA 2 GOOD, Good 2. Mantle Gray Back PSA 3.5 VG+.
PSA 2 GOOD, Good 2. Estimate $200 - 300 Estimate $1,200 - 1,500

Estimate $100 - 125

{11} 1957 TOPPS

| § FRANK ROBINSON

|} 1956 TOPPS ‘ :
MICKEY MANTLE EX-MT & | SRR
GRAY BACK 6
(NI 26133533

FRANK Robinson
CINCINNATI REDLEGS [O.F.

2E
b =
=3 =
LY S

=
;

=
] =
= s
td =

3

2075
—— 2 2075 1957 Topps #35 Frank Robinson
Rookie Card PSA 4 VG-EX, Very

2074 Good to Excellent 4. Estimate $125
2074 1956 Topps #135 Mickey Mantle Gray Back PSA 6 EX-MT, crisp edges; amazing -175
color; freshly graded by PSA, Excellent to Mint 6. Estimate $4,000 - 5,000

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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1957 TOPPS #95
MICKEY MANTLE NM - MT

8
14002265

ICKEY 'Mantle
YANKEES OUTFIELD

2076
2076 1957 Topps #95 Mickey Mantle PSA 8 NM-MT, perfect centering; crisp edges; amazing color; freshly graded by PSA,
Near Mint to Mint 8. Estimate $12,000 - 18,000

(photo on front cover)
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1957 TOPPS
BROOKS ROBINSON

2077 1957 Topps #328 Brooks
Robinson Rookie Card PSA 3 VG,
Very Good 3.  Estimate $300 - 400

| 1958 TOPPS
M.MANTLE/H.AARON
W.S. BATTING FOES

LT

WORLD SERIES BATTING FOES
MICKEY MANTLE « HANK AARON

2080 1958 Topps #418 Mickey
Mantle Hank Aaron World Series
Batting Foes PSA 3 VG, Very Good
3. Estimate $125 - 175

Kelleher Auctions LLC

1957 TOPPS #328 1
BROOKS ROBINSON vGEx fIf

4
108099568

2078
Topps

#328
Robinson Rookie Card PSA 4
VG-EX, Very Good to Excellent 4.

Estimate $350 - 450

2078 1957 Brooks

|| 1958 TOPPS #487 |
MICKEY MANTLE veex fil

ALL STAR 4|
AT BRTA 0 108500491 |

TN 56 ALL STAR

FMIPELEILES Selection

) Gty ¢

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

* % % % % k% *
* %ok % K kA

MICKEY MANTLE
CENTER FIELD * AMERICAN LEAGUE

2081
2081 1958 Topps #487 Mickey Mantle
All Star PSA 4 VG-EX, Very Good
to Excellent 4. Estimate $150 - 200

info@kelleherauctions.com

1958 TOPPS #150
MICKEY MANTLE EX

|
1
108099562 l

i

Mickey Mantle

M

4
+

b”

. (’{QL 1

2079
Topps

#150
Mantle PSA 5 EX, Excellent 5.
Estimate $800 - 1,200

2079 1958 Mickey

: 1960 TOPPS #148 i
| CARL YASTRZEMSKI VG-EX §

11| ROOKIE STAR 4 B
b LTI 108500469

2082
2082 1960  Topps #148  Carl
Yastrzemski Rookie Star PSA 4
VG-EX, Very Good to Excellent 4.
Estimate $100 - 125
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2083

2083 1980 Cramer Legends Joe

DiMaggio Signed Autographed
Card, authentic on card autograph.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Estimate $100 - 150

2086

2086 Group of (6) 2003 23KT Gold

22

Game-Used Bat Baseball Cards
WCG 10 GEM MINT, includes:
(1) Hank Aaron /755 (1) Pete Rose
/755 (1) Cal Ripken Jr. /755 (1)
Barry Bonds /755, & (2) Barry
Bonds /750 (6 total items). Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 Ibs.

Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2084

2084 1984 Donruss Grand Champion

#8 Hank Aaron Autograph,
authentic on card autograph. This
item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Estimate $100 - 150

JACKIE ROBINSON

1947 ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

2087
2087 2009 Topps Sterling Jackie

Robinson  6-Piece = Game-Used
Bat Card 08/10, low numbered;
rare card; in NM-Mint condition.

Estimate $200 - 250

info@kelleherauctions.com

1

[ = 1 7‘
‘ y ¢ Bl ,(£
I

2085
2085 Group of (11) 2001 SP Game
Used Authentic Baseball Jersey
Cards, includes: a Dual Sammy
Sosa & Frank Thomas 05/50, Ken
Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners, Barry
Bonds SF Giants, Tony Gwynn SD
Padres (2) Alex Rodrigues Seattle
Mariners, Miguel Tejada Atheltics,
Edgardo Alfonzo Mets, Shawn Green
Dodgers, Kenny Lofton Indians, &
Greg Maddux Braves (11 total cards).
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4
1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

2088
2088 Dom DiMaggio Ball and Card
Autograph  Grouping, includes
a signed baseball on the sweet
spot with third party, Brad’s Extra
Innings, COA; as well a 1991 Topps
Archives #149 1953 Reprint Dom
DiMaggio Signed Autograph Card
Encapsualted and Authenticated By
Beckett. Shipping charges apply -
weight 2 Ibs.  Estimate $100 - 150

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2089

2090

2091

2092

2089 2090
Group of (11) Ken Griffey Jr. Cards Including Many Rookie Cards, includes: (1) 1989 Upper Deck #1 Rookie Card
(1) 1989 Upper Deck #1 Rookie Card Graded WCG 10 Gem Mint, 1989 Donruss #33 Rookie WCG 10, 1989 Topps
Traded Tiffany #41-T Rookie Card WCG 10, 1990 Bowman Error #481 Rob Deer - Wrong Back WCG 10, 1989 Topps
Traded #41T BCCG 10, 1990 Topps Debut #46 BCCG 10, 1992 Classic Best #10 NSCC Promo FGA 10, 1999 Pacific
Revolution MLB Icons #9 Die Cut AGS 9 Mint, 1995 Donruss Round Trippers SP /5000, & 1995 Topps Finest Chrome
#3 Insert, raw cards in EX-NM condition (11 cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (3) Tony Gwynn Autographed Cards, includes: (1) 1987 Topps #530 Tony Gwynn In Person Signed card
& (2) 1988 Donruss #164 Tony Gwynn In Person Signed cards (3 total cards). These items have been previewed by our
expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. ~ Estimate $125 - 175

EX 2091 EX 2092
Group of (70) Derek Jeter Baseball Cards, some rookie cards included in this lot; card years range from the late
90s-2000s; please inspect (70 cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

Group of (26) Aaron Judge Rookie & Non-Rookie Cards, Some Graded Cards Included, includes the following raw
cards: (3) 2017 Bowman #32 Rookie Cards (1) 2017 Topps Debut #US99 Rookie Card (1) 2017 Topps Chrome Freshman
Flash Rookie (1) 2014 Charleston RiverDogs Selfie (1) 2018 Topps Chrome Future Stars, 2018 Allen Ginter World Talent,
2018 Topps Opening Day, 2018 Topps Future Stars (2) 2018 Topps Holiday, 2018 Panini Revolution Rapture (2) 2018
Donruss (3) 2017 Topps Home Run Derby US-1, & 2018 Topps Chrome 35th Anniversary #83T-1; graded cards included:
2017 Topps National Baseball Card Day #NYY-2 PSA 8 NM-MT, 2014 Grandstand Charleston Riverdogs PSA 7 NM,
2014 Riverdogs Selfie PSA 8.5 NM-MT+, 2017 Topps Gypsy Queen Rookie GMA 8.5, 2017 Topps Update The Next
Dynasty PSA 9 Mint, & 2017 Topps #287 Rookie Card GMA 9 Mint (25 total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4
1bs. Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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EX 2093 2094
2093 Group Of (100+) Mickey Mantle Baseball Cards, Mostly Commemorative Cards from the 1990s, nice lot, a few short
prints included as well (100+ cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 4.8 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200
2094 Group of (9) Mickey Mantle Graded Baseball Cards, includes: 1996 Bowman #20 Mickey Mantle 1952 Reprint -

Refractor PSA 7 NM, 1982 K-Mart #1 Mickey Mantle PSA 8 NM-MT, 2010 Topps #7 Mickey Mantle PSA 9 MINT, 2009
Topps #7 Mickey Mantle Gold /2009 PSA 9 MINT, 2009 Topps #7 Mickey Mantle PSA 10 GEM MINT, 2008 Topps #7
Mickey Mantle PSA 8.5 NM-MT+, 1987 K-Mart ##5 Mickey Mantle PSA 10 GEM MINT, 2011 Topps #7 Mickey Mantle
PSA 10 GEM MINT, & 1978 TCMA #262 Mickey Mantle “THE 1960s” WCG 10 (9 total cards). Shipping charges apply
- weight 1.2 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200
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2095 2096
2095 2001 Upper Deck Babe Ruth All-Star Heroes Game-Used Bat Card /1933, in Near-Mint condition; rare card. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 lbs. Estimate $150 - 200
2096 Group of (4) Nolan Ryan Baseball Cards, includes: 1987 Topps #757 Nolan Ryan In Person Autographed Card, 1974

Topps #20 Nolan Ryan In Person Autographed Card, 1969 Topps # 533 Nolan Ryan card, & 1973 Topp #220 Nolan Ryan
card (4 cards total). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will
receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200
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EX 2097 EX 2098

2097 Group of (48) Ichiro Suzuki Cards Including A Rookie, includes (18) Graded Gem Mint 10 2001 Upper Deck Tribute
To 51 Cards & (1) 2000 Victory Japan Rookie Gem Mint 10 (29) Raw 2001 Upper Deck Tribute to 51 Cards (48 total
cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 Ibs. Estimate $75 - 100
2098 Collection of Mike Trout Rookie Cards Including Some PSA Graded Cards, raw cards include: (11) 2010 Cedar

Rapid Kernels #1 Mike Trout Rookies (10) 2010 Cedar Rapid Kernels #2 Mike Trout Rookies (11) 2010 Cedar Rapid
Kernels #2 Mike Trout Rookies; graded cards include: 2010 Cedar Rapids Kernels #1 Mike Trout Rising Alumni PSA
10 GEM MT, 2010 Cedar Rapids Kernels #2 Mike Trout Rising Alumni PSA 9 MINT (2) 2010 Cedar Rapids Kernels #2
Mike Trout Rising Alumni PSA 10 GEM MT, & 2010 Bowman Platnium Prospects #PP5 Mike Trout PSA 9 MINT (37
total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs. Estimate $150 - 200
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2099 2100
2099 1955 Topps Near Complete Set (205 Cards), Just Missing Clemente RC, graded cards include: Ted Williams #2 SGC
2.5 GD+, Al Kaline #4 SGC 2 GD, Ernie Banks SGC 3.5 VG+, Hank Aaron #47 BVG 2.5 G-VG, Jackie Robinson #50
PSA 3 VG, Sandy Koufax Rookie #123 PSA 1 (MK) PR, Harmon Killebrew Rookie SGC 3 VG, Eddie Mathews #155
PSA 3.5 VG+, Willie Mays #194 PSA 4 (MC) VG-EX, Duke Snider #210 SGC 3 VG; 10% of set is low grade; Majority of
set is VG+ to NM; amazing almost complete set; tough to put together; please inspect (205 cards total). Shipping charges
apply - weight 5.2 Ibs. Estimate $3,000 - 4,000

2100 1956 Topps Baseball Complete Set W/ (14) Cards Graded By PSA, graded cards include: Ted Williams White Back #5
PSA 2 GOOD:; Ernie Banks White Back #15 PSA 2 (MC) GOOD, Al Kaline White Back #20 PSA 3 VG, Jackie Robinson
White Back #30 PSA 3 VG, Hank Aaron White Back #31 PSA 3 VG, Roberto Clemente Gray Back PSA 3.5 VG+, Sandy
Koufax Gray Back #79 PSA 2 GOOD, Roy Campanella Gray Back #101 PSA 3 VG, Ed Mathews Gray Back #107 PSA 2
GOOD, Yogi Berra Gray Back #110 PSA 2 GOOD, Willie Mays Gray Back #130 PSA 3 VG, Mickey Mantle Gray Back
#135 PSA 1 PR, Yankees Team #251 PSA 2 GOOD, & Luis Aparicio Rookie PSA 2 (MC) Good; rest of the raw cards are
housed in a blue binder; Condition ranges from Fair to Ex-Mt; please inspect (340 cards in set). Shipping charges apply -
weight 6.8 Ibs. Estimate $3,000 - 4,000
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2101
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2105
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2108
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1950 Callahan HOF (65) Card Collection With (12) Cards Graded, graded cards include: Joe DiMaggio PSA 7 NM
(most coveted card; Homerun Baker PSA 8 NM-MT, Leo Gabby Hartnett PSA NM-MT 8, Dazzy Vance PSA 8.5 NM-
MT+, Al Simmons PSA 7 NM, Ted Lyons PSA 6 EX-MT, Harry Heilmann Complete Black Frame PSA 7 NM, Ray
“Cracker” Schalk SGC 3 VG, Walter Maranville SGC 5 EX, Bill Terry PSA 4 VG-EX, Museum Exter. View Back Ends
“Playing Days.” PSA 5.5 EX+, & Museum Inter. View 1954 At Top On Back PSA 8 NM-MT; rest of the (53) are raw;
comes with the original 1950 Callahan box; please inspect; a few cards VG while a Majority are Ex-Mt (65 total cards).
Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $2,500 - 3,500

1955 Bowman Baseball (320) Card Complete Set With (9) Graded Cards, graded cards include: #22 Roy Campanella
PSA 5 EX, #60 Enos Slaughter PSA 4 VG-EX, #59 Whitey Ford PSA 4 (MC) VG-EX, #68 Elston Howard SGC 3 VG,
#179 Hank Aaron SGC 3.5 VG+, #184 Willie Mays SGC 4 VG-EX, #202 Mickey Mantle SGC 2 GD, #242 Ernie Banks
PSA 4 (MC) VG-EX, & #278 Charles Neal PSA 5 (MC) EX; 8% of all cards are low grade; Majority of set VG-NM; please
inspect; extremely difficult complete set (320 cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 7.4 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $2,500 - 4,000

Amazing Collection of (100) Goudey Big League Chewing Baseball Cards, highlighted players include: Charlie
Ruffing, Frank Frisch, Lewish (Hack) Wilson, Morris (Moe) Berg, and so many other Hall Of Famers (99) are from the
1933 Goudey set (the other 1 being 1934 Goudey) cards are in Poor-VG condition; very little duplication; please inspect
the condition for yourself (2) 1956 Topps Presidents in poor condition, Harridge AL President & Coolidge U.S. President).
Shipping charges apply - weight 2.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

1969 Topps Baseball Complete Set (664 Cards), housed in a blue binder; cards are in Fair-EX condition; highlights of
the set include: Reggie Jackson rookie, Roberto Clemente, Nolan Ryan, Johnny Bench, & Mickey Mantle; please inspect
condition (664 cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 6.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Nice Collection of 1960s Topps Baseball Cards, 1963-1969, included is the following: (60+) 1963 Topps (110+) 1964
Topps (100+) 1965 Topps (200+) 1966 Topps (450+) 1967 Topps (350+) 1968 Topps, & (320+) 1969 Topps; plenty of Hall
Of Famers throughout the lot; cards are in soft sleeves; many High #s included from multiple years; duplicates throughout;
condition ranges from Poor-VG-EX; please inspect (1550+ cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 12.6 Ibs. (photo
on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Spectacular Collection Of Sports Cards With Tons of Hall Of Famers & Stars, 1950s-1990s, highlighted cards include:
1989 Score Barry Sanders rookie, 1958 Topps #30 Hank Aaron in poor condition (2) 1981 Topps Joe Montana rookie cards,
1956 Topps #101 Roy Campanella Gray Back, 1955 Topps All American Jim Thorpe rookie card, 1996 Fleer Skybox
Emmitt Smith #33 PMG, & so much more; includes: Baseball, Football, & Basketball cards; please inspect thoroughly;
tons of hidden gems throughout the collection; lots of potential here; not picked through (500+ cards). Shipping charges
apply - weight 20.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Spectacular Collection Of Topps 1950s-1960s Baseball Cards, includes: (55) 1952 Topps cards; some players are Larry
Doby, Hank Bauer, George Kell (26) 1953 Topps cards (4) 1955 Topps Double Header cards (60) 1954 Topps cards (117)
1955 Topps cards (9) 1959 Topps cards (156) Topps cards with hall of famers such as Ernie Banks & Whitey Ford; & (113)
1962 Topps cards; housed in a black binder; condition ranges from Poor-EX; please inspect (540 cards total). Shipping
charges apply - weight 7 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Amazing Collection of 1958 Topps With Plenty Of Hall Of Famers, highlighted cards include: Willie Mays #5, Sandy
Koufax #187, Yogi Berra 370, Ed Mathews #440, Brooks Robinson #307, Al Kaline #70, Ted Williams #1, Ernie Banks
#310, Harmon Kilebrew #288, Orlando Cepeda Rookie #343, Gil Hodges #162, Don Drysdale #25, Ted Williams All Star
#485, Willie Mays All Star #486, Hank Aaron All Star #488, Eddie Mathews All Star #480, Ernie Banks All Star #482; Stan
Musial All Star #476, Sluggers Supreme, & Rival Fence Busters; approximately 350 cards total; sorted by teams; teams
sorted include: SF Giants, Chicago White Sox, Cleveland Indians, Milwaukee Braves, St. Louis Cardinals, Chicago Cubs,
Boston Red Sox, New York Yankees, Philadelphia Phillies, Pittsburgh Pirates, Baltimore Orioles, KC Athletics, Detroit
Tigers, Cincinnati Redlegs, LA Dodgers, & Washington Senators; cards range from Poor-VG-EX condition; please inspect
for yourself (350+). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $800 - 1,200
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Collection of 1949-1955 Bowman Baseball Cards, includes: (6) 1949 Bowman cards (42) 1950 Bowman cards including
Phil Rizzuto (13) 1951 Bowman cards (60) 1952 Bowman cards (21) 1953 Bowman cards (60) 1954 bowman cards
(136) 1955 Bowman cards; plenty of Hall Of Famers and stars included throughout; housed in a green binder; condition
ranges from Poor-EX; please inspect (338 total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 4.8 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $750 - 1,000
Group Of Baseball Autographed Signature Cards & Baseball Cards, highlights include: Joe DiMaggio Autograph,
Ernie Banks Autograph (2) Johnny Bench Autographs, Brooks Robinson Autograph, Warren Spahn Autograph, Billy
Herman Autograph, Pee Wee Reese Autograph, Tony Gwynn In Person Signed Trading Card, Eddie Murray In Person
Signed Trading Card, Steve Garvey Autograph, Monte Irving Autograph, Stan Musial Autograph, Johnny Podres
Autograph, Don Drysdale Autograph, Leon Day 8x10 Signed Photo (4) Dolly Kobwinski Autographed Trading Cards,
Dotte Wiltse Signed Trading Card, & a 1965 Topps #170 Hank Aaron in Poor condition; other autographs include: Ron
Cey, Maury Willis, Bert Blyleven, Eric Karros, Craig Colbert, Dave Hansen, Rod Dedeaux, Manny Mota, Tom Kelly,
Doug De Cinces (3) LA Angels on a Signature Card, Rick Monday, John Roseboro, Greg Hansell, Mike Gilespie, Steve
Yeager, Merle Porter, Sweet Lou Johnson, Lou Johnson On Photo, Sammy Haynes On Photo, Wes Parker Signed Trading
Card, Hubie Brooks Signed Trading Card, Chris Gwynn Signed Trading Card, Dave Hansen, Todd Cruz, Bubba Smith,
Mark Leonard, & Willie Davis (50+ items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these
items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot
to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Some of these items have been marked with a “Red Star”
in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los
Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the
celebrity. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.8 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $600 - 800

Awesome Assortment of 1950s and 1960s Baseball & Football Cards, cards from sets including 1954 Bowman Football
(66) 1955 Topps All-American Football cards, 1953 Bowman Football cards, 1954 Topps baseball, 1954 Bowman baseball,
1955 Topps baseball, 1952 Topps baseball, 1956 Topps baseball, 1953 Topps baseball; plenty of Hall of Famers and Stars
throughout the assortment; housed in plastic 9 card pages; cards range fromm Poor-EX condition; please inspect (225+
total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of (250+) 1954 & 1955 Topps Baseball Cards, includes: (220+) 1954 Topps cards in Poor-VG condition
(50+) 1955 Topps cards in poor-VG-EX condition; please inspect condition; multiple hall of famers included (250+).
Shipping charges apply - weight 2.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of (440+) 1966 Topps Baseball Cards, highlighted by: Juan Marichal #4420, Luis Aparicio #90, Rocky Colavito
#150, Bill Mazeroski #210, Don Dyrsdale #430, Brooks Robinson #390, Tony Perez #72, Eddie Mathews #200; all of the
cards are in VG-NM condition; please inspect; housed in a binder (440+). (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of Vintage Baseball Cards Mainly 1957 Topps With Superstars & Hall Of Famers, highlights include:
1957 Topps #1 Ted Willaims in PR-FR condition; 1957 Topps #125 Al Kaline in VG condition; 1957 Topps #302 Sandy
Koufax in VG condition; 1957 Topps #20 Henry Hank Aaron in VG condition; 1957 Topps #18 Don Drysdale rookie card
in VG condition (2) 1957 Topps Roberto Bob Clemente in PR-Fair condition; & (2) 1957 Topps #55 Ernie Banks in PR-
Fair condition (280) 1957 Topps cards with plenty of hall of famers included: rest of the lot includes (2) 1952 Bowman
cards (6) 1953 Topps Cardinals cards (6) 1955 Bowman cards. Shipping charges apply - weight 2 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $500 - 750

Enormous Collection Of Thousands Of Sports Cards Ranging From Vintage To Modern, 1950s-2010s, tons
of superstars and hall of famers throughout from every sport; includes thousands and thousands of sports cards and
some non-sports cards thrown in as well; sports include: Baseball, Basketball, Hockey, Football & more; complete sets
sealed and unsealed; please inspect; well worth the time to look the lot over for a collector or reseller; great deal of
potential; not picked through; unsorted (10,000+ cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 400 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $500 - 750

Group of (1) Complete Set of 1975 Topps Baseball & (1) Complete Set Of 1976 Topps & Topps Traded Baseball, the
1975 Topps Complete Set #1-#660 is highlighted by the George Brett rookie, Robin Yount Rookie, & Gary Carter rookie
(cards are in EX-NM condition); the 1976 Topps Complete Set #1-660 & 1976 Topps Traded Set (44 Cards) is in EX-NM
Condition; please inspect; awesome two sets that are hard to come by fully complete (2 sets total; 1975 & 1976). Shipping
charges apply - weight 6.6 lbs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750
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2117
2117 Group of (29) Autographed Baseball Cards With Plenty Of Hall Of Famers Included, players include: (3) Monte
Irvin (2) Tom Seaver Johnny Bench, Carlton Fisk, Al Rosen, Joe Niekro, Phil Niekro (2) Tug McGraw, Don Sutton, Pete
Rose, Joe Morgan (2) Dave Parker, Hank Bauer, Gaylord Perry, Richie Ashburn, Bobby Richardson, Bobby Thompson,
Roy Sievers, Milt Pappas, Don Larsen, Dave Winfield, Don Zimmer, & (2) Tony Perez; all autographs were obtained in
person (29 total cards). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full

certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $300 - 400
2118 Amazing Collection Of Vintage Topps Baseball Cards, 1950-1960s (250+) cards; years include: 1957, 1958, 1959,
1960, & 1961; includes plenty of Hall Of Famers & stars throughout; in Fair-EX condition; please inspect; tons of value
here (250+). Shipping charges apply - weight 2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350
2119 Group of (21) Hall Of Fame & Star Baseball Cards, includes: 1952 Wheaties Stan Musial Action, 1955 Bowamn #103

Eddie Mathews, 1955 Bowman #242 Ernie Banks, 1955 Topps #155 Eddie Mathews, 1954 Topps #17 Phil Rizzuto, 1954
Topps #30 Eddie Mathews, 1954 Topps #20 Warren Spahn, 1955 Topps #4 Al Kaline, 1960 Topps #10 Ernie Banks (2) 1960
Topps #50 Al Kaline, 1960 Topps #28 Brooks Robinson (2) 1960 Topps #73 Bob Gibson, 1962 Topps #5 Sandy Koufax,
1962 Topps #1 Roger Maris, 1962 Topps #25 Ernie Banks, 1962 Topps #70 Harmon Killebrew, 1962 Topps #199 Gaylord
Perry Rookie, 1962 Topps #53 Maris Mantle Killebrew Gentile AL Home Run Leaders, & 1950 Bowman #134 Warren
Spahn; cards range from Poor-EX condition; please inspect (20 cards total). (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

2120
2120 Group of (10) Hall Of Fame Batter Autographed Cards, includes: 1962 Post Cereal #147 Ed Mathews Signed Card,
1970 Topps #630 Ernie Banks Signed Card, 1985 Topps Collector Series #3 Ernie Banks Signed Card, 1980 Topps #600
Reggie Jackson Signed Card, 1975 Hostess #144 Brooks Robinson Signed Card, 1981 Donruss MVP #590 Mike Schmidt
Signed Card, 1985 Topps Collector Series #29 Frank Robinson Signed Card, 1987 Donruss Diamond Kings #9 Andre
Dawson Signed Card, 1982 Topps #730 Gary Carteer Signed Card, & 1975 Topps #189 MVP Yogi Berra Signed Card; all
autographs were obtained in person (10 cards total). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe
these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for
this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $250 - 350
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Group of (5) Hall Of Fame Topps In Person Autographed Cards, group includes: 1957 Topps #157 Al Kaline Signed,
1958 Topps #310 Ernie Banks Signed, 1958 Topps #270 Warren Spahn Signed, 1958 Topps #375 Pee Wee Signed, &
1958 Topps #88 Duke Snider Signed; cards range from Poor-VG conditon; please inspect (5 cards total). These items have
been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Estimate $250 - 350

Collection Of Baseball Cards, Basketball Cards, Yearbooks & Miscellenous Items, card highlights include: 1959
Topps #380 Hank Aaron, 1959 Topps #515 Harmon Killebrew, 1959 Topps #202 Roger Maris, 1992 Topps Gold #362
Shaquille O’Neal rookie, 1985 Topps Kirby Puckett rookie, 1980 Topps Rickey Henderson rookie, multiple Shaquille
O’Neal rookie cards from different sets, a few hall of famer rookie cards, and plenty of other cards included; please inspect;
yearbooks & miscellanous items include: 1962 New York Yankees World Champions Program, 1962 New York Yankees
Yearbook Third Edition, 1964 New York Yankees Revised AL Champs Yearbook, 1965 New York Yankees Yearbook,
1966 New York Yankees Yearbook, 1966 Baltimore Orioles Yearbook, a 1968 New York Knicks Game Program, & a 1985
WWEF Calendar (1959 toppscards in VG-EX condition, rest of the cards in NM-MT condition (50+). Shipping charges
apply - weight 8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Collection Of Thousands Of Baseball Cards, 1980-2000s, collection is housed in binders, three row boxes, & one row
boxes; two tubs full. Shipping charges apply - weight 169.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Collection Of Vintage Sports Cards Including Many Hall Of Famers, 1950s-1980s, highlights include: 1958 Topps
#418 World Series Batting Foes Mantle - Aaron (poor condition) (5) 1972 Topps #49 Willie Mays, 1969 Topps #330
Roger Maris, 1968 Topps #408 Steve Carlton (2) 1975 Topps #20 Thurman Munson, 1959 Topps #390 Orlando Cepeda,
1961 Topps #307 Mantle Slams 2 Homers, 1958 Topps All-Star #487 Mickey Mantle (poor condition) (2) 1972 Topps
#310 Roberto Clemente In Action, 1967 Topps #215 Ernie Banks, 1951 Bowman #181 Casey Stengel, 1967 Topps #200
Willie Mays, 1959 Topps #212 Fence Busters Aaron - Mathews, 1983 Topps #482 Tony Gwynn Rookie, 1983 Topps #83
Ryne Sandberg Rookie, 1983 Topps #498 Wade Boggs Rookie, plus much more; commons from the 70 includdes as well,
please inspect, condition ranges from Poor-EX (120+ items). Shipping charges apply - weight 3 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (19) Graded Baseball Error Cards, includes: 1989 Topps #615 Robin Yount Blank Front Mint 10, 1990 Topps
#220 Barry Bonds Blank Front WCG 10, 1989 Topps #250 Cal Ripken Jr. Blank Front WCG 10, 1987 Topps #609 Cal
Ripken Jr. Blank Front WCG 10, 1989 Topps #570 Tony Gwynn Blank Front Mint 10, 1989 Topps #343 Gary Sheffield
Blank Front Mint 10, 1989 Topps #100 Mike Schmidt Blank Front Mint 10, 1988 Topps #361 Greg Maddux Blank Front
Mint 10, 1991 Topps #224 Juan Gonzalez Blank Front Mint 10, 1988 Topps #460 Ozzie Smith Blank Front Mint 10, 1990
Topps #331 Juan Gonzalez Blank Front Mint 10, 1987 Topps Rafael Palmeiro Error Mint 10, 1989 Topps Barry Bonds
Wrong Back Mint 10, 1989 Topps Carlton Fisk Wrong Front Mint 10, 1989 Topps Randy Johnson Wrong Front Mint 10,
1990 Bowman Frank Thomas Wrong Back Mint 10, 1987 Topps Nolan Ryan Wrong Back Mint 10, 1987 Topps Barry
Bonds Wrong Front (Spike Owen) WCG 10, 1988 Topps Eddie Murray Wrong Back (19 total items). Shipping charges
apply - weight 2.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300
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Group of (200+) 1958 Topps Baseball Cards & a 1980 Topps Rickey Henderson Rookie Card, 1958 Topps Baseball
commons with little duplication (most in Fair-Excellent condition); Rickey Henderson rookie in Good-VG condition (200+
cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Group Of (23) Graded Barry Bonds, Alex Rodriguez, & Mark McGwire Cards, includes: (8) Barry Bonds cards
including some rookies (8) Alex Rodriguez Cards including some rookies, & (7) Mark McGwire cards including some
rookies (23 items). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300
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Group of (5) Vintage Baseball Cards; Roberto Clemente, Frank Robinson & More, included: 1972 Topps #309 Roberto
Clemente, 1961 Topps High # #545 Hoyt Wilhelm, 1965 Topps #3 1964 Home Run Leaders Killebrew Powell Mickey
Mantle, 1961 Topps #35 Ron Santo Rookie card, & 1961 Topps #360 Frank Robinson; please inspect condition; cards are
in VG-EX condition for the most part (5 cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 1 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (10) Hall Of Fame Pitcher Autographed Cards, 1971-1991, includes: 1973 Topps #84 Rollie Fingers Signed,
1984 Donruss #639 Dennis Eckersley Signed, 1983 #199 Rick Ferrel Signed, 1974 Jim Palmer 3-D Card Signed, 1982
Topps Highlights #1 Steve Carlton Signed, 1971 Topps #55 Steve Carlton Signed, 1991 Upper Deck #480 Tom Glavine
Signed, 1973 Topps #341 Jim Palmer Signed, 1981 Topps #210 Jim Palmer Signed, 1985 Donruss Diamond Kings #16
Don Sutton Signed; all autographs were obtained in person (10 total cards). These items have been previewed by our expert
team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of
bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $200 - 300

1981 Donruss Baseball Cards Complete Set On 5 Uncut Sheets, also included is a 1993 Action Packed Football 42-Card
Uncut Proof Sheet (6 total sheets). Shipping charges apply - weight 4.6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Assortment of (37) Graded Baseball Cards Including Many Stars, players include: Randy Johnson, Sammy Sosa, Lou
Gehrig, Cal Ripken Jr., & many more; please inspect this interesting variety of cards and players (37 total items). Shipping
charges apply - weight 4.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Binder Full of Vintage Baseball Cards, 1950s-1970s, some pages sorted by team; cards in Poor-Fair condition for the
most part, some of the teams included are Red Sox, Braves, Yankees, & more; cards from 1957 Topps, 1958 Topps, 1955
Topps & Bowman, & more; please inspect (225+ cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Complete Sets & Cards From the 1980s & 1990s, complete sets include: 1980 Topps Baseball Complete
Set, 1981 Donruss Baseball Complete Set, 1983 Topps Baseball Complete Set, 1987 Topps Baseball Complete Set Sealed
Unopened, 1990 Topps Baseball Complete Set Sealed Unopened, 1991 Topps Complete Set Sealed Unopened, 1993
Stadium Club Series 1, 2, 3 Complete Set #1-750; hundreds of cards included are from the sets: 1982 Topps Baseball, 1983
Topps Baseball, 1985 Donruss Baseball, & 1987 Donruss Baseball; thousands of cards in this lot. Shipping charges apply
- weight 38 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200
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Group of (2) SGC Graded Baseball Cards Featuring Frank Robinson & Yogi Berra, includes: 1960 Topps #490
Frank Robinson SGC 5 EX & 1985 Topps #155 Yogi Berra SGC Authentic Autograph (2 items). (photo on web site)
Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (24) K-Mart 20th Anniversary 1962-1982 Topps 44 Card Complete Sets, comes in original packaging.
Shipping charges apply - weight 5.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (6) Vintage Graded Baseball Cards, 1954-1962, includes: 1959 Topps #450 Ed Mathews SGC 4.5 VG/EX+,
1962 Topps #350 Frank Robinson #350 SGC 4.5 VG/EX+, 1954 Topps #37 Whitey Ford SGC Authentic, 1958 Topps
#494 Warren Spahn All-Star SGC 5 EX, 1962 Topps #208 Billy Martin PSA 5, & 1960 Topps #227 Casey Stengel PSA 6
EX-MT (6 cards total). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Hodgepodge Of Sports Cards, Non-Sport Cards, Vintage Baseball Coins & Other Miscellanous Items, lot includes:
multiple Hall of Fame football and baseball star cards including players such as Ernie Banks, Warren Spahn, Willie
Mays, Roberto Clemente, Al Kaline, Dick Butkus, Bart Starr, and many more (44) vintage baseball coins from the 1960s
housed in a blue binder (17) 1964 Topps Giant cards including Harmon Killebrew & Warren Spahn (6) 1964 Auravision
Records Cards with the middle hole punched; 1992 Los Angeles Dodgers Team Set in original packaging; 1960s-1970s
vintage football cards; 1967 Raybert The Monkees trading cards; Beatles trading cards; Batman trading cards; 1991 Fleer
basketball cards; vintage Dodgers D.A.R.E sheet of cards; see photos; please inspect. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.4
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 250

Assortment Of Baseball Complete Sets, 1989-2003, includes: 1993 Topps Complete Set Of Series 1 & 2 (3) 1991
Donruss Hobby Dealer Set, 1989 Topps Complete Set, 1991 Topps Complete Set, 1991 Fleer Complete Set, 1991 Upper
Deck Complete Set, 1990 Topps Complete Set, 2003 Topps Complete Set Series 1 & 2, & 1990 Topps Complete Set.
Shipping charges apply - weight 41 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Collection of Hundreds Of Sports Cards, 1970s-1990s, included are: (3) 2 rows containing baseball cards from the
late 1970s, 80s, & 90s from products including: Donruss, Topps, Score, Upper Deck, Fleer, & O-Pee-Chee; 1970s Topps
football cards as well; a binder of 1971-72 Topps basketball cards; 1974-75, 1975-76, 1976-77 O-Pee-Chee hockey cards
(400+). Shipping charges apply - weight 19.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2140 2141
Group Of (7) Los Angeles Dodger Rookie Cards: (5) Shohei Ohtani & (2) Clayton Kershaw, includes: 2018 Bowman
#49 Shohei Ohtani Pitching Rookie, 2016 Leaf Draft #DY-01 Shohei Ohtani Rookie (3) 2018 Topps Now Shoehi Ohtani
Kanji Variation Rookie #32J, & (2) 2007 Bowman #BDPP77 Clayton Kershaw Rookie Card, cards in Near Mint condition
(7 cards total). Estimate $100 - 150

Group of (20) 1970 Topps Super Cards Including Many Hall Of Famers, some players included are: Hank Aaron,
Willie Mays, Johnny Bench, Tom Seaver, Reggie Jackson, and more; cards have holes at the top and other condition
issues; in Poor-Fair condition; still a very nice lot. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2142 2144 2145

2142 Group of (12) Game Used Or Commemorative Relic Baseball Cards, includes: 2006 Upper Deck SP Legendary Cuts
Roger Maris Game Used Jersey Card W/ Pinstripe, 2006 Upper Deck SP Legendary Cuts Thurman Munson Game Used

Jersey Card W/ Pinstripe, 2020 Topps Aaron Judge Jersey Card, 2019 Topps All Star Game Kris Bryant Jersey Card, 2019

Topps All Star Game Shane Bieber Jersey Card, 2001 Upper Deck Beltre Green Game-Used Ball Card, 2000 Upper Deck

SP Roberto Alomar Game Used Bat Card, 2005 Donruss Materials Ben Sheets Jersey Card /250, && (4) Commemorative

Patch Cards; please inspect; condition ranges from EX-NM (12 total items). Shipping charges apply - weight 1 Ibs.

Estimate $75 - 100

2143 Assortment Of Baseball and Hockey Cards, highlights include: 2018 Topps Stadium Club Aaron Judge Blue Parallel
/150; 2006 Upper Deck Epic Materials Vladimir Guerrero Jumbo Jersey /99 In Person Auto on back of the card; 1980
Cramer Joe DiMaggio card; 1989 Pacific Legelds Trading Card Box; interesting lot to say the least (100+ cards) (some card

reprints included in the lot). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $50 - 100
Ephemera
2144 Derek Jeter Signed 16x20 Photograph Limited Edition 16 of 23, signed in bold silver sharpie; image of his 1st Post

Season Home Run, “The Jeffrey Maier Home Run” October 9th, 1996; comes with COA. This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 6 Ibs. Estimate $500 - 750

2145 Don Larsen Signed Limited Edition Giclee On Canvas By Stephen Holland, limited edition 12 of 56; amazing piece
for any Yankees fan especially a man cave; about 22x44; comes with a COA. This item has been previewed by our expert
team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding
if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 8.8
1bs. Estimate $600 - 800

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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2146 2147
2146 Mickey Mantle Cut Signature W/ a 8x10 Photograph. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we
believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4 Ibs.
Estimate $200 - 300

2147 Mickey Mantle Signed 22x28 Picture By Robert Stephen Simon, signature a little faded; very nice piece nonetheless.
This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating
the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special
discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 8.6 1bs. Estimate $250 - 350

2148 2149
2148 Triple Crown Lithograph Autographed by Mickey Mantle, Ted Williams, Frank Robinson, & Carl Yastrzemski,
litho is 8x10; nice piece. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will
receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $400 - 600

2149 Don Mattingly Autograph Limited Edition Giclee On Canvas, hand signed by Mattingly and the artist Doo S. Oh; it
is a Player Proof 5/24; pictures both Don Mattingly and Tino Martinez; frame is 28x33, ready to be hung up in your man
cave; comes with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will
receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 9 1bs. Estimate $300 - 400
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2150 2151
2150 Don Mattingly Signed New York Yankees Away Jersey, comes with JSA certificate of authenticity. Shipping charges
apply - weight 1.4 lbs. Estimate $150 - 200
2151 Bill Mazeroski Signed 16x20 Black & White Photo W/ JSA Certificate, “HOF 01” inscription; authenticated by JSA.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 Ibs. Estimate $75 - 100

2152 2153

2152 Stan Musial Autographed 11x14 Photo Framed, framed & matted ready to be displayed. This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $100 - 150

2153 Paul O’Neil Autographed 16x20 “Batting Progression” Photograph, framed, ready to display; comes with COA. This
item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 9.3 Ibs. Estimate $125 - 175
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2154 2155
2154 Jackie Robinson Cut Signature & Lithograph Framed, the artist for the lithograph is Leroy Nieman; amazing
piece of memorabilia for any collector; comes with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we
believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 5 Ibs.
Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

(photo on front cover)

2155 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees Autographed Inscribed “I LOVE NY” Russell Authentic Painted Jersey, a
shadowbox type framed piece. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 21.4 1bs. Estimate $250 - 350

2156

2156 Alex Rodriguez & Graig Nettles Dual Signed 20x24 Photograph, piece is called “Cornerstones” New York’s Finest 3rd
Baseman; limited edition 27/30, awesome piece, comes with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team and
we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 11 1bs.

Estimate $300 - 400
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2157 2159 2160

2157 Rare Ted Williams Signed Robert Stephen Simon 20x24 Lithograph. This item has been previewed by our expert team
and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4
lbs. Estimate $250 - 350

2158 Near Complete Set Of (18) 1958-62 Vintage Original Hartland Baseball Statues, included are: Eddie Mathews,
Hank Aaron, Willie Mays, Warren Spahn, Rocky Colavito, Duke Snider, Stan Musial, Ted Williams, Nellie Fox,
Babe Ruth, Roger Maris, Luis Aparicio, Mickey Mantle, Don Drysdale, Harmon Killebrew, Ernie Banks, Yogi Berra, &
Bat Boy/Little Leaguer (18 items), nice clean set of Hartlands. Shipping charges apply - weight 5 lbs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

2159 Jimmie Foxx Signed Autograph Photograph PSA/DNA Certified, autographed by one of the greatest baseball players
to ever live; encapsulated by PSA; Foxx Wrote: “Phylis, you are a very lovely lady, Sincerely Jimmie Foxx™; one of a kind
piece on a very old photo; must have for any collector. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 Ibs. Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

2160 Amazing 20x24 Signed Ebbets Field Lithograph, amazing one of a kind piece including 75+ signatures with plenty of
hall of famers; notable signatures include: Roy Campanella, Sandy Koufax, Duke Snider, Pee Wee Reese, Leo Durocher,
+ many more hall of famers below the stadium autographs include: Howie Schultz, Dickie Howell, Spider Jorgenson,
Charlie Neal, Clyde King, Ed Roebuck, Billy Herman, Gene Hermanski, Ken Johnson, Dolph Camilli, Ransom Jackson,
Carl Erskine, Johnny Rutherford, Joe Pignatano, Fred Kipp, Rocky bridges; above the stadium autographs include: Billy
Loes, Rocky Nelson, Tommy Brown, Ralph Branca, Joe Black, Don Thompson, Don Drysdale, Bob Brokowski, Johnny
Podres; notable actor and ball player Chuck Connors is on the piece as well; inspect the autographs for yourself. This item
has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 2 lbs. Estimate $750 - 1,000

(photo on front cover)

2161 Collection of Yankees Ephemera Including Signed Promotional Posters, Pennants, & Tickets, includes: (3) 1978 New
York Yankees Team Signed Burger King 17x22” Promotional Posters - World Championhip Season - one fully signed by
the team and the other two partially signed (see images) (2) World Series Pennants from 1977 & 1978 (3) 1978 75th World
Series Full Ticket Stubs: (1) Yankees Game 5 (1) Dodgers Game 5 (1) Yankees Game 6. These items have been previewed
by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at
the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 2.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750
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2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

Colllection of Autographed Baseball Gateway Cachets, Showgard binder with 40 baseball covers; autographs include
Dave Parker, Willie Stargell, Gaylord Perry, Steve Garvey, Davey Lopez, Rod Carew, Pete Rose, Nolan Ryan,
Steve Carlton, Lou Brock, Minnie Minoso, Johnny Mize, Willie McCovey, Tom Seaver, Willie Mays, Joe Dimaggio,
Whitey Ford, Duke Snider, Al Kaline, Bob Gibson, and others; nice lot. These items have been previewed by our expert
team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of
bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 2.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

2163
New York Yankees Magical Moments Autographed 20x24 Photograph, signatures include: Don Larsen, Reggie
Jackson, Googe Gossage, David Wells, Ron Guidry, Graig Nettles, David Cone, Chris Chambliss, Bucky Dent, Jim
Leyritz, & Aaron Boone; limited edition 6 of 40; framed; amazing piece of memorabilia for any Yankees man cave;
comes with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 10.2 1bs. Estimate $500 - 750

Awesome Group of Hall Of Fame Autographs Including Willie Mays, Mickey Mantle, & More, includes: a frame
of Warren Spahn & Willie Mays Signed Dick Perez Steele Postcards, Mickey Mantle Autographed Newspaper Clipping,
Willie Mays Signed Mets 8x10 In A Plaque, Yogi Berra Signed Index Card, Yogi Berra Signed (faded) Dick Perez
Masteworks, Johnny Mize Signed 8x10, Bill Dickey Signed Perez-Steele Great Moments, Joe Pepitone Signed 8x10
Framed, & a Don Larsen Signed Framed Photo of his Perfect Game (9 items total). These items have been previewed by
our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 11 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Collection Of Baseball Autographed Photos & Ephemera, includes: (4) Pittsburg Pirates photos (8) Milwaukee Braves
photos (3) Yankees photos (12) Cincinnati Reds photos; a Sporting News Newspaper signed by Bobby Knoop & Jim
Fregosi; autograph 8x10 photos of: Rod Carew, Mark Mcgwire, Gary Gaetti, George Brett, Wally Joyner, Bo Jackson
(2) Will Clark, Bobby Thomson, Scott Fletcher, Dave Stewart, Sherman Corbett, Bryan Harvey, Bert Blyleven; a 1977
All-Star Ballot signed by Mark McLemore, a Mark McGwire Signed Beckett Magazine, a 1971 Los Angeles Dodgers
Program, & a Don Sutton Autographed 300 Win California Angels Official Scorebook (25 items). These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. (photo
on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Group of (9) Players In The Hall OF Fame Autographed Items, includes: a 1996 World Series Program Signed By
Tim Raines; a Jim “Catfish” Hunter Autographed Framed & Matted Photo, photo is 16x20 & frame is 20x24; a Yogi Berra
8x10 Signed Photo; a Harmon Killebrew Signed 8x10 Photo Framed In Plaque; a Bob FellerSigned 8x10 Photo; a “Best
Wishes” Hank Aaron Signed 8x10 Photo; a Randy Johnson Signed 8x10 Photo; a Phil Rizzuto Signed 8x10 Photo; & a
Johnny Mize Signed 8x10 Photo (9 items). These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold
as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we
encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600
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2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173
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Amazing Collection of Sports Tickets & Ticket Stubs, includes: tickets for the Yankees, Mets, Rangers, and a few other
teams; some playoff tickets included as well please inspect; hundreds of tickets & ticket stubs in this collection (200+
items). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Hodgepodge Collection of Baseball Ephemera Including Autographed Baseballs, includes: a Milwaukee Brewers
70s Team Signed Baseball Featuring Hank Aaron, Del Crandall, Bob Uecker, & more, Brooks Robinson Signed Baseball,
Yogi Berra Signed Baseball, Steve Carlton Signed Baseball, Carl Yastrzemski Signed Baseball, a Cleveland Indians Multi-
Signed Baseball, a few unidentiable baseballs signed (2) 1991 Sealed Topps Complete Sets, a 2001 World Series Official
Program & a Mike Piazza Play Makers Upper Deck Bobblehead; interesting lot. These items have been previewed by our
expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 14.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

2169

1986 New York Mets 25th Anniversary Autographed 20x26 Framed Litograph W/ 17 Signatures, comes with sticker
COA; limited edition /1986. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 6.4 Ibs. Estimate $300 - 400

Early 1900s Turkey Red Tobacco Silk, Nebo and Zira Cigarette Tobacco Silk, and Much More Collection, included
in this collection: Turkey Red Cigarettes Tobacco Silk baseball players & actresses, Nebo and Zira cigarettes country flag
silks, vintage Tokio Cigarettes Butterfly Tobacco Silks, Zira Cigarettes Silk Birds, and Egptienne Straights Cigarettes
Tobacco Silks, over one hundred of silks included in this lot, awesome vintage lot for any collector. Shipping charges apply
- weight 0.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Awesome Collection of Yankees Ephemera & Photographs, photos of Yankee Stadium, Derek Jeter, Mickey Mantle,
& more; plus (8) Framed Photos W/ Reproduction Autographs Of Mantle, Mays, Maris, & Billy Martin; perfect group of
pictures for the die hard Yankees fan wanting to fill up their man cave. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Autographed Baseballs, Commemorative & World Series Baseballs And Other Ephemera Collection, autographed
baseballs include: Don Mattingly, Buck Showalter, Warren Spahn, and Mike Stonkey. The baseballs have certificates.
Commemorative baseballs include: 2004 World Series Cooperstown National Baseball Hall Of Fame, Yankees logo, map
Of New York, Roger Clemens, Padres vs. Yankees 1998 World Series, 2003 World Series, 2001 World Series Ceremonial
First Pitch, 2001 World Series, 1999 World Series, & 2000 Subway Series World Series Yankees vs. Mets. Also included
are some baseball cards & two National Baseball Hall Of Fame commemorative mini bat. Awesome collection for any
baseball fan. Shipping charges apply - weight 10 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Awesome Yankees Ephemera Collection, includes: Mickey Rivers Signed Helmet, Bobby Richardson Signed Jersey,
Derek Jeter Yankees Jersey With Commemorative Patches, 1999 Commemorative World Series Vintage Jacket, Yankees
bobbleheads and mini statues, photos, pennants, commemorative Yankees baseballs, & more; tons of variety in the
collection; please inspect (25+ items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items
are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to
be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 26 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300
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2174 2175
Autographed S.S. Norway T-Shirt With (1) Signatures, autographs include: Stan Musial, Bob Feller, Bert Campeneris,
Juan Samuel, Bill Russell, Eric Gagne, Eric Young, James Baldwin, Phil Nevin, Tom Gordon, Jason Isringhausen, Stan
Bahansen, Dave Cohen, Brian Boehringer, Mickey Lolich, Juan Jacome, & Donnie Wall; autographs obtained in person.
This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating
the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special
discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (2) Paul O’Neil Hand Signed Art Pieces By James Fiorentino, one piece is a signed Pencil Drawing; the
other piece a signed Original Water Color; nice artwork. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we
believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 1bs.

Estimate $200 - 300

2176 2177
Group of (3) Sports Vintage Pennants (2) Baltimore Orioles & (1) Baltimore Colts, inclludes: Baltimore Orioles Vintage
Pennant Full Size MLB, Baltimore Colts 1960s Vintage Full Size Pennant, & Baltimore Orioles 1960 Vintage Full Size
Pennant; all approximately 12x30” (3 total pennants). Shipping charges apply - weight 1 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (2) Yankees Autographed Jerseys, Don Larsen & Sparky Lyle, Sparky Lyle Jersey is inscribed “77-78
WSC”; both signed in silver sharpie; both authenticted by JSA and comes with certificates. Shipping charges apply -
weight 2.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

Group of (84) 1998 Pinnacle Baseball Cards Inside a Can, includes: (1) Full Case of (48) Cans & (1) Box W/ 36 Cans
(84 total cans). Shipping charges apply - weight 21.4 lbs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200
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2179 Group of (9) Autographed Index Cards, signatures include: Rick Ferrell, Lou Boudreau, Phil Rizzuto, George Kell,

Charles Gehringer, Paul Brown, Johnny Lattner, Earl Campbell, & Terry Bradshaw (9 items total). These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 1bs. Estimate $150 - 200

2180 1954 First Issue Baseball Sports Illustrated W/ Insert, COA, & Cover. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 Ibs.
Estimate $150 - 200

2181 Collection of Starting Lineup Figures In Original Packaging, includes: 1998 Series Yogi Berra, 1998 Series Thurman
Munson & Yogi Berra, 1997 Edition Barry Bonds, 1998 Series Babe Ruth & Roger Maris, 1998 Series Cooperstown
Collection Frank Robinson, 1996 Edition Albert Belle, 1999 Edition Nolan Ryan, 1999 Kerry Wood, 1996 Ryan
Thompson, 2000 Scott Williamson, 1994 Juan Gonzalez, 1994 Lenny Dykstra, 1996 Raul Mondesi, 1996 Ozzie Guillen,
Mark McGwire, Dale Murphy, Len Dykstra, Darryl Strawberry, & 1996 Frank Thomas; boxes have wear-and-tear (19 total
items). Shipping charges apply - weight 5 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2182 Group of (4) Autographed Books: (2) Pete Rose & (2) Lawrence Taylor, includes: (2) Pete Rose: My Prison Without
Bars With Rick Hill & (2) Lawrence Taylor With Steve Serby LT: Over The Edge (4 total items). These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 5.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

OPENING DAY
o
!

2183
2183 Framed 22x30 Picture & Ticket From San Francisco Giants Pacific Bell Park Opening Day April 2000, cool piece
for any SF Giants fan ready to be displayed. Shipping charges apply - weight 10.6 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2184

2184 1950s Pennants: Reds, Cubs,
Phillies, Pirates, Giants, Dodgers,
Cardinals, Braves, all tied together.

Estimate $100 - 150

2187
2187 Joe Dimaggio Autographed

Leather  Photoball  Inscribed
“Yankee Clipper”, awesome piece
of a memorabilia; nice signature on
the sweetspot; comes with COA.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
1.4 1bs. Estimate $500 - 750

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2185 1950s

2185

Pennants: Senators,

Orioles, White Sox, Indians,

Athletics, Tigers Yankees,

& Reds, all tied together.
Estimate $100 - 150

2188

2188 New York Yankees Team Signed

Baseball Feauturing Lou Gehrig
& Joe McCarthy, awesome piece
of history; some other identeifiable
signatures were Babe Dahlgren
& Jacob Ruppert; ball from the
1930s-1940s team; on a King Of The
Diamond Spalding Baseball, please
inspect, must have for any collector.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
0.6 Ibs. Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

info@kelleherauctions.com

Signed Baseballs

2186

2186 Group of (2) 500 Home Run

Hitters Autographed Baseballs:
Barry Bonds & Sammy Sosa, Sosa
ball is a commemorative 500th home
run ball with a nice signature on the
sweet spot; Bonds ball is a National
League baseball signed on the sweet
spot; both have sticker COAS. These
items have been previewed by our
expert team and we believe these
items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
2 lbs. Estimate $150 - 200
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2189

2189 Rudy Giulani Autographed

Signed Official Major League
Baseball With PSA/DNA Cert,
cool piece of memorabilia; nice
signature on sweet spot of baseball,
PSA/DNA certificate of authenticity.
Shipping charges apply - weight 2
Ibs. Estimate $75 - 100
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2190 Pair Of Autographed Baseballs Signed by Randy Johnson & CC Sabathia, the
Randy Johnson is a 2001 World Champions Signing 20th Anniversary Baseball with
a MLB Hologram #VS817171 affixed & signed on the sweet spot (certified by MLB)
(autograph is slightly smudged); the CC Sabathia is signed on the sweet spot in black
ink with no COA (2 baseballs total). These items have been previewed by our expert
team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a
full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 Ibs.

Estimate $150 - 200

2191

2191 Mickey Mantle Autographed

Official American League Baseball,
awesome bold signature on the sweet
spot; authentic autograph; ball has a
good amount of toning. This item has
been previewed by our expert team
and we believe this item is genuine
and will receive a certificate stating
the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot
to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.8 lbs.

Estimate $150 - 250

2192

2192 Pete Rose Autographed Official

42

National League Baseball, signed
on sweet spot; nice signature. This
item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2193

2193 Duke Snider Autographed

& Noted Stat Limited Edition
Baseball, heavily inscribed Stat Ball;
numbered 333/1000; comes with
COA. This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe
this item is genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
1 lbs. Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

2194

2194 Bob Uecker Multi Signed

Official American League Baseball,
signed by Uecker on Sweet Spot;
accompanied by Fernando Vina,
Chuck Finley, & 1 unidentifiable
signature; please inspect. This item
has been previewed by our expert
team and we believe this item is
genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this
lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1
Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2195

2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

Ted Williams Autographed Official American League Baseball, signed on the sweet spot; has a Ted Williams “9”
authenticity sticker affixed to the upper panel; authentic autograph; ball has some spots and toning. This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs. Estimate $150 - 250

Collection Of (23) Autographed Baseballs W/ (21) Being Hall Of Famers, includes the following: Joe DiMaggio W/
PSA/DNA Letter of Authenticity, Frank Robinson, Enos Slaughter, Ernie Banks, Stan Musial, Brooks Robinson, Billy
Herman, Johnny Bench, Harmon Killebrew, Duke Snider, Bobby Doerr, Don Larsen, Bob Feller, Curt Flood, Warren
Spahn, Early Wynn, Steve Garvey, Hoyt Wilhem, Don Drysdale, Maury Willis, Bob Lemon, Monte Irvin, & Sparky
Anderson; some balls have toning & other condition issues; please inspect (23 total baseballs). These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 11.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $600 - 800

Group of (11) Perfect Game Pitchers Signed Baseballs, group includes: Don Larsen, Jim Bunning, Sandy Koufax, Len
Barker, Mike Witt, Tom Browning, Dennis Martinez, Kenny Rogers, David Wells, David Cone, & Randy Johnson; each
ball inscribed and numbered; comes in special Perfect Game Frame; awesome unique piece for any collector. These items
have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 9.8 lbs. Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of (10) New York Yankees Autographed Baseballs, includes: (2) Alex Rodriguez Signed Major League
Baseballs on the sweet spot, Paul O’Neil Autographed 2000 World Series Baseball /500, Hank Steinbrenner Autographed
Baseball, Roger Clemens 100th Anniversary Yankees Signed Baseball /300 W/ Inscpriptions, Jorge Posada Signed 100th
Anniversary Yankees Baseball, Tino Martinez Signed Baseball, David Justice Signed Baseball, Steve Sax Signed Baseball,
& a Don Larsen Signed Baseball (faded signature) (10 items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and
we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.4
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Group of (2) Yankees Multi Autographed Baseballs, first baseball includes signatures of: Don Larsen, Yogi Berra,
David Cone, Joe Girardi & David Wells (on an Official American League Baseball); second baseball includes signatures
of: Goose Gossage, Jim Leyritz, Graig Nettles, & Mickey Rivers on an Official 2004 Japan Opening Series Baseball (2
items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 lbs. Estimate $400 - 600

Yankees Ephemera Collection Including A Derek Jeter Signed 2000 World Series Baseball With Steiner COA,
consists of: Derek Jeter Signed 2000 World Series baseball W/ Steiner Certificate; signed under the World Series logo but
auto is slightly faded; still an awesome piece of memorabilia; a 1998 World Series New York Yankees pin set /10,000;
replica Lou Gehrig Memorial Day full ticket; four 2000 World Series Subway Series Station New York Yankees vs. Mets
USPS First Day Covers. Shipping charges apply - weight 2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350
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2201 2202

2201 Group of (11) Autographed Baseballs Including Many Hall Of Famers, includes: Willie Stargell Official National
League Baseball, Juan Maricial Official NL Baseball, Bob Feller Official Minor League Baseball, Brooks Robinson

Official American League Baseball, Early Wynn Official AL Baseball, Minni Minnoso Official AL Baseball, Fred McGriff

Official NL Baseball, Bill Mazeroski Official League Ball, Bob Gibson Official NL Baseball, Al Kaline Official AL

Baseball & Whitey Ford Official AL Ball (11 total items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we

believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you

wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 7.2 1bs.

Estimate $250 - 350

2202 Autographed Multi Signed Hall Of Fame Baseball, signatures include: Willie Stargell, Eddie Mathews, Billy Herman,
Johnny Mize, George Kell, Gaylord Perry, Brooks Robinson, & Bob Feller; Official American League Baseball. This item
has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1 Ibs. Estimate $250 - 350

2203 Group of (4) Autographed Baseballs By Hall Of Famers, includes: Orlando Cepeda “HOF 99” W/ PSA/DNA Cert,
Red Schoendienst “HOF 89” W/ PSA/DNA Cert, Phil Niekro “HOF 97” W/ PSA/DNA Cert & Billy Williams “HOF

877 W/ PSA/DNA Cert (4 items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are

genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be

sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

2204 2205 2206

2204 Group Of (6) Signed Baseballs Including Bob Feller, Bernie Williams & More, includes: (2) Bob Feller Signed Official
American League Baseballs on the sweet spot, a 1996 World Series Bernie Williams Signed Baseball on the sweetspot, a
Monte Irvin Signed Official National League Baseball on the sweetspot, a Willie Horton Signed baseball, & a multi signed
baseball of Greg Legg, Mark Sims, Mike Liberthal, Cary Williams, & Victor Rodriguez (6 items total). These items have
not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every
attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Estimate $200 - 300

2205 Group of (2) 1959 & 1960 Baltimore Orioles Team Signed Baseballs, notable players include Hoty Wilhem & Brooks
Robinson; the 1959 ball is shellacked; please inspect for yourself; balls are labeled in marker (2 items). This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 1.2 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

2206 A League Of Their Own Multi-Signed Baseball, signed by: Dottie Kameshek (Rockford Peaches), Nickie Fox (Rockford
Peaches), Lavonne Pepper Paire Davis (Racine Belles), Marge Wenzel (South Bend Blue Sox), & Lefty Hohlmayer
(Kenosha Comets); All American Girls Baseball; 5 signatures on the baseball total (1 item). This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 1.4 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200
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2207 2208 2209

2207 1969 Topps #25 Lew Alcindor 2208 1969 Topps #25 Lew 2209 1980 Topps Scoring Leaders
Kareem Abdul-Jabbar Rookie Alcindor Kareem Abdul-Jabbar Larry Bird Julius Erving Magic
Card PSA 4 VG-EX (MK), Rookie Card PSA 1.5 FR. Johnson Rookie Card PSA 8 NM-
has a Mark Qualifier (MK). Estimate $250 - 350 MT, Near Mint to Mint 8.

Estimate $400 - 600 Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

(photo on front cover)

1986-87 FLEER AUT‘l;!E(!."c

#57 MICHAEL JORDAN

291768

2210 " 2211

2210 1986-87 Fleer #57 Michael 2211 Group of (7) Lebron James 2003 Rookie Cards Graded WCG 10 Gem Mint,
Jordan Rookie Card SGC Authentic includes: 2003 Upper Deck #5 Rookie - National Champs, 2003 S.I For Kids #264
Altered.  Estimate $1,000 - 1,500 Rookie, 2003 Upper Deck #12 Rookie - Willing And Able, 2003 Upper Deck #15

Rookie - Stay Tuned, 2003 Upper Deck #27 Rookie - Tall Task, 2003 Upper Deck #13
Rookie - In The Zone, & 2003 Upper Deck #28 Rookie - New Reign (7 cards total).
Shipping charges apply - weight 1 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2215
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2213 2214

George Mikan “Unstoppable” Autographed Limited Edition Lithograph /500, lithograph s 19” by 14”; on wove
paper; framed ready to be displayed; Signed by Artist: Bart Heldman; comes with COA. This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $100 - 150

Bill Russell Autograph Boston Celtics 16x20 Photo Framed Limited Edition #71/200, inscribed HOF 74; signature is a
little faded; awesome piece of basketball memorabilia nonetheless; comes with a COA from Hollywood Collectibes. This
item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted
rate. Estimate $300 - 400

Wilt Chamberlain & Kareem Abdul Jabaar Dual Signed Photograph, signed in black ink. This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 1.8 1bs. Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

2215

“Coaches vs. Cancer” Lithograph Signed by 29 NCAA Coaches Limited Edition #/400, notable signatures include:
John Wooden, Dean Smith, Bob Knight and Mike Krzyzewski. Other notable signatures, all in blue marker, include
Rick Majerus, John Chaney, Norm Stewart, Gene Keady, Lou Carnesecca, Mike Montgomery, Nolan Richardson, Pat
Kennedy, Bill Guthridge, Bob Huggins, Bobby Cremins, John Thompson, Jim Calhoun, Lute Olsen, Mike Jarvis, Steve
Lavin, Roy Williams, Pete Gillen, Eddie Fogler, Tubby Smith, Jerry Tarkanian, Lon Kruger, Dave Odom, Denny Crum
and Jim Boeheim; comes with Steiner Certificate Of Authenticity; dimensions: 28” x 42”; framed ready to be displayed.

Estimate $500 - 750
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2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

Collection of Graded Basketball Cards Including Stars Such as Lebron James, Kobe Bryant, Allen Iverson,
Micahel Jordan, & More, includes: 2003 S.I. For Kids #264 Lebron James Rookie WCG 10 GEM-MT, 2003 Upper
Deck #8 Lebron James Rookie - Cavs Get Their Man WCG 10 GEM-MT, 2003 Upper Deck #18 Lebron James Rookie -
A Natural WCG 10 GEM-MT, 2003 Upper Deck #23 Lebron James Rookie - From Coast To Coast WCG 10 GEM-MT,
1992-93 Topps Stadium Club #201 Shaquille O’Neal Rookie - Members Only WCG 10, 1992 Classic Draft #1 Shaquille
O’Neal Rookie Mint 10, 1989 NC Michael Jordan #15 Collegiate Collection Mint 10, 1996 Score Board Rookies Allen
Iverson Rookie - Laser Redemption WCG 10, 1996 Scoreboard #1 Allen Iverson RC FGA 10, 1996 Score Board Rookkies
Allen Iverson Pure Performance WCG 10, 1995 Signature Rookies Kevin Garnett Rookie Promo FGA 10, 1995 Signature
Rookies Kevin Garnett Rookie Promo WCG 10, 1996 Scoreboard #15 Kobe Bryant Rookie FGA 10, 1996 Collector’s
Choice Bryant Abdur-Rahim One On One Mint 10, 1997-98 Score Board Tim Duncan Rookie Slam Magazine WCG
10, 1997-98 Score Board Draft Day Tim Duncan Rookie WCG 10, 1990 Michigan State #4 Magic Johnson Collegiate
Collection Mint 10, & a few other graded rookies (21 total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 lbs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $250 - 350

2217 2220
Group of (8) Basketball Autographed 8x10 Photos From Sports Card Products Gold Standard & Signature
Rookies, includes: Jalen Rose Signed Photo /5000, Kevin Garnett Signed Photo, Jerry Stackhouse Signed Photo, Damon
Stoudamire Signed Photo /1000, Corliss Williamson Signed Photo, Sharone Wright Signed Photo /5000, Cherokee Parks
Signed Photo, & Bryant Reeves Signed Photo (8 items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we
believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $250 - 350

Collection of Basketball Cards Including Players Such as Kobe Bryant, Michael Jordan, Magic Johnson, & More,
includes: 2003 Upper Deck Finite Elements Magic Johnson Julius Erving Dual Jersey Card (25) Michael Jordan cards
from various products & years (15) 1985 Kareem Abdul Jabaar BASF Lakers 5x7 Promo Cards, 1996 Fleer Metal Kobe
Bryant Fresh Foundation Rookie Card, 1972-73 Topps #164 Jerry West All Star, 1992 Fleer Ultra Shaquile O’Neal Rookie
Card, & many other stars; please inspect (100+ cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Group Of Basketball Autographed Signature Cards, highlights include: Oscar Robertson Autograph, Bill Walton
Autograph (2) Elgin Baylor Autographs, & a John Wooden Autograph; other signatures include: Wayne Carlander, Bob
Boyd, Keith Erickson, Ann Meyers (2) Tommy Hawkins, Mac Lean, Jim Herrick, Walt Hazard, Paul Westphal, Bo Kimble,
& John Rudometkin (17 total signatures). Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Temple Owls Signed Basketball, 1990-1991, signatures include: Johny Chaney (Coach, HOF), David Hodge, Mark
Stickland, Mark Macon, & Mik Kilgore (1 item). This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item
is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be
sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.2 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2221

2222

2223

2224

2225
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Boxing

2221
Muhammad Ali Autographed Collage W/ 16x20 Photograph Hand Signed, also includes (1) unused ticket from the
boxing segment of the 1960 Rome Olympics; limited edition Player Proof 3/3; nice bold gold ink signature; framed &
ready to be displayed; with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 8 1bs. Estimate $500 - 750

2222 2223 2224
Muhammad Ali Signed Everlast Left Boxing Glove, comes with COA. This item has been previewed by our expert team
and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6
Ibs. Estimate $300 - 400

Muhammad Ali Autographed Signature Card, nice bold signature. This item has been marked with a “Red Star” in acid
free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles
entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.

Estimate $200 - 300

Sugar Ray Bobinson Autographed Signature Card, “Best Wishes” Sugar Ray Robinson; nice bold autograph. Items
have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most
were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-
pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

Group Of Boxing Autographed Signature Cards, highlights include: Muhammad Ali Autograph, Sugar Ray Leonard
Autograph (1) Oscar De La Hoya Autographed Trading Card, a Oscar De La Hoya Autographed Signature Card; rest of
the autographs in the lot are as follows: Bob Foster, Carlos Palomino, Ken Norton, Art Aragon, Tony Demarco, Gene
Fullmer, Burton Gilliam, Paul Gonzalez, Clarence Henry, Genaro Hernandez, J.J. Johnston, Danny “Little Red” Lopez,
Ray “Boom Boom” Mancini, Armando “Mando” Muniz, Artimimio Ramos, Al Silvani, Jerry Quarry, & Enrique Bolanis
(22 total autographs). Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi
Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/
about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600
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2226 2228 2229
2226 Autographed Giant Ringside Boxing Glove, signatures include Gerry Cooney, Mark Breland, Joe Fraizer, Roy Jones Jr.,
Floyd Patterson, and six others, unique piece. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item
is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be
sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

2227 Miscellaneous Boxing Assortment, consists of a 1960 World’s Heavyweight Championship Fight Promotion Kit plus
Boxing Photos & a few other items. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
Football

Groups & Collections

2228 1969 New York Jets Team Super Bowl Champions Autographed Joe Namath #12 Jersey, signatures include: Matt
Snell, Randy Beverly, Ralph Baker, John Schmidt, Winston Hill, Gerry Philbin, Dave Herman, Randy Rasmussen,
Emerson Boozer, John Sample, Bake Turner, Don Maynard, Carl Mcadams, Larry Grantham, George Sauer, Al Atkinson,
Bill Baird, Paul Rochester, Bill Mathis, Jim Hudson, Curly Johnson, Pete Lammons, John Elliott, Joe Namath, Robert
Talamini, & Cornell Gordon; awesome piece of memorabilia; extremely unique; comes with COA. This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 22 1bs. Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Cards

2229 1988 Swell Greats #89 Bronko Nagurski Autographed Card, rare signature. This item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of
bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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2230

2231

2232

2233

2234

2235

2236

2237
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2230
Group of (2) Tom Brady & Kobe Bryant Rookie Cards, includes: 2000 Upper Deck Victory #326 Tom Brady
Rookie Card & 1996 Topps #138 Kobe Bryant Rookie Card, cards in EX-NM condition; please inspect (2 cards total).
Estimate $150 - 200

Group Of Football Autographed Signature Cards, highlights include: Ronnie Lott Signed Trading Card, Jan Stenerud
Signed Trading Card (2) Frank Gifford Autographed Signature Cards, Marcus Allen Autograph, Gale Sayers Autograph
(2) Jim McMahom Autographs, Charles White Autograph, Jim Taylor Autograph, Jim Plunkett Autograph, O.J. Simpson
Autograph, Eric Dickerson Autograph, Pete Carroll Autograph, Lawrence Taylor Autograph, & Dan Fouts Autograph;
other signatures included are: (2) Deacon Jones, Sean Jones, Hal Bledsoe (2) Terry Donahue, Marlin McKeever, Al
Cowlings, Pat Haden, Glenn Davis “Mr Outside”, Bill Kilmer, Anthony Davis (2) Rod Martin, Ron Yary, Mac Speedie,
Doak Walker, Ed Marinaro, Merlin Olson, James Lofton, Don Klosterman, Al Krueger (2)Nick Pappas “Mr Trojan”, Rod
Sherman, Bob Klein (2) Bill Bain, & Aaron Craver (40+ signatures). Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid
free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles
entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

1956 Topps Football Complete Set (120), housed in a binder; star players from the set include: George Blanda, Chuck
Bednarik, Ollie Matson, Norm Van Brocklin, Roosevelt Brown, Frank Gifford, Bobby Layne, & Joe Schmidt; all cards in
Fair-EX condition; please inspect (120 cards plus a few extras). Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 1bs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $400 - 600

Amazing Collection Of Vintage Topps Football Cards, 1950-1960s (300+) cards; includes plenty of Hall Of Famers &
stars throughout such as Frank Gifford & George Blanda; in Fair-EX condition; please inspect; tons of value here. Shipping
charges apply - weight 2.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Lot of Sixteen 1992 Series 1 NFL Football Pro Set Jumbo Packs Factory Sealed Boxes & Sixteen 1992 Series 1 NFL
Football Pro Set Factory Sealed Boxes, awesome for any football collector or dealer to piece out and sell individually,
ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply - weight 87 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Sports Hodge Podge, walnut engraved plaque honoring Defensive End Dan Colchico (49ers 1960-1967, Saints 1968-
1969) with inscribed printed photograph and pair of football trading cards; pair of mini baseball card album with 1980’s
era Topps cards including Tony LaRussa, Jose Canseco, Mark McGwire, Dennis Eckersley (about 50 cards in total); set of
USPS baseball stamps on cards; 1946 Arsenal Football Club program; and a 1943 Texas Defense Guard Enlisted Men’s
Identification Card, Excellent 5. Shipping charges apply - weight 6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Colletion of (175+) 1956 Topps Football Cards Sorted By Team, highlights include: (2) Frank Gifford #53 (4) Roosevelt
Brown Rookies #41 (1) Lenny Moore Rookie (60) (4) Y.A. Tittle #86; sorted by teams including: Steelers, New York
Giants, Packers, Rams, Eagles, Browns, Chicago Cardinals, Chicago Bears, Detroit Lions, Baltimore Colts, Washington
Redskins, & San Francisco 49ers; cards are in Fair-VG-EX condition; please inspect; nice lot. Shipping charges apply -
weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Lot of Three 1992 Skybox Impact Football Premier Edition Boxes, Eight 1993 Skybox Impact Football Boxes, &
Four 1994 Skybox Impact Football Boxes, all boxes are factory sealed, ex- Richard Ellis. Shipping charges apply -
weight 30 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200
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2238 2241
2238 Group of (4) Autographed Football Cards, includes: 1961 Topps #58 Y.A. Tittle Signed card, 1991 Pro Set #128 Troy

Aikman Signed card, 1988 Swell Greats #41 Otto Graham Signed card, & 1961 Topps #7 Gino Marchetti Signed card (4
cards total). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate

at our special discounted rate. Estimate $150 - 200
2239 Group of (170+) 1971 Topps Football Cards, the highlights of the lot are (2) Terry Bradhsaw #156 Rookie Cards in
Fair-VG condition; rest of the cards feature many hall of famers with conditions ranges from Fair-EX (170+). Shipping
charges apply - weight 1.2 lbs. (photo on web site) Estimate $125 - 175
2240 Group of (12) Graded Cards Of NFL Stars Including Ray Lewis, Jerry Rice, Jerome Bettis, & More, includes:

1986-87 Topps #2 Jerry Rice 1,000 Yard Club WCG 10 GEM MT, 1995 Classic Steve Mcnair Rookie Acetate WCG 10,
1996 Score Board #BR7 Ray Lewis Rookie Card Mint 10, 1996 Pro Line #318 Keyshawn Johnson Rookie WCG 10, 1990
Notre Dame #2 Tim Brown Collegiate Collection Mint 10, 1993 Classic C3 #13 Jerome Bettis Lasercut Mint 10, 1999
Collector’s Edge #123 Kurt Warner Rookie First Quarter WCG 10, 1994 Classic Draft #FD5 Marshall Faulk Draft Day
Promo Mint 10, 1994 Classic Draft Day Prototype #DD-4 Marshall Faulk Rookie Bengals WCG 10, 1993 Classic C3 #7
Drew Bledsoe Lasercut Mint 10, 1996 Pro Line #347 Eddie George Rookie MGS 10, & 1996 Pro Line #347 Eddie George
Rookie WCG 10 (12 total cards). Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2241 Group Of (2) Football Cards, 1972 Topps #343 Joe Namath Pro Action & 1972 Topps #200 Roger Staubach Rookie,
both cards are in VG-EX condition; please inspect. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.8 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2242

2243

2244

2245
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Uniforms

2242 2243
Jerome Bettis Signed Pittsburgh Steelers Riddell Mini Helmet. This item has been previewed by our expert team and
we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you

wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs.
Estimate $100 - 150

Jerome Bettis Autographed Commemorative Vintage NFL Pro Line Jersey. This item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of
bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 1.4 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

2244 2245
Michael Irvin Signed Dallas Cowboys Riddell Mini Helmet. This item has been previewed by our expert team and
we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you

wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 lbs.
Estimate $100 - 150

Michael Irvin Autographed “HOF 2007; #88” NFL On Field Replica Jersey. This item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of
bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 1.4 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2246 2247
Jim Kelly Autographed Mitchell & Ness 1990 Replica Collection Jersey Buffalo Bills. This item has been previewed
by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 1.6 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

Bernie Kosar Autographed Cleveland Browns Jersey, with inscriptions “U MATTER, GO BROWNS”. This item has
been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.4 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

2248 2249
Dan Marino Autographed Mitchell & Ness 1984 Replica Collection Jersey Miami Dolphins. This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

Dan Marino Signed Hall Of Fame Riddell Mini Helmet. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we
believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs.

Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (4) NFL Jerseys Including Jim Brown, Johnny Unitas, Carson Wentz, & Joe Flacco, includes: Cleveland
Browns Jim Brown 1963 Throwbacks Mitchell & Ness NFL Legacy Size Medium Jersey, Indianapolis Colts Johnny
Unitas Mitchell & Ness Replica Philadelphia Eagles Carson Wentz NFL On Field Medium Jersey, & Baltimore Ravens
Joe Flacco Authentic Reebok Size 50 Jersey (has some stains). Shipping charges apply - weight 4.2 Ibs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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Signed Footballs

2251

2251 Jerome Bettis Autographed

NFL Team Pittsurgh Steelers
Autograph Official Size Football.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
2 lbs. Estimate $100 - 150

z
>
=
=
o
@
2
>
3
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2254

2254 Dan Marino Autographed

54

Collector’s Edition Pro Football
Hall Of Fame Commemorative
Wilson Official Size Football.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
1.8 Ibs. Estimate $125 - 175

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2252

2252 Michael Irvin “HOF 20077

Autographed NFL “The Duke”
Replical Official Football. This
item has been previewed by our
expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
2 lbs. Estimate $125 - 175

2255

2255 Multi Signed Football With All

Hall Of Fame Players Autographs,
signatures include: Dick Butkus,
Gale Sayers, Lee Roy Selmon,
Reggie White, Ronnie Lott, &
Lenny Moore; signed on a Wilson
NFL Football; one of a kind piece.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
1.8 Ibs. Estimate $300 - 401

info@kelleherauctions.com

2253

2253 Jim Kelly Autographed “HOF

02”  Collector’s Edition Pro
Football Hall Of Fame Wilson
Official Size Football. This item has
been previewed by our expert team
and we believe this item is genuine
and will receive a certificate stating
the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot
to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 2 lbs.

Estimate $100 - 150

2256 Group of (4) Autographed

Footballs Including Paul Hornung,
Billy Shaw, Jan Stenerud, & Lenny
Moore, Shaw is inscribed “HOF 99”
on a Wilson Bills NFL Football;
Stenerud is inscribed “HOF 1991~
on a Wilson Chiefs NFL Football;
Moore is inscribed “HOF 757
on a Wilson Colts NFL Football;
Hornung is insciribed “5” on a
NCAA Rawlings Official Football.
These items have been previewed by
our expert team and we believe these
items are genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 4.2 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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Hockey

—

1979 O-PEE-CHEE
WAYNE GRETZKY
|

LIRS F

2257
2257 Assortment of Tiger Woods & (1) Michael Jordan Cards & Items, includes:
1996 Sports Illustrated For Kids #536 Tiger Woods Rookie Series 3 Graded Pro 9;
1998 NBA Finals Upper Deck Michael Jordan Game Used Floor Card 602/1000 W/
COA; 1996 Tiger Woods Niketown Rookie Promo Card; 1997 Grand Slam Ventures
Tiger Woods Rookie The Masters Collection Pro 10; 1997 Legends Sports Postcard
Tiger Woods Pro 10; 1997-98 Champions Of Golf Masters Collection - Includes a
Tiger Woods Rookie; 2001 Legends Sports Memorabilia Magazine Tiger Woods
Sealed. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 Ibs. Estimate $250 - 350

2258
2258 1979 O-Pee-Chee #18 Wayne
Gretzky Rookie Card PSA 5 EX,
Excellent 5. Estimate $1,200 - 1,700

(photo on front cover)

2261 Group of (6) New York Rangers
Autographed Hockey Pucks,
includes: a dual signed puck of
Adam Graves & Andy Bathgate,
Eddie Giacomin W/ “#1 & HOF
87” Inscriptions, Eddie Giacomin
in black ink, Harry Howell W/ “#3
& HOF 1979” Inscriptions, Emile
Francis W/ “HOF 1982” Inscpription,
& Rod Gilbert (6 items). These items
have been previewed by our expert
team and we believe these items are
genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this

MOLSON
CANADIAN

2260
2259 Ray Borque Autographed
Molson Canadian Framed Jersey,
jersey has a Hockey Hall Of Fame /

2260

2260 Ryan Callahan #24 Pair of (2)

Temple de La Renommee du Hockey
Patch; framed & ready to display.
This item has been previewed by
our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted
rate. Shipping charges apply - weight
19.4 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher Auctions LLC

Game Used New York Rangers
Skates. Shipping charges apply -
weight 5.2 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 3.2 Ibs. (photo
on web site)  Estimate $150 - 200
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1 30

2262

2263

2264

56

2262
Group of (2) Hockey Autographed Jerseys; Vladislav Namestnikov & Eddie Giacomin, Giacomin is inscribed “H.O.F.
87; both authenticated by JSA and come with certificates. Shipping charges apply - weight 3 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

Soccer

1958 ALIFABOLAGET #6356
PELE PR

1(MK)
U000 N 124112711

2263
1958 Alfabolaget #635 Pele Rookie Card PSA 1 (MK), Graded PR 1 (MK); grade is based on the multiple wrinkles front
and back & pen marks on front left corner; this card was issued in 1958 in Sweden where the 1958 World Cup took place;
amazing scarce rookie card of an iconic player; must have for any collector, Poor to Fair 1. Estimate $3,000 - 4,000

(photo on front cover)

Tennis

2264
Bobby Riggs Singled Signed Tennis Ball. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is
genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent
in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.2 lbs. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE - Public Auction

Buyer’s Premium of 22% added to each and every lot. Successful buyers that pay within 7 days of the date of invoice and pay by bank transfer will

receive a 3% prompt payment discount.

These Terms and Conditions of Sale set forth the terms of a public auction sale conducted in Danbury, Connecticut, by Daniel F. Kelleher Auctions, LLC., a Connecticut Limited Liability
Company (hereinafter, the “Auctioneer” or “Kelleher”). The Terms and Conditions of sale, the glossary, if any, and all other contents of this catalog are subject to amendment by us by the
posting of notices or by oral announcements made during the sale. By participating in any sale, you acknowledge that you are bound by these terms and conditions.

1 This catalog contains the description of property of multiple consignors (the “Consignors”), and may include consignments from Kelleher, its principals, and affiliated or related companies and
their employees, officers, or principals. All persons seeking to bid, whether in person, through an agent or employee, or by telephone, facsimile or mail, must have a catalogue (printed or online)
and register to bid at the auction, either by completing a registration card or by completing the bid sheet incorporated into the catalogue. The Purchaser acknowledges that an invoice describing a
lot by number incorporates the catalogue by reference.

2 By submitting a bid, whether in person, by mail, by phone, by facsimile or through an employee or agent, the Bidder acknowledges (i) receipt of the catalogue, (ii) that the Bidder has read the
Terms and Conditions of Sale and the descriptions for the lots on which they have bid, and (iii) that they agree to adhere to these Terms and Conditions of Sale. Acceptance of Bids: Anyone wishing
to place bids on lots who will not be attending the live auction must submit their bid(s) at least six (6) business hours prior to the auction session. Bidder is responsible for verifying said bids were
received by Kelleher.

3 Each Bidder’s determination of its bid should be based upon its own examination of the item(s), rather than the grade represented in this Catalogue or elsewhere. In any purchase or sale, the
value of the item(s) is determined by the price.

THE PURCHASER HEREBY ASSUMES ALL RISKS OF VALUATION CONCERNING ANY AND ALL PURCHASES.

All Floor Bidders acknowledge that the Auctioneer can decline to accept bids from the Floor Bidder who is known to have not, in fact, examined the lot prior to the sale.

4 All material shall be sold in separate lots to the highest Bidder as determined by Auctioneer. If any dispute arises during or immediately after the sale of a lot, Auctioneer shall have the right to
rescind the lot offered and put the lot up for sale again. In all cases, Auctioneer’s decision shall be final. For the protection of any Mail Bidder, no “unlimited” or “buy” bids will be accepted. Kelleher
shall have the right in its sole and absolute discretion to reject any such bid received. When identical bids are received for a lot, preference is given to the first bid received as determined by the
Auctioneer. A mail bid will take precedence over an identical floor bid; a Floor Bidder must bid higher than the highest mail bid to be awarded any lot.

5 Bids must be for an entire lot and each lot constitutes a separate sale. No lot will be broken up unless the Auctioneer determines otherwise. Lots will be sold in their numbered sequence unless
Auctioneer directs otherwise. Lots may be grouped at the sole discretion of the Auctioneer.

6 All lots may carry a reserve. For purposes of these Terms and Conditions of Sale, a reserve means a confidential price below which the Auctioneer will not sell an item or will re-purchase on
behalf of the Consignor or for the account of Kelleher.

7 The Auctioneer may open the bidding on any lot by placing a bid on behalf of the seller; a Bidder by mail, telephone or facsimile; or any other participant in the sale. The Auctioneer may also
bid on behalf of the Consignor up to the amount of the reserve, by (i) accepting bids from floor agents on behalf of the Consignor, or any affiliated or related company of the Auctioneer or the
Consignor; (ii) by placing successive or consecutive bids for any lot; or (iii) by placing bids in response to other Bidders.

8 Auctioneer reserves the right, at his sole discretion, (i) to accept or decline any bid, (ii) to accept or decline any challenge to any bid or bidding increment, (iii) to reduce any mail bid received, (iv)
to open the bidding of a lot at any level deemed appropriate by the Auctioneer, and (v) to determine the prevailing bid. Bids will not be knowingly accepted from persons under eighteen (18) years
of age without a parent’s written consent containing an acknowledgment that the Terms and Conditions of Sale herein and indicating their agreement to be bound thereby on behalf of the Bidder.
9 It is unlawful and illegal for Bidders to collude, pool, or agree with another bidder to pay less than the fair value for a lot. Bidders in the sale acknowledge that the law provides for substantial
penalties in the form of treble damages and attorneys’ fees and costs for those who violate these provisions.

10 Kelleher reserves the right to withdraw any lot at any time, even after the hammer has fallen, until the Purchaser has taken physical possession of the lot. No Consignor who has registered to
bid at the sale (or at any other time unless otherwise provided in the consignment agreement), or any Purchaser or prospective Bidder shall have a right to claim any damages, direct, consequential
or otherwise, if a lot is withdrawn, even after the sale.

11 KELLEHER IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS IN BIDDING. A Bidder should make certain to bid on the correct lot and that the bid is for an amount (plus the twenty percent
(22%) Buyer’s Commission AND any other fees associated with bidding that he or she is willing and able to pay. Since other Bidders (by mail, facsimile or other electronic media and in person)
will be present, and since a re-offering could damage the momentum of the sale, once the hammer has fallen and the Auctioneer has announced the winning Bidder, such Bidder is unconditionally
bound to pay for the lot, even if the Bidder has made a mistake.

12 THIS IS NOT AN APPROVAL SALE. All lots sold to the highest Bidder as determined by Auctioneer are final. Floor Bidders are encouraged to carefully examine all lots which they are
interested in purchasing because all sales of items viewed by Purchasers in advance of a sale, even if the sale is by mail, telephone or facsimile, and all lots bid upon by the Floor Bidders, together
with all those presenting Kelleher with a resale certificate, out of state resale certificate, or similar evidence that they are acting as a dealer ARE FINAL AND SUCH ITEMS MAY NOT BE RE-
TURNED. If the description of any lot in the catalogue is incorrect, the lot is returnable if returned within five (5) calendar days of receipt, and received by Kelleher no later than twenty-one (21)
calendar days after the sale date. No return or refund of any auction lot will be considered except by reason of lack of authenticity, unless otherwise provided in these Terms and Conditions of
Sale. Alllots are sold under the condition that any claims challenging grading, authenticity or methods of manufacture must be made in writing within five (5) calendar days of receipt of material.
All disputed lots must be returned intact as received in their original, sealed and unopened container. Late remittance or removal of any lot from its original container constitutes just cause for
revocation of all return privileges for any reason.

13 All prospective Bidders who are allowed the opportunity to examine lots prior to the sale shall personally assume all responsibility for any damage they cause in so doing. Kelleher shall have
sole discretion in determining the value of the damage caused, which shall be promptly paid by the prospective Bidder.

14 Title to any lot remains with Consignor, any secured party of the Consignor, or assignee of Consignor, as the case may be, until the lot is paid for in full by Purchaser. Kelleher reserves the right
to require payment in full before delivering any lot to the successful Purchaser. In the event the lot(s) are delivered to the successful purchaser prior to full payment, Kelleher reserves the right to
file a UCC Financing Statement to secure full payment.

15 It is the Purchaser’s responsibility and obligation to have the lots fully insured while in his or her possession. Purchaser assumes any and all RISK OF LOSS once the lot(s) is in Purchaser’s
possession.

16 BUYER’'S COMMISSION OF TWENTY (22%). will be added to all purchases made by all Purchasers, except Consignors, regardless of Purchaser’s affiliation with any group or organization,
and will be based upon the total amount of the final bid. Successful buyers that pay within 7 days of the date of invoice and pay by bank transfer will receive a 3% prompt
payment discount.

17 Lots must be paid for within seven (7) days of receipt of invoice or delivery. Unless otherwise agreed in writing, auction sales are strictly in U.S. Funds payable through a bank in the United
States. Contact Kelleher for wiring instructions before sending a wire. Kelleher reserves the right to decline to release lots for which funds have not yet cleared. On any cash transaction or series
of transactions exceeding $10,000, Treasury Form 8300 may be filed.

18 Purchaser agrees to promptly pay, on demand, any sales tax, or any other tax, if required by law to be collected, postage, handling, and shipping insurance plus the twenty percent (22%)
Buyer’s Commission and any other taxes or customs duties required by law to be charged or collected, together with any interest or penalty that may be assessed.

19 Purchaser grants to Kelleher or it assigns the right to offset any sums due, or found to be due Purchaser by Kelleher, and to make such offset from any past, subsequent or future consignment, or
items acquired by Purchaser in possession or control of Kelleher or from any sums due to Purchaser by Kelleher. Purchaser further grants Kelleher a purchase money security interest in such sums
or items to the extent applicable, and agrees to execute such documents as may be reasonably necessary to grant Kelleher such security interest. Purchaser agrees that Kelleher and its assigns shall
be a secured party with respect to items bought by Purchaser and in the possession of Kelleher, to the extent of the maximum indebtedness, plus all accrued expenses, until the indebtedness is paid.
20 By bidding in this sale, Purchaser personally and unconditionally guarantees payment. If the Purchaser is a corporation, the officers, directors, and principals of the corporation hereby agree
to personally and unconditionally guarantee payment as part of the corporation’s agreement to bid. The authorized representative of any corporate Purchaser who is present at the sale shall pro-
vide Kelleher or its agent, prior to the commencement of the bidding (or at the time of registration), with a statement signed by each principal, director and officer that they each personally and
unconditionally guarantee any payment due Kelleher.

21 No bids will be accepted from Floor Bidders and Mail Bidders who have not previously established credit with Kelleher unless they first (i) furnish satisfactory credit references or (ii) deposit at
least twenty-five percent (25%) of their total bids for that session(s), or such other amounts as Kelleher may require, in its sole and absolute discretion. Any deposits made pursuant to this paragraph
will be applied to such Bidders purchases. Any unused portion of such deposit will be promptly refunded upon clearance of the funds.

22 On any accounts past due, Kelleher reserves the right to extend credit and impose periodic charges, pursuant to these Terms and Conditions of Sale or as set forth in the Purchaser’s invoice. If
the auction invoice is not paid in full when due, the unpaid balance will earn interest at the rate of one-and-one-half percent (1 1/2%) per month until paid. In the event this interest rate exceeds the
interest permitted by law, the same shall be adjusted to the maximum rate permitted by law. Kelleher further reserves the right to resell the merchandise, or to have an affiliated or related company
do so. Purchaser agrees to pay all reasonable attorneys’ fees, court costs and other collection costs incurred by Kelleher or any affiliated or related company to collect past due invoices, including
reasonable costs of any resale of the merchandise. Purchaser also agrees to pay the difference between the resale price and any previous disbursements. Money realized from the resale shall be
applied as follows: (i) to pay sums due to the consignor, (ii) to pay Kelleher standard commissions and fees for the resale, (iii) to pay Kelleher any sums owed to it by purchaser, and the remainder,



TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE - Public Auction

if any, will be paid to the Purchaser. Kelleher reserves the right to assign its interest to any third party.

23 Kelleher may at its sole and absolute discretion, make loans or advances to Consignors and/or prospective Purchasers.

24 The Auctioneer may bid for his or its own account at any auction (even though it may not be required to pay a Buyer’s Commission, or other charges that other Purchasers may be required to
pay) and may have access to information concerning the lots and items contained therein that is not otherwise available to the public. Any conflict of interest or claim of competitive advantage
resulting therefrom is expressly waived by all participants in the sale.

25 If a dispute arises concerning ownership of a lot that has been bid upon, Kelleher reserves the right to commence a statutory interpleader proceeding at the expense of the Consignor and suc-
cessful Purchaser and any other applicable party, and in such event, Kelleher shall be entitled to its reasonable attorney’s fees and costs.

26 In the event of a successful challenge to the title to any goods purchased, Kelleher agrees to reimburse any Purchaser in an amount equal to the successful bid price actually paid by Purchaser at
auction plus any Buyer’s Commission actually paid, in full and complete satisfaction of all claims, such reimbursement once tendered by Kelleher, relieves and releases Kelleher from any responsi-
bility whatsoever to the Purchaser, even if the instrument is not cashed or is returned.

27 Kelleher reserves the right to post-pone the auction sale or any session thereof for a reasonable period of time for any reason whatsoever, and no Bidder or prospective Bidder shall have any
claim as a result thereof, including consequential damages.

DISCLAIMERS AND WARRANTIES

ALL ITEMS OFFERED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE GUARANTEED TO BE GENUINE. THIS IS A LIMITED WARRANTY THAT THE ITEM SOLD IS NOT
COUNTERFEIT, THAT ITS DATE OR MINTMARK HAS NOT BEEN ALTERED AND THAT THE COIN HAS NOT BEEN “REPAIRED.”

28 Any other warranty is expressly disclaimed; Kelleher offers no representation that a numismatic item has or has not been cleaned; that any toning is natural or artificial; that any coin will meet
the standards or grade of any independent grading service; that any item has a particular provenance or pedigree, or that a numismatic item is struck or produced in a particular style. Any state-
ment concerning such matters reflects an opinion only. Questions regarding the minting of a coin as a proof or as a business strike relate to the method of manufacture and not to authenticity.

a. The descriptions contained herein represent the Cataloger’s good faith opinion, or the opinion of an independent grading service, as to the state of preservation and strike. When a grade from an
independent grading service is utilized, the information is provided strictly for the convenience of the bidder by mail, telephone or facsimile. Bidders and Purchasers acknowledge that (i) grading
is an art, not a science; (ii) the grades contained in the catalogue represent the opinion of the Auctioneer based upon its experience; (iii) it is possible that two people will not always grade the same
items alike; and (iv) as market conditions change, grading standards change, and will most likely continue to do so in the future.

NO WARRANTY, WHETHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, IS MADE WITH RESPECT TO ANY
GRADE DESCRIPTION, WHICH IS MERELY AN OPINION THAT IS LIKELY TO DIFFER, EVEN AMONG EXPERTS. PURCHASER HEREBY ASSUMES ALL
RISKS CONCERNING AND RELATED TO THE GRADING OF A LOT BY AN INDEPENDENT GRADING SERVICE.

b. Grading or condition of rare coins may have a material effect on the value of the item(s) purchased; and the opinion of third parties (including independent grading services) may differ from
the independent grading service’s opinion or interpretation of Kelleher. Kelleher shall not be bound by any prior or subsequent opinion, determination or certification by any independent grading
service.

c. All oral and written statements made by Kelleher and its employees (including affiliated and related companies) are statements of opinion only, and are not warranties or representations of any
kind, unless stated as a specific written warranty, and no employee or agent of Kelleher has authority to vary or alter these Terms and Conditions of Sale. Any alteration shall be effective only if in
writing and signed by an officer of Kelleher authorized to do so.

d. Bidders shall have no recourse against the Consignor for any reason whatsoever.

e. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in these Terms and Conditions of Sale, COINS LISTED IN ANY CATALOGUE GRADED BY PCGS, NGC, ICG, SEGS, ACCU-
GRADE, PCI, NTC OR ANACS CACHET MAY NOT BE RETURNED FOR ANY REASON WHATSOEVER.

Please note that lack of a CAC seal does not necessarily mean that a coin was rejected. Not all coins were submitted for examination.

29 By bidding in the sale, (whether in person, by mail, telephone or facsimile, or through an agent), Bidder expressly consents to the

following

30 Neither Kelleher nor any affiliated or related company shall be responsible for incidental or consequential damages arising out of any failure of the Terms and Conditions of Sale of the auction
or the conduct thereof and in no event shall liability for any such failure exceed the purchase price paid.

31 The sole remedy that any Purchaser in the auction shall have, whether such Purchase is bidding in person, by mail, by facsimile, by telephone, or through an employee or agent, for any claim or
controversy arising out of the auction shall be a refund of the original purchase price and premium paid, if any.

32 Upon payment of any disputed sum, which in no event shall be greater than the original purchase price actually paid by Purchaser plus any commission or premium actually paid by Purchaser
to Kelleher, Auctioneer and its employees shall be deemed released from any and all claims of the Bidder arising out of or in connection with the sale of such property. Purchaser agrees to execute
prior to delivery of any refund, any documents reasonably requested to affect the intent of this paragraph. Should the Purchaser decline to do so, Purchaser hereby grants to Kelleher a limited
power of attorney to unconditionally effect such release.

33 Rights granted to Bidders and Purchasers under these Terms and Conditions of Sale are personal and may not be assigned or transferred to any other person or entity, whether by operation of
law or otherwise. Any attempt to assign or transfer any such rights shall be absolutely void and unenforceable. No third party may rely on any benefit or right conferred on any Bidder or Purchaser
by these Terms and Conditions of Sale and terms of warranty. “Purchaser” shall mean the original Purchaser of the property from Kelleher and not any subsequent owner or other person who may
acquire or have acquired an interest therein. If Purchaser is an agent, the agency must be disclosed in writing to Kelleher prior to the time of sale, otherwise the benefits of the warranty shall be
limited to the agent and not transferable to the undisclosed principal.

34 If the Purchaser fails to comply with one or more of these Terms and Conditions of Sale, then in addition to all other remedies which it may have at law or in equity, Kelleher may at its sole option,
either (a) cancel the sale, retaining all payments made by Purchaser as liquidated damages, it being recognized that actual damages may be speculative or difficult to compute, or (b) sell some or
all of the property and (some or all other property of the Purchaser held by Kelleher, if Kelleher deems necessary), in a quantity sufficient in the opinion of Kelleher to satisfy the indebtedness, plus
all accrued charges. More than one such sale may take place at the option of Kelleher. Such sale may take place without notice to Purchaser. If Kelleher gives notice, it shall be by U.S.PS. Certified
Mail, Return Receipt Requested to the address utilized on the Bid Sheet, Auction Consignment and Security Agreement or other address known to Kelleher. Such sale will be at Kelleher standard
commission rates at public or private sale, within Connecticut, or at another location outside of Connecticut to be determined by Kelleher. At the time of sale, the defaulting party shall not bid nor
be permitted to bid. The proceeds shall be applied first to the satisfaction of any damages occasioned by Purchaser’s breach, and then to the payment of any other indebtedness owing to Kelleher,
including without limitation, commissions, handling charges, the expenses of both sales, reasonable attorneys’ fees and costs, collection agency fees and costs and any other costs or expenses in-
curred thereunder. If a lot or item is not paid for, and is sold by Kelleher for Purchaser’s account, in accordance with the Uniform Commercial Code, Kelleher shall not be required to account to the
Purchaser for any excess proceeds. Purchaser shall remain liable to Kelleher if the proceeds of such sale or sales is insufficient to cover the indebtedness. If other property of Purchaser is also sold,
any excess of proceeds will be remitted to the Purchaser after first deducting the expenses set forth above. If Purchaser fails to remit sums due to Kelleher, Purchaser grants to Kelleher a lien with
respect to such sum, with interest to accrue thereon at the legal rate, until actually paid, which lien shall apply against any property of Purchaser, including any future goods of Purchaser coming
into possession of Kelleher. To the extent permitted by law, Purchaser hereby waives all the requirements of notice, advertisement and disposition of proceeds required by law.

35 These Terms and Conditions of Sale and the auction shall be construed and enforced in accordance with, and governed by, the laws of the State of Connecticut, whether or not the auction is and
these Terms and Conditions of Sale are fully performed in Connecticut.

36 Purchaser acknowledges and agrees that the competent courts of the State of Connecticut shall have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute(s) arising hereunder, and Purchaser hereby agrees that
any dispute arising hereunder shall be litigated exclusively in the courts of the State of Connecticut, and not elsewhere, regardless of any party’s current or future residence or domicile.

37 ATTORNEY FEES AND COSTS

The Bidder/Purchaser shall pay to Kelleher all costs and expenses of collection of amounts due herein, or to otherwise enforce any or all provisions of these Terms and Conditions of Sale, the subject
matter of these Terms and Conditions of Sale, or any other agreement entered into with Kelleher, including but not limited to, reasonable attorney fees and costs incurred before legal action, if any,
is commenced. The Bidder/Purchaser further agrees that in any litigation or other proceeding based upon, arising out of or related to these Terms and Conditions of Sale, the Bidder/Purchaser
shall pay to Kelleher its attorney fees and other expenses and costs incurred in connection with the litigation or other proceeding if Kelleher is the prevailing party.

38 If any section of these Terms and Conditions of Sale or any term or provision of any section is held to be invalid, void, or unenforceable by any court of competent jurisdiction, the remaining
sections or terms and provisions of a section shall continue in full force and effect without being impaired or invalidated in any way. AS STATED IN THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF SALE Certain lots may be reserved by the Consignor. If the Auctioneer identifies a Consignor bidding on his own property, an announcement will be made that the Consignor is now bidding.
If the Consignor places a bid in the mail bid book and is successful, the Auctioneer will announce that the lot has been passed.

39 These Terms and Conditions contain the entire agreement and understanding between Kelleher and Bidder concerning the auction and any items bid on or purchased at the auction. Bidder
acknowledges that Kelleher has not made any promises, representations or warranty to bidder, not contained herein concerning the auction and any items bid on or purchased at the auction.



Danie | F, e heher Auctions, Lic Bid Sheet Sports Cards, Memorabilia Sale 819
. O. Box 220

Bethel, CT 06801 USA September 19, 2025

Phone: 203-830-2500 e Toll Free: 800-212-28930¢ Fax: 203-297-6059
www.kelleherauctions.com ® Email: info@kelleherauctions.com

Address Information

Name Email

Address

City State ZIP Country

Phone (Day) (Evening) Fax

(] Please check box if this is a new address and indicate old ZIP (postal) code
References

FIRM TELEPHONE

FIRM TELEPHONE

Bid Information

Please purchase on my behalf, the following lots in your auction sale, September 19, 2025 in Danbury, CT. | annex the
highest price | will pay for each lot, it being understood that you will buy for me as much below such limit as possible.
Please note that a premium of 22%* will be added to the hammer price as part of the total purchase price.

Your signature below indicates acceptance of all terms and conditions of this sale listed in this catalogue.

* Prompt Payment Discount - Successful buyers that pay within 7 days of the date of invoice and pay by bank transfer will receive
a 3% prompt payment discount.

SIGNATURE DATE
The amount of your bids does not include a 22% premium to be added to the hammer price

Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid

You may increase my bids by the following percentage
if necessary to win the lot (circle one)
10% 20% 30% 3
| understand that bids so increased will be reduced to conform (not including Buyer’s Premium)
to normal bidding intervals and that a Buyer’s Premium of 22% | ~ NOTE: Limits of less than $200 are respectfully declined.
will be added to the total of all purchases.

Please limit my total purchases to:




REMOVE OR PHOTOCOPY FOR ADDITIONAL BIDS

Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid Lot Bid
. A Buyer’s Premium of 22% will be added to
FAX: 203-297-6059 the hammer price of each lot
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Featured Biographies

Saul David Newman

Saul David Newman was born in 1935, in The Bronx, New York. In his younger years he started working as a commercial designer
for Warner Brothers studio. He then enlisted in the US Army serving as a corporal in Korea from 1952 to 1955. When he returned
home, he studied at Pratt Institute and later attended the Art Students League in Manhattan, pursuing his career in lithography and
as a printer. He then moved his family to Freehold, New Jersey, where he worked for a company called Evergreen Publishing as an
artist, producing and printing metal plate, limited edition lithographs. He worked with well known artists like Peter Max and Yanni
Posnakuff, who became life long friends. He went on to establish his own company called House of Jetcyna Ltd., where he had many
successful one man shows throughout the country. He is probably best known for his pen and ink sketches. While in New Jersey,
he opened his first shop selling antiques, military items, vintage toys, and artwork. In his later years, he moved with his family to
Brooklyn, New York and opened NEWMAN’S COLLECTIBLES in Manhattan, on East 71 st. The December 1993 issue “WHERE”
New York magazine described his store as a fabulous men’s toy store with all kinds of fabulous finds from vintage military, political
items, antiques, toys and collectible memorabilia”. He donated military items to the Jewish museum and was interviewed on the
radio about the Holocaust. His love of history and art carried him throughout his life and in the early 2000’s, began collecting stamps
because of the historical significance and artwork. He especially admired the Cinderella stamps. He passed away on December 20,
2023 leaving behind his wife, two daughters and his grandson

Michel Joseph Luzzi

In 2012, Kathy transitioned to Michael Joseph Luzzi and, in August, 2014, obtained a court ordered Degree Changing Name and Gender. For simplicity, I will continue
to refer to them as “Michael.”

...Kathy frequently told me stories about her passion for collecting celebrity autographs since the early 1970s and her friendships with Carol Burnett and George
Pennacchio. She was proud of having obtained autographs from almost every important living Hollywood star as well as many of the supporting writers, directors and
production people that created the movies and television shows enjoyed by millions.

After Michael’s death, I undertook my duties as his Executor and took possession of all of his real and personal property. In his home I located his autograph collection,
which was contained in five (5) boxes approximately 6”x8”x12”. Four of the boxes contained the bulk of the celebrity autographs, arranged alphabetically. The fifth box
contained autographs of sports figures and miscellaneous celebrities. In addition, there were several hundred First Day Covers and Event Covers signed by screen and
sports celebrities - over all, more than 4,000 autographs.

Virtually all (at least 99%) of the autographs were personally obtained by Kathy/Michael, who indicated on the back of each card or piece of paper the date, place and
event at which the autograph was obtained. I am familiar with, and can recognize, Michael’s handwriting and all notations on the back of the autographs are his.

In order to authenticate the autographs as coming from Michael’s collection, I caused a red star, in acid free ink, to be placed on the back of each autograph. A sample of
this star is set forth next to my signature below. /\
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Bidders Information

Bid Live
www.stampauctionnetwork.com
For Phone Bidding call us at 203.830.2500

Bidding Increments:

Bidding shall proceed in accordance with the following schedule:

Up to $200; increase by $10 Over $7,500 to $15,000; increase by $500
Over $200 to $500; increase by $25 Over $15,000 to $30,000; increase by $1,000
Over $500 to $1,000; increase by $50 Over $30,000 to $70,000; increase by $2,500
Over $1,000 to $3,000; increase by $100 Over $70,000 to $130,000; increase by $5,000
Over $3,000 to $7,500; increase by $250 Over $130,000 at discretion of auctioneer.

Grading and Condition

We utilize standard numeric and traditional grading

Third Party Sports Card Grading Company Abbreviations
PSA: Professional Sports Authenticator

BGS: Beckett Grading Services

SGC: Sportscard Guaranty Corporation

Third Party Autograph Authentication Companies
PSA/DNA: Professional Sports Authenticator/DNA
JSA: James Spence Authentication

Steiner Sports UNIVER § IETSY

AR @ sl

Most non-sports and entertainment single items have been pre-certified from
scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff johnreznikoff.com.
For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the
item in, contact john@universityarchives.com

John Reznikoff

President

Pt

PSA/DNA, JSA: Authenticator
Manuscript Society: Life Member

Sport Single Autographs
These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe they are

genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the e Shety o A e (L,isf;:;;g;:ﬁed

time of bidding if you wish any of these lots to be sent in for a full certificate at  Universal. Autogeaph Collectors Clahs Diseastr. Life Member |
our special discounted rate. 2

Items From the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection

The majority of items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink. This indicates that each item originated from the
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;

see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.

There are also items without a star. These items also originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curat-
ed by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as
obtained directly from the celebrity.

Collection/Group Sport & Non-Sport Autograph Lots
These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return.
We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.

Please also note that late payment for purchases may, at Daniel F. Kelleher Auctions option, be considered just cause to
revoke all return privileges.
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STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE

REGISTER TO BID

CREATE YOUR ACCOUNT

Click “Create Account” in the top

right hand corner. 9

FILL IN YOUR INFORMATION

FIllin your First, Last name, Username, Password, and
email address to complete the form, then hit “ Create
account” at the bottom of the page. Alternatively,
signing in using your Facebook or Google account.

John Doa Jdoe123

CONFIRM YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS

Check your email for an email from “Team Auction Plaass conbm your smeil e for iCalctorcom Online Auckions o sat
using your account
Sales” to approve your account. Make sure to check
Your Email i+C)

your junk folder if you don’t see it in your inbox. ' :

GET APPROVED TO BID

Go to auction you want to register for and click
“Get approved to bid”

2024 Dec 13 @ 14:00 & cat
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FILL IN YOUR BILLING
IN FORMATION Emall me a reminder the day before the auction starts Oves O No

[ laccept the Liser Agreement & Privacy Policy,.. and Terms & Conddions. . and | understand and agree to be .
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registered for all upcoming auctions. You can edit
your billing information anytime by clicking on “ j
bidder account” in the menu bar.

If you need assistance at any time creating your account or using our new website.

6 N E E D ASS I STAN C E ? Please call our dedicated tech support line at: 1-866-313-0123
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179 Letter from Cardinal Archinto
in Rone (Papal States)

2265 2266
Outstanding Collection of Signed General William Ambrose “Burnside” Senate Mourning Letters and Cover, This
1879 mourning cover as well as three mourning letters are sent from Ambrose Burnside, famed Union Civil War General
and U.S. Senator from Rhode Island. This mourning cover was sent during his tenure as a Senator and features the United
States Senate postal cancel and Washington D.C. Congressional cancel as well. The letter was written to General John C.
Robinson - another famed Union general. It appears that all of these items were written by Burnside and are appropriately
signed by him on separate occassions. This is a magnificent collection of personal correspondence that are seldom seen
from such a notable figure of the Civil War and Reconstruction Era. These items have not been authenticated by a third
party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures
but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Estimate $750 - 1,000

1790 Letter from Cardinal Archinto in Rome - Papal States, This 1790 letter was written, sent, and signed by Cardinal
Archinto in Rome of the Papal States. It is in good condition and features the official seat of the Cardinal, unbroken. This
item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For
a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $100 - 150

2267

Very Rare 1569 King Charles VII of France Signed French War of Religions Document, This 1569 document was
written as a decree by Charles VIII of France during the French Wars of Religion between the Catholics and Protestants
of the nation and addresses financial matters of the nation. Additionally, there is reference to the redemption of the ransom
of Clemont d’Amboise, suggesting payment for the release of a prisoner. The text mentioned “la nouvelle pretenden
Religion Rifftine,” potentially a reference to the Protestant Reformation. This document is a unique find from the time with
fascinating contents and a very bold and rare signature. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and
authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending
the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $750 - 1,000

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2268 2269 2270
2268 Henry Clay Autographed Free Frank, in poor condition; please inspect; comes with PSA/DNA Letter Of Authenticity.
Estimate $200 - 300

2269 1884 President Grover Cleveland Signature on Card, This signature of President Grover Cleveland is framed on a
paper background and is marked as being signed in Albany, New York in 1884. This item has been pre-certified from scans
by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted
rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $100 - 150

2270 Calvin Coolidge Document Signed As President, document is a partially printed Coast Guard commission; in very good
condition; please inspect; framed ready to be displayed. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600

Testimany Wheeeat,

2271 2272
2271 Calvin Coolidge Document Signed As President, document is a partially printed Coast Guard commission; in very good
condition; please inspect; framed ready to be displayed. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600

2272 Calvin Coolidge Document Signed As President, document is a partially printed Coast Guard commission; in very good
condition; please inspect; framed ready to be displayed. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025 59
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2273 2274
2273 1930 Clarence Darrow Signed Fort Wayne, Indiana First Flight Cover, This unique 1930 first flight cover from Fort

Wayne, Indiana to Cleveland, Ohio features a newspaper clipping of a roundtable of prominent religious figures as well as
famed American lawyer Clarence Darrow - with signatures for all photographed. This cover features some general wear on
its edges. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special
discounted rate. Estimate $200 - 300

2274 George Dewey, framed 1898 handwritten signed letter, on two statement sized pages with “Flagship Olympia” letterhead
and datelined “Manila P.I. Nov. 11, 1898 that reads, “Mr. Charles E. Gantz, Dear Sir, I beg to acknowledge the receipt
of, and to thank you for, your letter enclosing copies of lines written by you. The lines are very well written and have
interested me very much. With kindest regards, Yours sincerely, George Dewey.” with magenta image of Dewey in eagle
and flag and five star design at left, frame measures 20’2 x 16’2 inches with a tiny piece of the glass out in bottom right
corner (would be best to ship without the glass and frame to save on cost and high risk of glass shattering), Dewey’s letter
was written only six months after his fleet reached Manila Bay and defeated the Spanish. By March 1899, Dewey became
the only person to be promoted to the rank of Admiral of the Navy. The recipient, Charles E. Gratz, worked at the Albany
NY Journal for approximately 55 years, beginning as a route boy in 1857 at the age of 10 and eventually worked his way
up to business manager, the position he held just prior to his death in 1915 at the age of 67. The only years he did not work
at the Journal were his early years and his service during the Civil War as a member of the 7th New York Heavy Artillery,
Co. B, participating in all the engagements of his regiment including Spottsylvanla, Cold Harbor, before Petersburg and
Strawberry Plains. His writings were pungent and he contributed frequently to other newspapers and magazines at that
time and after he transferred his field of labor to the business office of the paper. He also wrote much topical verse which
appeared frequently in the humorous periodicals., ex J. Leonard Diamond. This item has been previewed by our expert
team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding
if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $400 - 600

v

2275 2276

2275 Walt Disney Autograph On A Signature Card, nice signature. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free
ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles
entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.

Estimate $500 - 750

2276 Amelia Earhart Signature on Cut Paper, A rare and authentic cut paper signature of legendary American aviator Amelia
Earhart, properly preserved and ideal for framing or archival collection. This item has been pre-certified from scans by
leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate
which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

60 Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2277 2278
2277 Albert Einstein Autographed Cover & A Autographed Return Receipt, authentic signatures; comes with (2) March
1, 1956 Eistein covers as well. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John
Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in,
contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

2278 1901 J.C. Fargo Signed New York Land Sale Contract, This 1901 land contract is signed by James C. Fargo of the
American Express Co. to indenture the sale of a tract of land in Manhattan, New York to the Hudson River Railroad
Company for the sum of $150,000. His signature is featured prominently and boldly on the contract alongside that of his
son, William G. Fargo. The contract has some tearing where it was folded on the final page that sports the signatures. This
item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the
same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted
rate. Estimate $300 - 400

2279 2280 2281
2279 1936 Collection of Covers with Postmaster General Stationary Signed by James Farley, This collection of 1936
covers with letters were sent by Postmaster General James Farley to various addresses and people he knew personally -
including his close friend George Clark. All covers were sent on Postmaster General covers and all contain letters signed
by Farley. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate. Estimate $250 - 350

2280 Gerald Ford Autographed Richard Nixon 32¢ Plate Block, signed in blue ink in the top selvage. This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.

Estimate $100 - 150

2281 Morgan Freeman Autograph On A Signature Card, bold signature. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in
acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los
Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the
celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2282 2283 2284

1783 Gustavus III King of Sweden Signed Royal Document, This official royal document is from 1783 and features
the signature of Gustavus III, King of Sweden who was assassinated nearly a decade after this document was signed. The
document is in good condition and features a description attached to it from a previous collector or auction house. This
item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For
a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $400 - 600

Admiral William F. Halsey Signed Photo, This 8x10 photograph features the scarce signature of famed Second World
War Fleet Admiral William “Bull” Halsey. The photo features some yellowing on the back and general wear from being
framed. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special
discounted rate. Estimate $200 - 300

Confederate General Wade Hampton Cut Autograph, comes with photo; framed ready to be displayed. This item
has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full
certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Shipping
charges apply - weight 2.2 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

=
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2285
Signed and Framed 1884 Benjamin Harrison U.S. Senate Letter, This is an original framed letter sent from the office of
Senator Benjamin Harrison in 1884, who would later go on to be the 23rd President of the United States beginning in 1889.
This piece includes the original cover that the letter was sent in and has been mounted in the upper left corner. The contents
of this letter and cover written in ink or pencil have primarily faded away, but the signature on the bottom is vivid and
apparent. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special
discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300
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2286 2287 2288
2286 Collection of Signed Benjamin Harrison Military Appointments, This collection of two Benjamin Harrison military
appointment order documents features one for a promotion to Second Lieutenant for a Charles A. Meyer of the Militia of
the District of Columbia from 1890, and the second a promotion for the same gentleman to the rank of First Lieutenant
in 1891. These documents have been rolled up and stored properly, featuring only general wear and minor yellowing on
the second order. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will
receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $500 - 750

2287 Rita Hayworth Autograph On A Signature Card. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated
from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see https:/lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

2288 Audrey Hepburn Autograph On A Piece Of Paper, tough autograph to find. Items have been marked with a “Red
Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George
Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as
obtained directly from the celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

§
A

2289 2290
2289 Alfred Hitchcock Autograph On A Signature Card, signed “Self Portrait”. Items have been marked with a “Red Star”
in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los
Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the
celebrity. Estimate $250 - 350

2290 Alfred Hitchcock Autograph On A Signature Card, signed “Self Portrait”. Items have been marked with a “Red Star”
in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los
Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the
celebrity. Estimate $250 - 350
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2291 2292 2294
2291 1717 Colonial Power of Attorney Document from Nicholas Lochmore to John Hopkins, This 1717 Power of Attorney
document was signed by John Hopkins, father of Stephen Hopkins (1707-1785), a Colonial administrator and member of
the Continental Congress from 1774-1780, and a signer of the Declaration of Independence. The document was to certify
Power of Attorney from Nicholas Lochmore to John Hopkins and features the proper tax stamps and signatures. It is in
very good condition. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff
at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@
universityarchives.com. Estimate $100 - 150

2292 1815 Rowan County North Carolina Bill of Sale for Slave Document, This is a very scarce bill of sale for an
enslaved person that was signed by J. William James of the State of North Carolina in Rowan County. This is a rare and
unusual document. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at
johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@
universityarchives.com. Estimate $500 - 750

2293 Elton John Autograph On A Signature Card, “Love From Elton John”. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in
acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los

Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the
celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

2294 Elton John Autograph On A Signature Card, bold autograph. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free
ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles
entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity.

Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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2295 2296
2295 Collection of Signed President Lyndon B. Johnson Memorabilia, This collection of signed Lyndon B.
Johnson memorabilia features a personalized, framed photograph as well as a note on the back from Juanita D.
Roberts, the President’s personal secretary. Additionally, a Norman Rockwell print that is signed to “Jane and
Charles” is featured with an unsigned copy of Norman Rockwell’s Shipping charges apply - weight 4.2 Ibs.
“The Candidates” from 1964 included. The framed photo sports notable wear and has been partly taped together, and the
note from Juanita D. Roberts has some tearing. The signed Rockwell print has some slightly yellowing and a crease in
the center. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate. Estimate $400 - 600

2296 1770 Letters Patent Signed by Holy Roman Emperor Joseph II Regarding Franciscan Father in Palestine, This
magnificent letters patent issued by Emperor Joseph II of the Holy Roman Emperor speaks about collecting alms for
the Franciscan Fathers in Palestine, naming representatives. It is on parchment with a beautiful royal paper seal intact.
This letter is marked as having been sent during his “sixth year of rule” in 1770. This is a magnificent piece of Catholic
and Holy Roman Empire history with a very clear signature from the Emperor himself. This piece with such significant
contents is seldom seen at auction. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator
John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in,
contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $300 - 400

2297

2297 Asher Kalderon Signed Limited Edition Israel Festival Stamps Plus A Signed Limited Edition Design (2 items).
These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.

Estimate $100 - 150
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2298 2299
Hank Ketchum Autographs (Artist Of Dennis The Menace), on 6¢ Walt Disney Plate Block of 4 & on 4¢ 1960 Boys
Clubs Of America 100th Anniversary FDC. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these
items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot
to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $100 - 150

1875 King Malieto Laupepa King of Samoa Signed Letter to U.S. Colonel Albert Steinberger, This letter from King
Malietoa Laupepa, the King of Samoa was sent to Colonel Albert Steinberger, the first Prime Minister of Samoa in 1875.
It features the official seal of Samoa and is written in the Samoan language. The letter is a unique piece of Samoan history
in good condition, with just a small tear on the right hand side of it. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading
authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which
requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $200 - 300

{ %//;W%,Wﬁ -

2300

1796 Leopold I, Prince of Lippe Signed Letter, This signed letter that features the royal seal of Leopold I of Lippe’s
family is in very good condition, and a unique piece of German history. This item has been pre-certified from scans by
leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate
which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $100 - 150
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2301 2302
2301 1839 King Louis Philippe I Signed Invitation and Envelope, This letter from King Louis Philippe (the “Citizen King”)
of France is an 1839 invitation to the opening ceremonies of the Chambre (Congress of France) with an official transit
envelope. The letter and cover are in excellent condition with his signature prominently featured. This item has been pre-
certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a
special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $600 - 800

2302 Framed Count Dracula Portait Autographed By Bela Lugosi, vintage 8x10 photo of an artist’s “pen and ink style’
sketch of Lugosi as Count Dracula; signed: “Sincerely Bela Lugosi”; any signd image of Lugosi in his iconic role is
extremely rare. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at
johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@
universityarchives.com. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.2 1bs. Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

RE. How T A.Lyons, C.H., m.p.
Prine Ministel of Awsiralin

2303 2304
2303 Ca. 1938 Signed Photo of Prime Minister Joseph A. Lyons of Australia and Signed Photo of Premier Raymond L.
Butler, This collection of two circa 1938 signed photos of Raymond J. Butler, Premier of Australia and Australian Prime
Minister Joseph A. Lyons is a desirable pairing of memorabilia from two Australian powerhouses of politicians of the era.
They are in very well-preserve condition with no faults or issues. These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Estimate $250 - 350

2304 Canada Prime Minister William Lyon Mackenzie King Autograph on US Scott #961 Plate Block of 12, Scott #961
commemorated 100 years of friendship between the United States & Canada, signed in the selvage at the time of issuance
of this stamp; it is dated 1948 & the Prime Minister included his title & his place of official residence, Ottawa, The Captiol
Of Canada. Estimate $200 - 300
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2305 2306 2307
2305 Paul McCartney Autograph On A Signature Card, “Best Wishes Paul McCartney”. Items have been marked with
a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George
Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained
directly from the celebrity. Estimate $500 - 750

(photo on front cover)

2306 1897 William McKinley Signed Postmaster Appointment Document, This 1897 postmaster appointment is signed by
President William McKinley and Postmaster James Gary. It was made out to the Postmaster of Harpers Ferry, West Virginia
and signed on September 17, 1897. The seal on the document has been worn away and broken over time, and there is
some general wear and staining. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John
Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact
john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $600 - 800

2307 Golda Meir Autographed Black & White Photo In Hebrew, photo has a crease & condition issues. This item has been
pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at
a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $150 - 200
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2308 2309
2308 Earl Of Mount Batten Of Burma & His Wife Signed Dinner Program, scarce piece; he spoke at the dinner as well.
This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com.
For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.
Estimate $150 - 200

2309 No No Nanette Originaly Broadway 1971 Revival Cast Autographs, original photos of the cast; autographs include:
Miss Patsy Kelly, Helen Gallager & Bobby Van, Ruby Keeler, & Benny Baker; autographed Vinyl Cover included as well;
please inspect. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not
subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their
judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 2 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2310 2311
2310 Olav V, King Of Norway, Christmas Card Autographed, To Mr. & Mrs. Thant; bold black ink. This item has been pre-
certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a
special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $150 - 200

2311 Ca. 1952 Signed Photo of King Paul and Queen Frederica of Greece, This original black and white photograph of
King Paul, Queen Frederica, and their children features the signatures of both the King and Queen. This photograph dates
to approximately 1952 based upon the ages of their children. It is framed upon a piece of lined scrapbook paper. This
item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For
a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $500 - 750
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2312 2313
2312 1665 Signed Letter from Count Philipp Fiirst in Lippe of North Rhine-Westphalia, This 1665 letter written and sent
by Graf (County) Philipp Fiirst in Lippe, North Rhine-Westphalia. It is in good condition and features the original wax
seal on the front of the folded cover. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator
John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in,
contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $100 - 150

2313 Princess Elizabeth Of England & Landgravine Of Hesse-Homberg Autographed Letter Signed, appointment
letter; folded & in poor condition; please inspect. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and
authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending
the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $150 - 200
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2314 2315 2316
2314 1719 Signed Letter from Prince von Salzburg of the Holy Roman Empire, This 1719 letter written and sent by Fiirst

(Prince) von Salzburg of the Holy Roman Empire. It is in good condition and features the original wax seal on the front
of the folded cover, albeit broken. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John
Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact
john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $100 - 150

2315 Signed President Manuel Quezon and Resident Commissioner Commonwealth of the Philippines Stamp Album
Page, This ca. 1935 stamp album page features the signatures of Manuel Quezon, then President of the Philippines, and

the Resident Commissioner of the U.S. The album page features the “Temples of Human Progress” stamp set (Scott #397-

401) released in 1935. A beautiful piece of philatelic history with a scarcer signature of a national leader attached. This

item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For

a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $200 - 300

2316 Ronald Reagan Autograph On A Signature Card, nice bold blue ink autograph. Items have been marked with a “Red
Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio
(Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly
from the celebrity. Estimate $400 - 600

2317
2317 Norman Rockwell Signed First Day Cover, framed along with a 1976 Norman Rockwell Postal Collectors Tray. This
item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For
a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.
Shipping charges apply - weight 7 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300
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2318 2319 2320

2318 1934 Franklin D. Roosevelt and Cordell Hull Signed Washington D.C. Public Utilities Commission Appointment,
This beautifully framed appointment for a member of counsel to the Public Utilities Commission of Washington D.C.

features the signatures of President Franklin D. Roosevelt as well as Secretary of State Cordell Hull. This piece is in good

condition and the signatures are clear and visible. An excellent piece from the early years of the Roosevelt Administration.

This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com.

For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

2319 1939 Franklin D. Roosevelt Signed Letter to Harry B. Hawes of Missouri Regarding Foreign Policy in Asia and
Europe, This 1939 letter sent from President Franklin D. Roosevelt to famed Missouri Senator and statesman Harry B.
Hawes speaks about foreign policy concerns of Hawes’ in Europe and Asia and how the President shares his sentiments.
It is signed by Roosevelt and in clean condition - but appears to have a handprint on the stationary. The letter is framed
alongside a copy of the President’s portrait as well as a tag bearing his name. This letter is a unique window into American
foreign policy discussions before the beginning of the Second World War. This item has been pre-certified from scans by
leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate
which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

(photo on front cover)

2320 1906 Theodore Roosevelt Signed Postmaster Appointment Document, This 1906 postmaster appointment is signed by
President Theodore Roosevelt and Postmaster General George Cortelyou. It was made out to the Postmaster of Streator,

Illinois and signed on April 3, 1906. The document is beautifully displayed in what may very well be its original frame.

There is some water damage on the left hand side, but no other notable damage or wear to the document. This item

has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a

full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.

Estimate $750 - 1,000

2321 Senators La Fayette Sabin and Chauncey M. Depew Framed Signatures, These two framed items - one a bank check
from Vice Present La Fayette Sabin and the other a letter signed by Chauncey M. Depew, represent the Gilded Age of
American East Coast politics in the late 1800’s. The rotating portrait frame for Chauncey M. Depew has some chipping
and damage, but still functions appropriately. The frame for La Fayette Sabin could use some repairs and the edges are
loose. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 9.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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2322 2323 2324
2322 Rare Charles Schulz Signed Peanuts Animation Cell of Charlie Brown and Friends, This original “Peanuts”
animation cel featrues Charlie Brown, Snoopy, and other members of the gang on the famed pitching mound. It is
accompanied by a signature of Charles Schulz written in black marker ink. This animation cel matches a scene from
“A Boy Named Charlie Brown” (1969), but the colors of the mound appear brown rather than green in that film. On
the background “QQ139-60" is written. An exceptional find for any Peanuts fan! This item originated from the Michael
Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. Estimate $500 - 750

2323 1910 President William H. Taft Signed Letter on White House Stationary, This 1910 letter signed by President William
Howard Taft is written on White House stationary and sent to John A. Green, the Secretary of the National Association
of Retail Grocers. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at
johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@
universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600

2324 1910 William Howard Taft Signed Postmaster Appointment Document, This 1910 postmaster appointment is signed
by President William Howard Taft and Postmaster Frank Hitchcock. It was made out to the Postmaster of Streator, Illinois
and signed on March 17, 1910. The document is beautifully displayed in what may very well be its original frame. There is
some notable water damage on the upper left hand corner. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600

2325
2325 1962 President Harry Truman Signed Photo, This bold and clear personalized signature from President Harry Truman is
on an 8x10 photo in good condition dated April 17, 1962. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $200 - 300
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2326 2327 2328
2326 1959 Harry Truman Signed United Italian American Labor Council Program, This is a program produced by the
United Italian American Labor Council for their Four Freedoms Award ceremony held December 5, 1959 for former
President Harry Truman. The program sports his signature on the front. The program is in very good condition. This item
has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full
certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

2327 Antique John Wanamaker Signed Post Office Postmer Appointment Document, 1890, measures: 13 1/2” x 17”; folded
& has stains; please inspect condition. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator
John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in,
contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $150 - 200

2328 Daniel Webster Framed Portrait and Signed Stampless Cover, This portrait of famed American lawyer and statesman
Daniel Webster features a stampless free frank cover signed by Webb and sent to General James Watson Webb of New
York. All items are in good condition, including the frame. There is some tearing on the paper located on the back of the
frame. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.
com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.
com. Shipping charges apply - weight 7.4 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300
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2329
2329 1877 Signed Personal Letter from Emperor Wilhem II of Germany Regarding Reichstag, This 3-page letter from
and signed by Emperor Wilhelm II of Germany is written to his Secretary of State Hoffman regarding the Reichstag and
when it can be approved. It is written in his own hand and is not secretarial. It features the original official transmitting
envelope. A fascinating piece in excellent condition. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority
and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires
sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Estimate $400 - 600
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2330 2331
2330 Woodrow Wilson Signed Document Appointing Postmaster, has stains & other condition issues; please inspect. This
item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For
a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.com.
Estimate $100 - 150

2331 1913 Woodrow Wilson Signed Military Promotion Document, This 1913 document signed by President Woodrow
Wilson and Secretary of War Lindley Miller Garrison is for the promotion of a Charles Meyer to the rank of Major in the
Washington D.C. National Guard. It is in exceptionally clean condition with no issues and has been kept rolled-up for many
years. This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.
com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item in, contact john@universityarchives.
com. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $500 - 750

2332 Massive Collection Of (1600+) TV/Film Celebrity Autographs On Signature Cards, some of the A-List Celebirties
include: Woody Allen, Desi Arnaz Sr., Lucille Ball, Jeff Bridges, Pierce Bronsnan, Carol Burnett, Tim Burton, James
Cagney, Dick Clark, Sean Connery, Danny DeVito, Leonardo DiCaprio, Clint Eastwood, Danny Glover, Tom Hanks,
Bob Hope, Helen Hunt, Samuel L. Jackson, James Earl Jones, Sir Ben Kingsley, Burt Lancaster, Sir [an McKellen, Steve
Martin, Bette Midler, Jack Nicholson, Al Pacino, Anthony Quinn, Burt Reynolds, Pat Sajak, Martin Scorcese, Alex Trebek,
Dick Van Dyke, Betty White, & many more; spreadsheet of inventory attached; please inspect. Items have been marked
with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George
Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained
directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site) Estimate $4,000 - 6,000

2333 U.S. Presidential Memorabilia and Signatures Lot, This outstanding album style collection of U.S. Presidential
memorabilia and signatures features a vast and well-curated display ranging from stampless covers addressed to Zachary
Taylor to the signatures of Bill and Hillary Clinton. Just a few items included in this collection are a signed letter from
Franklin D. Roosevelt as President-elect from Warm Springs, Georgia, a letter from Confederate General S.R. Anderson
to James K. Polk, a variety of signed Herbert Hoover items, signed Jimmy Carter letters and covers, various covers and
White House invitations from First Ladies, a stampless cover sent to Dolley Madison, signed William McKinley covers
and documents, an official signed pardon from Rutherford B. Hayes, and many more items. These items have not been
authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to
offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight
4.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $3,000 - 4,000

2334 Awesome Collection Of (250+) Singers & Dancers Celebrity Autographs On Signature Cards, Some of the A-List
Celebirties include: Fred Astaire, Gene Autry, Pat Boone, Neil Diamond, Aretha Franklin, Al Jolson, Gene Kelly, Kris
Kristofferson, Dean Martin, Dinah Shore, Dionne Warwick, & many more; spreadsheet of inventory attached; please
inspect. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection
and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/
george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000
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Balance Of A Prestigeous Dealer Stock Filled With Autographs From Musicians To Actors & So Much More,
highlights include: George Bernard Shaw autograph with tape over the signature, Arturo Tosacanini Autograph on a photo,
Arturo Toscanini Signed Farewell Concert Program, Harry Blackstone Sr. Autographed index card with a sketch of himself
in profile; Tom Mix Signed B&W Photo, Milton Berle Signed Limited Edition Poster /1000, Liberace Signed B&W Photo,
William Saroyan High Time Along The Wabash Autographed Program, Eugene Ormany Signed Philadelphia Orchesta
Program, Johnny Weissmuller Autograph, Ingrid Bergman Signed Playbill, Nick Nolte Cut Autograph, Cesar Romero Cut
Autograph, Lillian Russel Autographed Photo, Jack Dempsey Signed Photo (75+) signed celebirty photographs houses in
a binder; tons of potential; please throuroughly inspect; pleanty of surprises throughout (100+ items). These items have
not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every
attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply
- weight 16.3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

“Just Sign Here, Please” Extensive Autographs Collection, many hundreds, housed in 12 binders with near-similar
quantity loose (most all in sheet protectors, but not yet organized into binders) along with a handful of autographed books,
the material covering every realm of endeavor and in every format—plain signature, on First Day or other philatelic cover,
typed letter, photographs, and on and on; we note (in no particular order) Queen Victoria, Mickey Mantle, Candice Bergen,
Bette Davis, Sean Connery (2), Phyllis Diller, Norman Lear, Mario Lemieux, Evel Knievel, John Wooden, Gay Talese,
Edward Everett Horton (on real photo), Rudy Vallee, OJ Simpson, Dean Rusk, Harold Urey, Gary Trudeau (Doonesbury),
plus books by Buzz Aldren, Bill Clinton, and The Sopranos: The Book signed by several cast members (we’d say who,
but then we’d have to kill you); additional unsigned material relating to the various themes included as well; a fun lot for
research and retail. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are
not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use
their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 56 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

Massive Collection of U.S. Civil War Military and Political Signatures, This outstanding collection of over 80 signatures
of U.S. Civil War-related autographs and signatures features both Union and Confederate political and military figures,
including many generals and governors. Included are the signatures of: Nathaniel P. Banks, Joseph R. Hawley, George E.
Belknap, Edwin Booth, John Brown Gordon, John Tyler Moore, Bradley T. Johnson, Francis Marion Cockrell, Matthew
C. Butler, Lucius Q.C. Lamar, Francis R.T. Nicholls, George Q. Cannon, John Sherman, Matt W. Ransom, Nelson A.
Miles, George W. Melville, Adolphus Greely, Zebulon Vance, William P. Kellogg, Henry Ward Beecher, Jacob Merritt
Howard, James Harlan, Thornton A. Jenkins, William H. Seward, James G. Blaine, Francis Amasa Walker, Thomas W.
Higgins, James F. Rusling, Green Berry Raum, and many others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 5 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

Large Collection of Journalism, Finance, and Misc. Signatures, This large and very diverse collection of signatures
covers such broad groups as journalists, financiers, law enforcement, and labor and business figures. Included are: J.
Edgar Hoover, Nelson A. Rockefeller, Russell Sage, Walter Cronkite, John L. Lewis, Donald Douglas, Chauncey Depew,
Edward R. Murrow, John D. Rockefeller IV, Phoebe A. Hearst, Art Buchwald, R. Dave Thomas, Marvin Miller, Jay Gould,
William J. Turner, Edward A. Burke, Harry Wisner, George Meany, Robert Underwood Johnson, Michael Fiaschetti, and
many more. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not
subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their
judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Large Collection of Military and Defense Signatures, This outstanding collection of military signatures and memorabilia
features a vast array of generals and admirals. These signatures are mostly on letters, some of which have very good
historical contents. Included are: Ellery W. Stone, Colin Powell, Norman Schwarzkopf, John J. Pershing, William C.
Westmoreland, Mark W. Clark, Raymond A. Spruance, Odd Bull, Frank T. Watkins, Frank Knox, William O. Gallery,
Edwin M. Watson, Harry H. Vaughn, Arthur Harris, Alexander Haig, Oliver North, Robert Merrill Lee, Francis Bowditch
Wilby, Lloyd Bucher, William H. Simpson, William C. Mott, and many more. These items have not been authenticated by
a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original
signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.4 1bs. (photo
on web site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025

75



PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

2340

2341

2342

2343

2344

2345

76

Large Collection of Signatures of Clergy, Scientists, and Educators, This large and diverse collection of signatures
includes those of religious figures, clergy, theologians, scientists, and educators. Included are: George Scott Railton, Lillian
Wald, Richard Leakey, L.W. McKeehan, John Fleming, various Cardinals and Archbishops, Howard Crosby, Henry W.
Kendall, Frank D. Fackenthal, Earl Wrightson, Henry Benjamin Whipple, Theodore Cuyler, and many others. These items
have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make
every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web
site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Large Collection of Notable Signatures on Cover, This large collection of two binders containing over 150 covers with
signatures of notable people has both real and autopen signatures with some extremely desirable pieces. Included are:
Richard E. Byrd, Richard Nixon, Edith Roosevelt, Lady Byrd Johnson, Herbert Hoover, Gerald Ford, Hubert Humphrey,
Walter Mondale, Jimmy Carter, King Carol of Romania, Getulio Vargas, Thomas Dewey, Gary Hart, Eugene McCarty,
William J. Brennan Jr., J. Edgar Hoover, Charles Rosendahl, Lyman Lemnitzer, Omar Bradley, Walter Hinton, Mark W.
Clark, Lucius Clay, Matthew B. Ridgway, and many more. These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 6 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Large Collection of Aviation, Exploration, and Aerospace Signatures, This outstanding collection of signatures from
the 1920°s to the present features an assortment of aviation, exploration, and aerospace signatures on 8x10 photos, letters,
and commermorative covers. From Admiral Byrd’s exploration of the Arctic to the Apollo Program - this collection has it
all. Featured are: John Glenn, Richard E. Byrd, Jimmy Doolittle, Robert Edwin Peary, Floyd Bennett, Eddie Rickenbacker,
Donald B. MacMillan, Ben L. Abruzzo, Russell Boardman, John Polando, Joe Kittinger, Gordon Fullerton, Douglas
Corrigan, and many more. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group
and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer
to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Large Collection of Author and Writer Signatures, This outstanding collection contains the signatures of various authors
and writers from the 1850’s to 1970’s, with a notable array of names signed on letters, cards, and photos. Among the items
included is a handwritten poem by naturalist John Burroughs. Included signatures are: John Updike, Elie Wiesel, Edwin
Markham, Philip Roth, Sinclair Lewis, Lew Sarrett, William Allen White, Pearl Buck, August Derleth, Marie Sandoz,
James Russell Lowell, William Cullen Bryant, and many others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

Large Collection of Historical Signatures on Bank Checks, This is a large and diverse collection of bank checks that
span from the early 1800’s to 1980’s and feature a variety of signatures relating to notable figures. Included are: Eddie
Rickenbacker, John Nance Garner, Jack L. Warner, Edgar Rice Burroughs, Henry A. Wallace, Samuel Frances, Florence K.
Harding, Hamilton Fish, David R. Porter, Daniel Tompkins, Cyprus Field, Ralph Bunche, Walter Winchell, Walter Smith
Cox, Lafayette Sabine, Nathan J. Goff, Edward A. Burke, Abraham Oakley, Gladys Vanderbilt, and many others. These
items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We
make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping
charges apply - weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

Large Collection of U.S. Political Signatures, This scrapbook style collection of U.S. political figure signatures includes a
wide wariety of representatives, commentators, and other officials. Included are: Theodore Roosevelt Jr., William Buckley,
Thomas Dewey, Dean Rusk, Adlai Stevenson, Eugene McCarthy, Newt Gingrich, G. Gordon Liddy, Carl Albert, Robert
T. Wagner, James A. Farley, Lawrence J. Hogan, Charles Evers, Everett M. Dirksen, Tom Eagleton, Pat Moynihan, Carter
Glass, and many others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and
are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use
their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,200 - 1,800
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Massive Collection of Literary, Theatrical, and Journalistic Signatures, This massive lot of signatures includes those
of various fames writers, poets, playwrights, journalists, and stage actors of the 19th and 20th centuries alongside a
few unsigned but very desirable business cards. Included are the signatures of: Art Buchwald, Zacharias Topelius, Epes
Sargent, James Knowles, Ledyard P. Hale, Israel Zangwill, Rupert Hughes, Osa Johnson, Bennett A. Cerf, Kate Field,
Robert Williams Buchanan, Mary A. Ward, Louis Sobol, Harry Saint Maur, Charles Hawley, Edward E. Rice, Lilian Bell,
Lillian Hellman, Warren Moscow, Max Freedom Long, Archibald MacLeigh, and many others. These items have not been
authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to
offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight
6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Massive Lot of Hollywood Star Signatures, This massive collection of signatures of Hollywood stars is truly worthy of a
spot on the Walk of Fame! With a great and diverse grouping spread across three different binders are some of the greatest
names in the business, from the 1920°s to 1990’s. Included are: Michael Douglas, Jimmy Stewart, Ingrid Bergman, George
Burns, Robert Blake, Mae Clarke, Red Buttons, Frank Capra, Laurence Olivier, Jack Lemmon, Charlotte Greenwood,
Tony Curtis, Richard Egan, James Garner, John Goodman, Sally Field, Eve Arden, Carol Burnett, and many others. These
items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We
make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping
charges apply - weight 12 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

Amazing Collection Of (300+) Political, Historical Figures, Comedians & Miscellaneous Celebrity Autographs
On Signature Cards, Some of the A-List Celebrities include: Buzz Aldrin, Milton Berle, Sid Caesar, Betty Ford, Gerald
Ford, Sir Edmund Hillary, Bob Mackie, Wally Shirah, & more; speadsheet of inventory attached; please inspect (188)
Unidenfitable Autographs included as well. This item has been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated
from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Collection of Early American Military and Political Signatures, This collection of early American military and
political signatures from the 1750’s to 1830’s is impressive and diverse. It features many diplomats, judges, Members
of the Continential Congress, generals, attorneys and more. Included are: Zebulon Pike, Nathaniel Pitcher, John Sloss
Hobart, Alexander Mills, Joel Barlow, Jacob Brown, Thomas Lincoln, Stephen Mitchell, George Clarke, Richard Varick,
Oliver Wolcott Jr., and others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a
group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the
buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Collection of Political and Presidential Signatures, This impressive collection of signatures spans from the Coolidge
Administration to Reagan Administration and features a large amount of presidential, presidential family, and White
House staff signatures. Included are: James Brady, Gerald Ford, Betty Ford, Richard Nixon, Lyndon B. Johnson, Wendell
Wilkie, Eleanor Roosevelt, Grace Coolidge, Bernard Baruch, and others. These items have not been authenticated by a
third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original
signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.2 1bs. (photo
on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Large Collection of Congressional and Senate Signatures, This large and diverse collection of signatures features
former members of Congress, the Senate, and other elected officials and political appointees from the 1850’s to 1970’s.
Included are: Hiram W. Johnson, James Forrestal, Adlai Stevenson, George S. Boutwell, Lyman Trumbull, Thomas C.
Platt, Will Rogers, Thomas Bayard, Thomas M. Walker, Robert Lowry, Charles E. Phelps, Harris M. Plaisted, John Foster
Dulles, and many others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group
and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer
to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Large Collection of Early Military and Government Signatures, This collection of early U.S. military and government
signatures extends from the early 1800’s to 1910’s, with a notable amount of “free frank” covers and letters relating
to the Civil War. Among the signatures are: Henry Clay, Cyrus Hamlin, Joseph Pannell Taylor, John Russell Young,
Charles James Faulkner, Walter Q. Gresham, James W. Beekman, James H. Gibbons, Thomas Corwin, George Boutwell,
Josephus Daniels, James C. Dobbin, Robert Lansing, John McPherson Berrien, and many others. These items have not
been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every
attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply
- weight 2.4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500
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Large Collection of Musician and Entertainer Signatures, This large collection of signatures from musical entertainers
of the 1850’s to 1970’s features a great variety of composers, jazz bands, violinists, opera singers, and more. Included are:
Kirsten Flagstad, Artur Rubinstein, Gian Carlo Menotti, Aaron Copland, Yehudi Menuhin, Adolphe Adam, Robert Merrill,
Roberta Peters, Marguerite Piazza, Maria Paudler, Ruth Vinitsky Antine, Elisabeth Rethberg, and many others. These items
have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make
every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges
apply - weight 6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

Amazing Worldwide Collection Of Free Franks & Signed Letters, included: English Royal Family (Great Britain),
Irish Parliament, Auckland, & more; 50+ items; please inspect; condition sensitive; amazing collection for any dealer
(50+). These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
(photo on web site) Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

An Array Of Sports Autographs On Signature Cards: Mostly Olympics Related With Tennis, Hockey, Jockeys, &
More, includes: Evel Kneivel, Billy Jean King, Rod Laver, Martina Vairatilova, Jack Kramer, Bobby Riggs, Pancho Segura,
Jimmy Connors, Dave Taylor, Steve Duchane, Rogie Vachon, Jim Fox (2) Jim Murray (Sports Writer), Tim Holland,
Steve Obradovich, Esther Williams, Bill Boyd, Marv Goux, Ronnie Lott, Tommy Davis, Laffit Pincay (Jockey), Willie
Shoemaker (Jockey), Julie Krone (Jockey), Dottie Mochrie Signed Trading Card, Craig Stadler Signed Trading Card,
Victor Noguiera Signed Trading Card, Mark Spitz Signed Trading Card; Olympic Autographs are as follows: (2) Michelle
Kwan, Celso Kalache, Bob Yoder, Dusty Dvorak, Greta Andersen, Bob Seagren, Jesse Valdez, Norman Dornblaser, Kathy
Heddy, Mack Wilkins, Tom Mckibbon, Doug Burke, Jake Fauntz, Harry Bisbey, Charles Bittick, Gwen Gardner, Jim Kruse,
Nancy Fortner, Jan York Romary, Terrezene Brown, Barbara Hounsell, John Rambo, Cheryl Jones, Debra Sweezey, Kary
Tarpening, Jeff Blatnick, Monica M. Haulke, Julianna Mcnamara, Mohammad Bakarat, Joe Vargas, Debbie Green-Vargas,
Yoriko Nitta, David Puathashanon, William Toomey, Gary Visconti, Andrew Strenk, Carol Scheid, Sammy Lee & Robert
Webster, Sandy North, Charmaine Alsager, Brenda Day, Dinah Shore, Ann Myers, Harrison Dillard, Greg Steward, Elaine
Zayack, Valerie Brisco-Hooks, Edward Crook Jr., Bruce Furniss, Mike O’Brien, Greg Louganis, Ray Lamb, Bill Craig,
Julianne McNamara, Candy Costi-Burke, Rory O’Riely, Mark Deady, Vicki Huber, Michelle Dusrserre, Peter Drieling,
Armando Muniz, Tracey Fuchs, Gail Devers-Roberts, Ramona Pagel (2) Wyomia Tyus, Pam Marshall, Yolanda Hightower,
Tim Bright, Gary Morgan, Brian Ivie, Wendy Brown, Nadia Comaneche (2) Pat Mc’Cormick, Raffer Johnson, Mark Spitz,
Cathy Rigby (4) Sammy Lee, Evelyne Hall Adams (2) Kathy Johnson (2) Julianne McNamara, Tan Shuping, Constantin
Shapvalov, Dmitri Sautin, Alla Terasova-Lobankina, Eileen Richetelli, Dave Pichler, Doris Pecher, Irina Lashko, Simona
Koch, Micki King, Vera Ilyana, Patrick Jeffrey, Mary Ellen Clark, Mark Bradshaw, Brian Boitano, Dusty Dvorak, Patricia
Mc’Cormick, Doug Partie, Paul Pettit, Diona Melinte, Anita DeFranz, Kim Brecht, Cindy Gilbert, Steven Seck, William
Porter, F. Dean Smith, Kenneth Okada, Keena Rothhammer (2) Shirley Babashoff, Tai Babalonia, & John Carlos (95+
Autographs). Most of these items has been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated from Michael
Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see https://
lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. Shipping charges apply - weight
2.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $800 - 1,200

Binder Full Of Celebirty Autographs On Photos, Playbills, & More: Plenty Of “A-List” Celebirties
Throughout, This collection of three binders is packed with signatures from a wide array of Hollywood actors
and actresses on 8x10 photos. Included in this collection are: George Clooney, Angie Dickinson, Sophia Loren,
Ann Miller, Stephanie Edwards, Tim Curry, Leslie Nielson, Richard Kiel, Lesley Warren, Jane Russell, Peter
Graves, Peter Lupus, Jayne Meadows, Clint Walker, Sunny Jackson, Carrie Hamilton, Stephen Sondheim, Regis
Philbin, and many, many more. These items originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were
curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see Shipping charges apply - weight 11 1bs.
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $800 - 1,200

Collection Of (160) Celebrity Autographed 1992 & 1993 Nabisco Dinah Shore Covers, inventory of autographs available
onspreadsheet attached; consists of mainly Professional Female Golfers; some sports celebirties and other celebirites included
throughout; perfect collection for any dealer (160). These items originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and
most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs.
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)
Estimate $800 - 1,200

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

2358

2359

2360

2361

2362

2363

2364

Collection Of A Variety Of Autographs On Signature Cards Ranging From Announcers To Child Actors, categories
of celebirties include: Announcers; Business CEO’s; Cartoonist; Composers & Conductors; Designers; Directors,
Producers, & Writers; Attorneys; News People; Political; Soap Opera; Country & Western; Child Actors; inventory of
autographs available on attached spreadsheet. Items have been marked with a “Red Star” in acid free ink as it originated
from Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. Shipping charges
apply - weight 5.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $800 - 1,200

Collection of Artist, Photographer, and Architect Signatures, This collection of signatures includes a variety of artists,
photographers, and architects. Among these signatures are: Alfred Pach, Edward Steichen, Charles Dana Gibson, Howard
Chandley, Bernard Partidge, Paul Manship, Daniel Huntington, Tony Sarg, Whitney Warren, McClelland Barclay, and
many others. A variety of art pieces and photographs are included within the album - including pieces from Chester Gould,
Gene Magazzini, and others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group
and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer
to use their judgment.discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $800 - 1,200

Collection Of (125+) Autographed Covers With Many “A-List” Celeberties Throughout, mostly Hollywood related
celebirties; spreadsheet attached of inventory; awesome lot for any autograph dealer (125+ covers). These items originated
from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment
reporter; see Shipping charges apply - weight 2 1bs. https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained
directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site) Estimate $750 - 1,000

Collection of Political and Business Signatures, This collection of political and business signatures dates from the early
1800’s to the 1970’s and contains a number of unique documents and subjects covered. Among the included signatures
are: Abram S. Hewitt, William Jennings Bryant, Richard P. Bland, Peter G. Stuyvesant, John A. King, John Tucker, David
Wilmot, George Loring, John Kasson, Andrew Curtain, Matthew Quay, John Baldwin, Jacob L. Swayze, Jeremiah Day,
Adlai Stevenson, Edward Koch, Herbert Lehman, and more. These items have not been authenticated by a third party.
They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but
in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.4 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $750 - 1,000

Collection of Senate and Political Signatures, This diverse collection of political signatures primarily features former
members of the U.S. Senate, diplomats, judges, some military figures, and various state and national political figures
ranging from the 1900’s to 1970’s. Included are: Cordell Hull, Charles Curtis, Charles Curtis, Earl Warren, Henry Cabot
Lodge, Boies Penrose, William Sims, Charles M. Schwab, Henry D. Flood, Samuel McCall, William R. Day, and many
others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $600 - 800

Hodgepodge Balance Lot Of Autographs, includes: John Fox Burgoyne, Randolph S Churchill (Father Of Winston), Sir
Garnet Wolsley, John Miller Andrews (Prime Minister Of Northern Ireland From 1940-1943), Moses Gaster Signed Post
Card, Anwar Sadat Signed Index Card, & a Scott #956 Full Sheet Signed By The Postermaster General, Poster Of New
York & Designer; plus some miscellaneous items; interesting grouping (13 items). These items have not been authenticated
by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original
signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Mayor Jay Gaynor Collection of U.S. Political Autographs and Documents, This impressive collection of U.S.
political and military documents dating from Colonial America to the 1920’s was part of the collection of Mayor Jay
Garnor of New York City in the 1910’s. Included are handwritten Supreme Court case files for the People of New York v.
the New York City Railroad, the signature of Martin Van Buren on his Presidential Address of 1838, multiple Civil War
signatures and documents that include a CDV of Thomas Wentworth Higginson, City of New York Marine Court federal
papers, the signatures of multiple New York City mayors, and much more. These items have not been authenticated by
a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original
signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750
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United States & Politics Autographs 1951-1972, 1951 US Senate Chamber pass signed by Richard Nixon, 4” x 6”
photograph (faint creases) autographed by Robert Kennedy with transmittal letter, letter from Presidential Pilot on Air
Force One stationery, Janet Lee Auchinloss (JFK mother in law), W M Blumenthal (Treasury Secretary), Hurbert
Packard and Owen Morgan (JFK private teachers). These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They
are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in
group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 11 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $500 - 750

Album Containing Group Of Foreign Political Leaders Autographs, 12+ items; please inspect; interesting assortment.
These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return.
We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo
on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Large Collection of Celebrity and Entertainer Signatures: John Glenn, Fats Domino, Lionel Richie, Jim Belushi,
George Burns, and Many More, This large and impressive collection of celebrity signatures on signature cards and
photos includes: Robin Williams, Bob Hope, Chevy Chase, John Williams, George Burns, Sophia Loren, Jim Belushi,
Gene Kelly, Fats Domino, Gene Siskel, Roger Ebert, Bill Cosby, Lionel Richie, Eddy Arnold, Brigitte Bardot, Kirsten
Flagstad, and many others! Additionally included in this memorabilia lot is a 30th Anniversary of Hard Rock Cafe limited
edition piece of guitar artwork made of lapel pins. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being
sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we
encourage the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750
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2368

Group Of Israeli Political Leaders & Statesmen Autographs, includes: Itzak Ben-Zvi, 2nd President Of Israel,
Signed Check As President; Shimon Peres, Former Prime Minister Of Israel, Signed Photo; Abba Eban, First Permanent
Representative Of Israel To The UN, Signed Photo; Yohann Meroz, Israeli Statesman, Signed Photo, Moshe Dayan, Israeli
Military Leader & Politician, Autographed Card & a M. Begin (Menachem Begin) Signed 8x10 Star Of David Portrait (6
items). These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.

Estimate $500 - 750

Collection of Signatures of Actors and Actresses on Cards, This is a large collection of signatures of actors and actresses
on cards from the 1920’s to 1980’s, with a diverse array of Hollywood actors and related signatures on 3.5 x 5 inch
cards. Included are: Claudette Colbert, Richard Burton, Meg Miles, Henry Fonda, Mickey Rooney, Shirley Temple, Daniel
Frohman, John Mack Brown, Jason Robards, Rcihard Chamberlain, Michael York, Randolph Scott, Phyllis Diller, Robert
McWade, Ed Begley, Jackie Coogan, Guinn Williams, Charles King, John Rubenstein, and many others. These items have
not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every
attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply
- weight 3.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



2370

2371

2372

2373

2374

2375

2376

PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

Lot of (60+) Football Related Autographs, collection of three scrapbook-style binders containing 60+ autographs of
American football players and coaches. Among those featured is Brett Favre, Joe Montana, Joe Namath, William Perry,
Cris Carter, Chuck Smith, Phil Villapiano, Herschel Walker, Fran Tarkenton, Ray Goff, Harmon Wages, and Andre Rison.
Some personalized signatures. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are
genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be
sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 9 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

Collection of Signatures of Hollywood Actors and Actresses, This collection of signatures of Hollywood stars from the
1920’s to 1990°s is in two different albums and features a diverse array of actors and actresses. Included are: Dean Martin,
Charlton Heston, Douglas Fairbanks, Myrna Loy, Anthony Quinn, Kirk Douglas, Shirley MacLaine, Mary Philbin, Luana
Patten, Gale Sondergaard, Ricardo Cortez, Shelly Winters, Joanne Woodward, Monte Blue, Joe E. Brown, Dorothy
McGuire, Dorothy Lamour, Carol Lawrence, Cloris Leachman, Anna Lee, June Lockhart, Kathleen Lockhart, and many
others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 7.3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Collection of 1920°s and 1930°s Signatures, Celebrities and Big Bands, This collection of over 50 photos of 1920’s and
1930’s performers and celebrities is primarily “big band” orchestras and performers, but includes some other celebrities.
Included are: Guy Lombardo, Chief White Horse Eagle, Lew Conrad, Conrad Thibault, Peter Van Steeden, and many
others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Collection of Hollywood Actor and Actress Signatures, This collection of signatures of Hollywood actors and actresses
on postcards as well as 8x10 photos spans from the turn of the century to the 1980’s. Featured are: George C. Scott,
Patricia Neal, Dick Van Dyke, Angela Lansbury, Bette Midler, Mark Pickford, Barbara Stanwyck, Billy Bishop, and
others. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Collection of Signatures of the 88th United States Congress, This is a collection of 49 personalized signatures on
photos of various U.S. members of the 88th Congress in 1963. Condition varies with some of these photos, with Paul G.
Rogers, John J. McFall, Alton A. Lennon, John Dent, Leonard Farbstein, Peter W. Rodino, Carl Albert, Charles Wilson,
and Jamie Whitten having some staining or yellowing from storage., These items have not been authenticated by a third
party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures
but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.2 Ibs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $300 - 400

Group of (15) Celeberity Framed Autographs, includes: Gene Kelly Cut Auto W/ Photo (3) Fred Astere Autographed
Photos, Sherman Hemsley Cut Auto W/ Photo, Olivia Newton John Cut Auto W/ Photo, Telly Savalas Signed Photo,
Eddie Matthews Signed Photo, Tommy Davis Signed Photo, Shirley Horn Signed Photo, Ray Bolger Signed Photo
(Scarecrow From Wizard Of Oz), Anthony Newly Cut Auto W/ Photo, Jonathan Winters Signed Photo, Steve Lawrence
& Eydie Gorman Signed Photo, & Vic Damone Cut Auto W/ Photo (15 total items). These items have been previewed by
our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 35 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Group of (9) Multi-Signed Celebirty Autographed Covers, includes covers signed by: Gene Autry & Roy Rogers; Shirley
Temple Black, Charlton Heston, & Virginia Mayo; Charlton Heston, Barbara Stanywck, Lew Ayres; Butterfly McQueen,
Ray Bolger, & Lillian Gish; Olivia DeHaviland & Butterfly McQueen; Beverly Sills & Robert Merrill; Red Skelton &
George Burns; Barbara Stanwyck & Janet Leigh; Lana Turner & Loraine Day (9 items total). These items originated from
the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)
Estimate $300 - 400
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Lot of (30+) Tennis and Golf Related Autographs, two scrapbook-style binders containing 30+ autographs of tennis
and golf related autographs. Among those featured is Gary Player, Venus Williams, Vijay Singh, Martina Navritilova, Stan
Smith, Eronne Goolagong, and Bernhard Langer. Some personalized signatures. These items have been previewed by our
expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time
of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply -
weight 4.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Lot of (40+) Basketball Related Autographs, one scrapbook-style binder containing 40+ autographs of basketball
players and coaches. Among those featured is Shaquille O’Neal, Kareem Abdul-Jabbar, Julius “Dr. J” Erving, Rick Barry,
Ronnie Davis, the 1993 Orlando Magic basketball team, Dikembe Mutombo, and Lou Williams. Included is a Future Force
basketball card signed by Shaquille O’Neal in 1993. Some personalized signatures. These items have been previewed by
our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 2.6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

Lot of (40+) Racing and NASCAR Related Autographs, one scrapbook-style binder containing 40+ autographs of
racecar drivers and related figures. Among those featured is Dale Earnhardt Sr, Jeff Gordon, Kyle Petty, Adam Petty, Jeff
Gordon, Ron Hornaday, Rusty Wallace, and Don Garlits. Some personalized signatures. These items have been previewed
by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at
the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 3.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Seven Signed Political Memoirs and Books, This superb lot of seven signed political memoirs and books is full of
interesting titles and signatures, including: Margaret Thatcher’s The Path to Power, Edward M. Kennedy’s America: Back
on Track, Jimmy Carter’s Turning Point, Jimmy Carter’s Why Not the Best?, Rudolph Giuliani’s Leadership, Spiro T.
Agnew’s The Canfield Decision, and Chauncey Depew’s My Memories of Eighty Years. These items have been previewed
by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at
the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges
apply - weight 14 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Collection of Signed Hollywood Celebrity First Day Covers and Other Philatelic Memorabilia, This collection of
assorted photos, posters, covers, and related memorabilia is focused on Hollywood and motion picture history alongside
some items from UCLA athletes and other signed sports-related items. This collection is diverse and even features a
signed TV Guide poster from Angela Lansbury, a signed check from Sylvia Fine Kaye, many press and headshot
photos, original art from “Give a Girl a Break”, and an original cover from Stan Laurel of Laurel and Hardy sent from
Ireland to Hollywood with an iconic Laurel and Hardy cinderella stamp. These items originated from the Michael
Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $250 - 350

Large Collection of Worldwide Historical Signatures, This large assortment of worldwide signatures features figures
that range from generals to philosophers to actors from French North Africa to the United States from the 19th and 20th
century. Included are: Henry I. Hodes, Rene Cogny, Jean Gervais, Paul Bailly, Augustin Guillaume, Caid Brahim El
Glaoui, Constantin Rozanoff, Georges Revers, Henri Martin, Harry J. Malony, Eugene De Greef, Robert Hirsch, Ernest
Henri David, Jacques Vimont, Ralph Monclar, Roger Duveau, Maurice Bourdel, David Schoenbrun, and many others.
These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to
return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment.
Shipping charges apply - weight 5.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Collection of 50 Celebrity Artist Signatures, This is a collection of 50 signatures accompanied by artwork from a
variety of Hollywood actors and actresses. Included are: Saoirse Ronan, Paul Ainsley, John McDaniel, Dan Haggerty,
Don Matheson, Brandon Cruz, Celeste Yarnall, Bo Hopkins, Karen Black, Deanna Lund, Angela Cartwright, Beverly
Washburn, Paul Petersen, Richard Hatch, Celeste Yarnall, Barry Williams, and many others. These items originated from
the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter;
see Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 1bs. https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly
from the celebrity. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300
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2385

2386

2387

2388
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Collection of Stage and Screen Signature Cards, This collection of stage and screen card signatures ranges from the
1870’s to 1970’s and features over 55 signatures of actors, dancers, performers, and more. Featured are: Sybic Thorndike,
Irene Rich, Maggie Mitchell, Henry Miller, Robert Drouet, Lew Fields, and many others. These items have not been
authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to
offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight
2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Large Collection of Signed Hollywood Celebrity Trading Cards and Autograph Cards, This large collection
features a variety of signed candid photos, trading cards, notecards, and autograph cards from a great variety of actors
and actresses. Included are: Bea Arthur, Carol Channing, Charlton Heston, Rod Laver, Carl Reiner, Betty White, Pat
Boone, Phyllis Diller, Shirley Jones, Ruta Lee, Robert Stack, Efram Zimbalist, Jr., Ernest Borgnine, Signorney Weaver,
Connie Stevens, Joan Ryan, and many, many others. Some personalized included. These items originated from the
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Lot of (40+) Hockey Related Autographs, one scrapbook-style binder containing 40+ autographs of hockey players and
related figures. Among those featured is Gordie Howe, Phil Esposito, Bobby Hull, Mark Messier, Bobby Clarke, and Dave
Schultz. Some personalized signatures. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items
are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to
be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300
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1984 Signed D.C. Chowder and Marching Club Menu, This menu from the famed and secretive D.C. insider group the
Chowder and Marching Club was from a commemoration of their 35th anniversary celebration in 1984. It prominently
features the signatures of various politicians and D.C. insiders, including former President Gerald Ford, Jack Kemp, Hal
Rogers, J. Caleb Boggs, Bob Michel, Connie Mack III, Pete du Pont, Wendell Wyatt, and others. This item has been
previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.

Estimate $200 - 300

Six Signed Celebrity Memoirs, This diverse lot of six signed celebrity memoirs features: Gene Autry’s Back in the Saddle
Again, Jonas and Jonathan Salk’s World Population and Human Values: A New Reality, Maria Von Trapp’s A Family on
Wheels, Emmitt Smith’s The Emmitt Zone, Pat Riley’s The Winner Within, and Robert J. Wagner’s You Must Remember
This. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 10 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

1834 French Stampless Cover Sent to Famed Poet Elisa Mercoeur, This 1834 stampless cover and letter was sent
officially from the Minister of the Interior to famed French poet Elisa Mercoeur regarding a “gratification” of 500 Frances.
A rare piece in very clean condition. Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025

83



PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

2390

2391

2392

2393

2394

2395

84

Binder Full Of Letters Signed By Various Authors, Artists, & More, binder contains over (30+) letters & various
papers; please inspect; interesting lot. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is
as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage
the buyer to use their judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Hollywood Celebrity and Composer Autographs on Covers, This collection of celebrity
signatures on cover includes over 50 covers of varying dates and subjects that includes a variety of Hollywood
actors, producers, comics, and composers. Included are: Gene Austin, Ernest Gold, Cohen Young, Marlina Dedini,
Virginia Mayo, Norman Lloyd, Barney Rosenzweig, Grant Tinker, Claire Simpson, Emi Wada, Debby Boone,
Marion Ross, and many others. These items originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were
curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see Shipping charges apply - weight 5 lbs.
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of White House Memorabilia and Autopen Signatures, This collection of ten pieces of U.S. Presidential
memorabilia includes autopen signatures from Lyndon B. Johnson, Herbert Hoover, George W. Bush, Jimmy Carter, an
invitation and ticket to the 1985 Presidential Inauguration, an invitation to the 1977 Presidential Inauguration, a copy of a
charcoal sketch of John F. Kennedy, an invitation to the 1965 Inauguration of Lyndon B. Johnson, and an invitation to the 2017
Presidential Inauguration with various senate and congressional signatures. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Hodgepodge Of Autographs, Photos, Post Cards, & Other Miscellaneous Items, highlights include: Bill Bates signed
8x10 W/ Super Bowl Inscprition, Warren Moon signed 6x8 black & white photo, Don Mattingly signed 8x10 with COA,
Dave Parker Signed 5x7, Joe Montana Signed 8x10, Johnny Bench Signed 8x10 w/ COA, Tony Gwynn Signed 8x10 w/
COA, Kevin Greene signed 8x10 Panthers photo, some old Beckett books from the 1990s; other items as well; please
inspect (15+). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive
a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate
at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.8 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

2394

Collection of 1600’s Holy Roman Empire Letters and Correspondence, This is a collection of five letters sent from the
Holy Roman Empire from 1650 to 1690, including a variety of interesting letters. One of which is a letter from Leopold
Phil, Furst V. Montecuccoli, the son of the imperial general who died in 1698. Many of the letters are addressed to Dr.
Joh. Casp. Beutel of Ulm, with most of them regarding illnesses and medicine. These items have not been authenticated
by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original
signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs.

Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Confederate Civil War General Carte de Visite Photos and Signatures, This collection features two
framed and signed carte de visites of two different Confederate Civil War generals - John Hunt Mordan of Alabama and
Joseph Wheeler of Georgia. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group
and are not subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer
to use their judgment. Shipping charges apply - weight 3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
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2396 Collection of Musician and Composer Signatures, This collection of musicians and composers includes a signed letter
from Bing Crosby from 1944, a letter from French composer Fromental Halevy, and a carte de visite of Johann Strauss 111
that is signed. These items have not been authenticated by a third party. They are being sold as-is as a group and are not
subject to return. We make every attempt to offer original signatures but in group lots we encourage the buyer to use their
judgment. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
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2397 2398 2399
2397 1824 Rennes, France Certificate of Marriage with a Military Person, This 1824 certificate is from Rennes, France and
signed by the Mayor to allow for a marriage with a military person. It features an official city handstamp seal and is in very
clean condition. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Estimate $100 - 150

Ephemera & Collectibles

2398 1728 New England Weekly Journal Advertising Slave Auctions and Sales, This 1728 copy of The New England
Weekly Jounral (Numb. LV) of Boston reads about “most remarkable occurrences, foreign and domestic” and includes a
number of interesting advertisements, including for slave auctions and sales. Estimate $100 - 150
2399 1817 Federal License to Work a Liquor Still Scott #RM466, This rare federal license “to work a still for distilling

spirits for domestic materials” was issued in 1817 to a Mr. John Hopkins of Kent County, Delaware. This would be one
of the last federal still licenses provided as they were not further issued after 1817. This amazing piece of American
distilling and spirits history is very rarely seen and is identified by Scott as #RM466. This license is unembossed.

Estimate $750 - 1,000
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2400
2400 1857 Spanish Cuba Judicial Document With Judicial Stamps, This 1857 Cuba official judicial document features the
appropriate cancels and official-use Cuban judicial stamps. Estimate $100 - 150
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2401 2405
2401 Group of (2) Boston Related Portrait Artworks, includes: Boston in Flames & a portrait of Boston from 1850 (2 items).
Estimate $100 - 150
2402 Collection of Carol Burnett Memorabilia: Cast Outfits, Hollywood Memorabilia, Playbills, Press Photos,

and More! This collection of Carol Burnett memorabilia from a former Carol Burnett archivist and fan club
member contains a variety of theater oriented items from Carol Burnett and her movies such as tap shoes and an
original jacket from “Carol and Co.”, personalized canvas for set chairs for Carol Burnett and Elizabeth Taylor from
Between Friends (1985), as well as a cast and staff jacket for the same film. Additionally, multiple playbills, press
photos, and more relating to Carol Burnett are included in this superb lot! These items originated from the Michael
Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

2403 Large Collection of Carol Burnett Memorabilia: Art, Photos, Signatures, and More! This huge collection
of Carol Burnett memorabilia from a former Carol Burnett archivist and fan club member contains a variety of
signed items spanning her entire career from signed cachet covers to movie memorabilia. Included are: press photos
and show promotional photos, play materials, signed artwork and posters relating to Carol Burnett performances,
artwork, and more! This is a must-have for any Carol Burnett fan! These items originated from the Michael
Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see

https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)
Estimate $400 - 600

2404 Massive Collection of Carol Burnett Memorabilia: Art, Signed Covers, Movie Memorabilia, Photos, and More! This
huge collection of Carol Burnett memorabilia from a former Carol Burnett archivist and fan club member contains a variety of
signed items spanning her entire career from signed cachet covers to movie memorabilia. Included are: Cachet covers signed
by the cast of the Carol Burnett show, signed photos from Carol Burnett and other celebrities such as producer Joe Hamilton,
caricatures, signed Red Skelton paintings of Carol Burnett’s “clown” character, a “Hollywood Walk of Fame” replica star
signed by Carol, playbills, original artwork depicting Carol Burnett, press photos of Carol Burnett on a variety of talk shows,
signed Carol Burnett photos, and many more items! This is a must-have for any Carol Burnett fan! These items originated from
the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see

https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)
Estimate $500 - 750

2405 Original Carol Burnett “Mop Lady” Character TV Animation Cell Artwork, This original television animation cel
features Carol Burnett’s character the “Mop Lady” from her show, the Caroll Burnett show. It is in excellent, well-kept
condition and comes from the collection of the former official Carol Burnett Archivist. These items originated from the
Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see
Shipping charges apply - weight 1 lbs. https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from
the celebrity. Estimate $200 - 300

2406 Scarce Collection of Porcelain Figures by Francesco Antonio Bustelli from the Italian Comedy, These two beautiful
porcelain figures were produced by Francesco Antonio Bustelli in association with Staatliche Porzellan-Manufaktur of

Nymphenburg, Germany. There is outstanding rarity and detail in Julia (Nr. 11) and Pantalone (Nr. 57), with an additional

guidebook from ca. 1947 to provide provenance to the figures. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $800 - 1,000
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2407 Dorothy Doughty, Collection

of Dorothy Doughty Bird Figures
Produced by Royal Worcestor Co.,
This assortment of porcelain bird
figures features six figures in total,
all created by famed artist Dorothy
Doughty and produced by the
Royal Worcestor Co. of England,
a renowned English porcelain
manufacturer. The variety of figures
includes a variety of Doughty’s
work, notably the “Canyon Wren
(Catherpres Mexicanus) with Wild
Lupin” and “Parula Warbler (Parula
Americana) and Sweet Bay.” Only
one figure bears damage but comes
with the two damaged pieces ripe for
restoration. Estimate $1,400 - 1,800

2410

2410 1972 Thomas Jefferson Silver

Limited Edition Franklin Mint
Collectible Plate, This limited
edition silver plate depicting
Thomas Jefferson (1972) is in
pristine condition with the original
paperwork, case, and box. Shipping
charges apply - weight 3.6 Ibs.

Estimate $125 - 175

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2408

2408 Collection of President Dwight

D. Eisenhower  Memorabilia,
This collection of President Dwight
D. Eisenhower memorabilia
contains a necktie, cartoons, a
plate, a handkerchief, books,
towels, a photo, and other items.

Estimate $100 - 150

2411
2411 1972 George Washington Silver

Presidential  Limited Edition
Franklin Mint Collectible Plate,
This limited edition silver Franklin
Mint George Washington Plate
(1972) is in pristine condition with
the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply - weight
3.4 1bs. Estimate $125 - 175

info@kelleherauctions.com

2409

2409 1972 “John Adams” Silver

Limited Edition Franklin Mint
Collectible Plate, This limited
edition silver plate produced by the
Franklin Mint depicting John Adams
(1972) is in pristine condition with
the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply - weight
4 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

2412

2412 1972 Irene Spencer’s “Mothers

Day” Silver Limited Edition
Franklin Mint Collectible Plate,
This limited edition silver plate
depicting Irene Spencer’s “Mothers
Day” (1972) is in pristine condition
with the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply - weight
2.6 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2413

2413 1973 Andrew Wyeth for Royal

Doulton Special Edition Bowl
Franklin Mint 13”, comes with box
& COA. Estimate $100 - 150

2416

2416 1973 James Wyeth’s “Winter

2419 1972 Richard

88

2

Fox” Silver Limited Edition
Franklin Mint Collectible Plate,
This limited edition silver plate
produced by the Franklin Mint
depicting James Wyeth’s “Winter
Fox” (1972) in pristine condition
with the original paperwork, case,
and box. Shipping charges apply -
weight 4 Ibs.  Estimate $100 - 150

2419

Younger’s
“Bobwhite” Silver Limited
Edition Franklin Mint Collectible
Plate, This limited edition silver
plate produced by the Franklin
Mint depicting Richard Younger’s
“Bobwhite” (1972) is in pristine
condition  with  the  original
paperwork, case, and box. Shipping
charges apply - weight 4 Ibs.

Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2420 1973

2414

2414 1976 James Wyeth’s

“Brandywine Battlefield” Silver
Limited Edition Franklin Mint
Collectible Plate, This limited
edition silver plate depicting James
Wyeth’s “Brandywine Battlefield”
(1976) is in pristine condition with
the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply - weight
3.2 Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

2417

2417 1975 James Wyeth “Skating on

the Brandywine” Silver Limited
Edition Franklin Mint Collectible
Plate, This limited edition silver
plate depicting James Wyeth’s
“Skating on the Brandywine” (1975)
is in pristine condition with the
original paperwork, case, and box.
Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2
1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

Richard Younger’s
“American Bald Eagle” Silver
Limited Edition Franklin Mint
Collectible Plate, This limited
edition silver plate depicting Richard
Younger’s “American Bald Eagle”
(1973) is in pristine condition with
the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply -
weight 3.4 1bs. (photo on web site)
Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

2415 Collection of James Wyeth Silver

Limited Edition Franklin Mint
Collectible Plates, This collection
of two Richard James Wyth limited
edition silver plates depicting “Along
the Brandywine” and “Riding to
the Hunt” are in pristine condition
with the original paperwork, case,
and box. Shipping charges apply
- weight 7 lbs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $225 - 275

2418

2418 Collection of Richard Evans

Younger Silver Limited Edition
Franklin Mint Collectible Plates,
This collection of two Richard
Evans Younger limited edition silver
plates depicting “The Cardinals” and
“Mallards” are in pristine condition
with the original paperwork, case,
and box. Estimate $250 - 300

2421
2421 Jim Davis

Garfield &
Norman Rockwell Mashup
“Coin Toss” Painting Limited
Edition #337/2500, framed ready
to be displayed; frame measures
approximately 17 1/2” x 19 1/2”.

Estimate $100 - 150
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2422

of Gillette and
Safety Razor Products, Including
1940°s Gillette Aristocrat, This
large collection of 1930’s to 1980’s
Gillette and other razor products
includes a wide variety of safety
razors, attachments, and cases for
all the shaving needs of a man in
the past or present. Among the
items included is a highly desirable
customized Gillette Artistocrat kit
in the original box with all features.

2423
2423 Emmett Kelly Circus Collection

Lithograph “The Letter”
Leighton Jones Hand Signed
Limited Edition Painting, framed
ready to be displayed; frame
measures approximately 16” x 16”.

Estimate $100 - 150

2424
2424 Confederacy Collection by
Lenox 10 Plate Set, Limited
Edition, comes with boxes and &
COA:s. Estimate $250 - 350

There’s no close shaves included
in this lot - just excellent materials.
Shipping charges apply - weight 3.4
Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

2425
2425 Speed Demons Looney Tunes
SerioLithograph NFL, original
animation art from the Looney
Toons that features NFL teams; hand
signed by artist Robert Mckimson,;

EX 2426
2426 20th Anniversary Macintosh Computer, an extraordinary and exquisite item—
possibly the last of its kind—in full working order and great condition.Apple created
this limited-edition machine in 1997 using some of the very newest technologies:
an integrated TV/FM Radio System, an S-Video Input, and a custom sound system
designed by Bose with integrated stereo speakers and a separate sub-woofer.
The machine runs MacOS 9.1 and is in good working order, the installed expanded
board offering USB and Firewire ports as well as an ethernet port. Included
components are the user’s manual; black leather case for CD-ROMs; original OS
system disk and a Welcome Tour disk; remote control; and keyboard with leather
track pad. Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

hand numbered 1929/2000;
framed ready to be displayed.
Estimate $200 - 300

A true museum piece collectible, complete with all original boxes and documentation.
The original cost was $7,499.
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2427 Charles Johnson Post, Nine paintings that come from sketchbooks he made while serving as a private in
Cuba during and after the Spanish American War —, multicolored, four approximately 10 x 112 / 11% x
10 inches and five 13% x 11% / 11% x 13% inches, six dated either 1906 or Sept. 1906, all with edge faults
showing evidence of being in a frame, the one with the chickens has a tear at the left clear of the artwork,
in sleeves in an album with inventory, fully imaged online and well worth seeing, ex J. Leonard Diamond.
Shipping charges apply - weight 4 [bs.(photo on web site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

Charles Johnson Post, 1873-1956, was an illustrator for the U.S. Army, and military themes figured heavily in his work
throughout his career. He studied with Kenyon Cox, J. Carroll Beckwith, and Harper Pennington, at the Art Students
League in New York City under the American Impressionist John Henry Twachtman, whose influence is readily apparent
in Post’s impressionistic interest in light and gestural brushwork Post enlisted as a private in 1898 with the 71st New York
Infantry, which served with a regiment of the Fifth Army Corps.

2428 2429
2428 Virgil Ross Bugs n Friends Vintage Lithograph Hand Signed, measures approximately 24” x 34”. Shipping charges
apply - weight 2 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300
2429 Virgil Ross Bugs n Friends Vintage Lithograph Hand Signed, measures approximately 24” x 34”. Shipping charges
apply - weight 2 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300
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2430 Clown’s Clown Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
117 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

2431 Elegance Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
11”7 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

2432 Freddie’s Shack Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
117 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $300 - 400

2433

2433 JoeyLithographicReproduction
On Canvas Hand Signed By Red
Skelton, dimensions: 117 x 14”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $250 - 350

2436
2436 Yellow Clown Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
11”7 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2434
2434 Lord ELP US Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
11”7 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $200 - 300

2437

2437 1973 Irene Spencer “Mothers
Day” Silver Limited Edition
Franklin Mint Collectible Plate,
This limited edition silver plate
depicting Irene Spencer’s “Mothers
Day” (1973) is in pristine condition
with the original paperwork, case, and
box. Shipping charges apply - weight
3.4 1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

2435
2435 Rodeo Lithographic
Reproduction On Canvas Hand
Signed By Red Skelton, dimensions:
11”7 x 14”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $250 - 350

2438

2438 Group of (5) Stock Certificates,
includes: W.T. Grant Company 1923
Stock Certificate, Myron T. Herrick
1917 Stock Certificate Signed On
Reverse (3) 1920’s Lincoln Motor
Company Stock Certificates (5
items). Estimate $150 - 200
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2439 2440
2439 Tiger Rose - Robert Hunter’s Second Solo Album - Print By Stanley Mouse - Signed By Stanley Mouse, signed in
gold ink; dimensions: 24” x 36”; in nm/mint condition; please inspect. Estimate $150 - 200
2440 Steve McQueen “Arizona Sunset” Painting By Williams, 1997, measures: 16” x 207; interesting piece.
Estimate $100 - 150
2441 Massive Lot of Hollywood Film Promo and Publicity Photos 1930°s-1980’s, This massive collection of Hollywood

film publicity photos includes hundreds of celebrity photos and movie stills ranging from the 1930’s to 1980’s, all in good
condition. This lot features many great stars of Hollywood and is truly an outstanding collection. Shipping charges apply -
weight 18 lbs. (photo on web site) Estimate $600 - 800

2442 Nostalgic Hodgepodge Collection of Toys & Dolls, Some items included are: The California Raisins AM-FM Radio,
Leg Lemp Tea-Light Holder From A Christmas Story, Roboxing Fighter, Space Adventure Pinball Game, Universe

Boat Gyro Action Battery Operated (2) Lauren and Hardy Figures (5) Official New Kids On The Block Figures, Atomic

Arcade Pin Ball, Lizard from Spider-Man, Ringling Brothers & Barnum & Bailey Clown Doll, Circus Parade Genuine

Porcelain Clown Doll, Gun Slingers, Steve Irwin Action Figure, The Little Rascals Spanky Porcelain Doll, Annie Doll,

Vintage Shirley Temple Doll, The Flintstones Yabba-Dabba-Doo Fred (5) Menudo Figures, & much more;tons of variety

throughout; most in original boxes; please inspect (40+ items). Shipping charges apply - weight 69 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $500 - 750

2443 Enormous Collection Of (230+) Walt Disney Comics & Gladstone Walt Disney Comic Album Series & More,
includes comics from the following series: Uncle Scrooge, Uncle Srooge Adventures, Donald Duck Adventure, Donald

Duck & Mickey Mouse, Donald Duck, Comics and Stories, & more (65+) Groo The Wanderer Marvel Comics; about

(10+) miscellanous comics included as well (300+). Shipping charges apply - weight 88.5 lbs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

2444 Collection of 19th and 20th Century U.S. Ephemera and Advertising, This large collection of U.S. ephemera
and advertising from the 19th and 20th century is comprised of a great variety of covers, letters, photos, magazine
advertisements, advertising cards, and much more. Among the many items included are state supreme court documents,
Second World War unit photos and illustrations, and more. Shipping charges apply - weight 11.9 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $300 - 400

2445 Ephemera Lot - Magazines, Menus, Photos, and More, This large lot of ephemera spans from the 1910’s to 1990°s and
includes a large amount of magazines, menus, original political comic sketches, photos, labels, and much more. Shipping
charges apply - weight 4 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

2446 Ephemera Lot - Photos, Sports, Books, Advertising, and More, This large collection of ephemera from the 1860’s to
1970’s features a diverse array of advertising, calendars, recipes, photos, sports memorabilia, tickets, guidebooks, books,
and much more. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400
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2447 Ephemera Lot - Photos, Menus, Letters, Advertising, and More, This massive and diverse lot of ephemera from the
1890’s to 1970’s features photos, menus, advertising, warrants, checks, bank checks, telegrams, visas, certificates of
citizenship, and much more. Shipping charges apply - weight 9.5 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300
2448 Collection Of Austin Powers, Xena, Beverly Hillbillies, James Bond Figures + More In Original Boxes, Includes:

Animal House John Belushi figure, 1998 Austin Powers figure (2), James Bond: Tomorrow Never Dies figure (2), The
Beverly Hillbillies figure (2), The Best of the West (2), Hercules figure (3), Xena figure (4), Lunar: Silver Star Story figure
(1), The Hunchback of Notre Dame figure, Veronica and Betty figure (2), and a Poseable Space Warrior figure. Shipping
charges apply - weight 24 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

2449 Collection Of G.I Joes, The Ultimate Solder, Korean War Soldier, Vietnam War Soldier Figures + More In Original
Boxes, includes: 1997 GI Joe Classic Collection PT-Boat Commander Figure, 1996 GI Joe Classic Collection U.S.
Airborne Ranger, 2000 GI Joe Foreign Solders Collection World War II Japanese Army Air Force Officer, 2000 GI Joe
Foreign Solders Collection World War II Japanese Zero Pilot, 1996 GI Joe “Home For The Holidays” Soldier, 1996 GI Joe
“Battle Of The Bulge” Soldier, 1992 GI Joe Basic Training Grunt, 2003 GI Joe Action Pilot, 1992 GI Joe Hall Of Fame
Rock ‘N Roll Figure, 1996 GI Joe Classic Collection U.S. Army Infantry (2) Combat Soldier Figures (3) The Ultimate
Soldier Figures (3) Korean War Soldiers Figures (2) Vietnam War Soldiers Figures & a few extras included as well (20+
items). Shipping charges apply - weight 38 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

2450 Hodgepodge Of Miscellanous Items Including Matchbook Covers, Cigarette Cards, & More, includes: binder full
of Matchbook Cover Complete Sets & Matchbook Covers from the early 1900s to mid 1900s; Australian Scenic Series
Cigarette Cards mounted in pages; Trading Cards Of Angry Birds, Ben 10, Plant vs. Zombies Trading Cards & other
cartoons; group of phone cards; other miscellanous items throuhgout; please inspect. Shipping charges apply - weight 13
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

2451 Amazing Collection of Barbie Dolls In Original Boxes, includes: 1995 Happy Holiday’s Special Editon, 2000 #1
Fan, 1997 Olympic USA Skater, 1999 Rosie O’Donnell Friend Of Barbie, 1996 Angel Princess Barbie, 1999 Autumn
Collection Collector Edition Barbie, 1996 Penn State University Cheerleader Barbie, 1997 Movin Groovin Barbie (2)
1994 3 Looks Barbie, 1993 Golden Winter Limited Edition Barbie, 2001 Princess Bride Barbie, 1992 Army Barbie &
Ken Special Edition, 1990 Happy Birthday Barbie, 2003 City Style Barbie, 1989 Fun To Dress Barbie, 1995 Class Of 96’
Graduation Barbie, 1998 Butterfly Art Barbie, 1995 Flying Hero Barbie, 1997 Happy Holidays Barbie, & 1995 Songbird
Barbie (21 items). Shipping charges apply - weight 23 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

2452 Collection Of Hess Trucks, Gort, Robocop, Battery Powered Bartender, Wind Up Toys, and More, Includes: Curtiss
biplane, Your Friendly Bartender, Battery Powered Bartender, Gort wind-up, Double Decker Bus, Robocop 3 wind-up,
Schylling Aerodrome Airport Control Tower, Mechanical Begging Dog, Sparkling Pistol, Jumping Dog, Santa Claus
Wind-Up toy, Inertia Crocodile, Training Plane, Oscar Meyer Weinermobile, Battery Operated Mystery Action Taxi Cab,
Hess Truck (2), and a NASCAR Champions John Deere truck. Shipping charges apply - weight 18.2 Ibs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $200 - 301

2453 Assortment of Scarce Disney and Walt Disney Memorabilia: First Day Covers, Portrait, and Tower of Terror, This
collection of Disney and Walt Disney memorabilia features some desirable gems, including Richard Leavitt first day cover
serviced material such as a Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs poster and a Walt Disney’s Comics and Stories Mickey
and Goofy: A Lad N’ His Lamp. Additionally, a charcoal portrait of Walt Disney and a signed “Tower of Terror” print to
commemorate the 50th anniversary are included. These items originated from the Michael Joseph Luzzi Collection and
most were curated by George Pennacchio (Los Angeles entertainment reporter; see Shipping charges apply - weight 1 Ibs.

https://lapressclub.org/about/board/george-pennacchio/) as obtained directly from the celebrity. (photo on web site)
Estimate $150 - 200

2454 Assortment Of Tobacco Cigarette Cards, includes: Wills’s Cigarettes Wild Flowers 50 Card Complete Set 2nd Series,
Wills’s Cigarettes Wild Flowers 50 Card Complete Set 1st Series, Kensitas Silk Cigarettes A Series of 60 National Flags
Complete Set, 1934 John Player & Sons Cricketers Complete Set of 50, 53/60 Kensitas Silk Cigarette Cards A Series of
National Flags, Brooke Bond Canada Birds Of North America Set of 48 CArds, Brooke Bond Canada Dinosaurs Set of
48, 1939 Set Of 30 “Our Puppies” Cigarette Cards by Godfrey Phillips, & John Player & Sons A Series of 25 Old Naval
Prints Cigarette Cards (1 album). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200
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2455

2456

2457

2458

2459

2460

2461
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Collection of American Political Pins and Memorabilia, This assortment of political memorabilia from the 1890’s to
1990’s features a great variety of pins for various candidates and parties as well as letters, plates, signed and unsigned
photos, and other items. Shipping charges apply - weight 6.8 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Complete Sets Of Tobacco Cigarette Cards, 1924-1939, sets include: 1924 Wills’s Cigarettes Railway
Engines 50 Card Set, 1938 Wills’s Cigarettes Speed 50 Card Set, 1924 John Player & Sons Cigarettes Regimental Standards
& Cap Badges 50 Tobacco Card Set, 1939 Wills’s Cigarettes Garden Flowers 50 Card Set, 1937 Carreras Cigarettes History
Of Naval Uniforms 50 Card Set, 1937 John Player & Sons Birds and Their Young 50 Card Set, 1932 John Player & Sons
Cigarettes Wild Birds 50 Card Set, 1937 Gallaher Tobacco British Birds 50 Card Set, 1933 John Player & Sons Boy Scout
& Girl Guide 50 Card Set, 1937 John Player & Sons Cigarette Motor Cars 50 Card Set, 1936 John Player & Sons Cigarette
Motor Cars 50 Card Set, Speed Complete Series Set of 50, Aviation Series Of 25, Modern British Aircraft Series, Lyons Tea
Wings Of Speed Series of 24, Fish and Bait Series of 25, British Wild Life Series of 50, Wild Flowers Series of 50, African
Birds Series of 50, Butterflies Of The World Series of 50 (1 album). Shipping charges apply - weight 5 1bs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (15) Star Trek, Babylon 5, & Star Wars Figures In Original Boxes, includes: 1999 Star Trek Montgomery
Scott 12” Figure, Star Trek Captain Jean-Luc Picard Command Edition Figure, Star Trek Captain James T. Kirk Command
Edition, Star Trek Captain Jean-Luc Picard Starfleet Command Figure, Star Trek Collectible Alien Bobblehead, Star Trek
Insurrection Counselor Deanna Troi, Star Trek Ensign Pavel Chekov Federation Edition, Star Trek Captain James Kirk
In Casual Attire, Star Trek Seven Of Nine Figure as seen in Star Trek Voyager, Star Trek Gul Dukat Figure, Star Trek
Jem’Hadar Soldier, Star Trek Ensign Harry Kim Figure, Babylon 5 Captain John Sheridan Figure, Babylon 5 Ambassador
Delenn Figure, Babylon 5 Garibaldi Figure, & Star Wars Episode 1 Queen Amidala Figure (15 items). Shipping charges
apply - weight 16.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Group of I Love Lucy, Elvis, Marilyn Monroe James Dean & More Figures/Dolls In Original Boxes, includes: 1
Love Lucy “Job Switching” Doll, I Love Lucy “Lucy Does a TV Commercial” Doll, I Love Lucy “Lucy’s Italian Movie”
Doll, I Love Lucy “Job Switching” Lucy Ricardo & Ethel Mertz Dolls, George Burns Doll, James Dean Hollywood Icon
Doll, James Dean “Rebel Rouser” Dean Doll, James Dean “City Streets” Dean Doll, Elvis Presley “Jailhouse Rock’ Doll,
Elvis Presley “Teen Idol” Doll, Marilyn Monroe “How To Marry A Millionare” Doll, Marilyn Monroe “Gentlemen Prefer
Blondes”, & Dolly Parton Limited Edition Doll (13 items). Shipping charges apply - weight 19.2 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Large Collection of Hollywood Motion Pictures Covers, This collection of covers relating to covers relating to the
Golden Age of Cinema and Hollywood features a beautiful amount of cachets, illustrations, first day covers. They are
diverse in locations and cachets, with even a couple scarcer Crosby covers included. Shipping charges apply - weight 6.2
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Group of (7) Planet Of The Apes Action Figures, includes: (2) 1999 Hasbro Zira 12” Collector Edition In Original Box,
1999 Hasbro George Taylor 12 Collector Edition In Original Box, 1999 Hasbro Gorilla Soldier 12" Collector Edition In
Original Box, 1999 Hasbro Gorilla Sergeant 12 Collector Edition In Original Box (2) 2001 Hasbro Leo Davidson Collector
Edition In Original Box, 1998 Hasbro Cornelius 12” 30th Anniversary Edition In Original Box (7 items). Shipping charges
apply - weight 13 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

Group of (7) Political Related Dolls including Bill Clinton, George Bush, Barack Obama, & Hillary Clinton, includes:
President Bill Clinton Dancin’ Machine 15 Doll, President George W. Bush Country Superstar 15” Doll, Senator Barack
Obama Dancing Rockstar 15 Doll, Senator Hillary Clinton Boogie Diva 15 Doll, President George W. Bush Talking 12”
Action Figure, President Bill Clinton As Uptown Bill Playing Saxophone Doll, Bill Clinton Talking Gemmy Doll Animated
Figure; all in Original Boxes (7 items). Shipping charges apply - weight 17 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
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2462 2463 2465
2462 1821 British Royal Navy Commission Document for HMS Bulwark Lieutenant, This 1821 British Royal Navy
commission document is for a Lieutenant Henry Layton for the HMS Bulwark, written and marked accordingly with the
official British Royal Navy seal and five shillings seal. This document is signed “by command of their Lordships” and
features the signatures of members of the Admiralty. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot
to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Estimate $150 - 200

2463 Four 1896-1899 Puerto Rico Rebellion Prisoners History Records, for prisoners who were convicted by Spanish run
Puerto Rican courts for various crimes, the front of each document lists the current charges and sentence and the reverse
lists all of the prior times the individual spent in jail, documents #1287486 & 488 are for a man and a woman charged
and convicted of “rebellion” and sent to the royal prison at San Juan and served about one month, a man charged and
convicted of multiple crimes over a 3 year period including slander and kidnapping, and a 4th for a crime in 1896, each
with minor insect damage at bottom which does not interefere with the records, 3 were purchased from an eBay seller in
1999 in 2 listings and have detailed descriptions of the criminals and their criminal history; the others are imaged online.

Estimate $350 - 500

2464 Group Of Spanish America War Related Ephemera, includes: Britains 8899 Spanish American War 1898 Metal Toy
Soldier Figure Set Boxed, 1899 Spanish American War Hand Painted Calendars, a scimshaw plaque featuring a detailed
engraving of a naval scene with ships and the inscription “OUR FLEET”, a political calendar featuring key events in
American history, Antique Armours 1899 Army Navy Art Calendar Advertising Victorian Trade Year, War WWI USA
Admiral Dewey Naval Hero Spanish American Marines Poster, Vintage USS Maine James Flood 1998 Signed Print, Return
Of The Conquerors From The Spanish-American War Print by Edward Morgan, Our Man In Havana Original Sheet Movie
Poster, plus a bonus Melvern State Bank December 1919 Calendar (9 items). (photo on web site)  Estimate $200 - 300

2465 World War I “Over the Top Uncle Sam” Propaganda Poster and 89th Division Discharge Poster, This features a
beautifully framed World War I American “Over the Top Uncle Sam” poster that features Black Jack Pershing as well
as Woodrow Wilson. Additionally featured is a discharge poster with very vivid colors for a soldier in the 342nd Field
Artillery of the 89th Division who participated in the Argonne Defensive Sector. Shipping charges apply - weight 7 Ibs.

Estimate $200 - 300

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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2466

2466 World War 1 Red Cross

Christmas Roll Call Framed
Propaganda Poster, This is a
beautifully framed 20x34 propaganda
poster in excellent condition that
is advertising for the American
Red Cross’ Christmas Roll Call.

Estimate $150 - 200

2469

2469 Civil War Era M1840 Tiffany

96

& Co. Cavalry Saber, This Model
1840 Civil War era cavalry saber
was produced by Tiffany & Co. of
New York, beautifully engraved
upon the base of the blade just above
the hilt. This saber was known as a
“wrist breaker” and has the weight
and manueverability to prove it.
This sword has some rust and
does not feature the sheath, but is
nonetheless a very desirable find for
any collector. Estimate $300 - 400

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2467

2467 World War I German Battlefield

Relic Bayonets, This is a collection
of two World War I battlefield relic
bayonets - one that is a very desirable
German sawback bayonet and the
other appears to fit a Gewehr. Both
of these are in found, relic condition.
These pieces would make a very nice
mantle display for any World War I
collector. Estimate $75 - 100

2470

2470 1950’s Original Chelsea Ship’s

Bell With Instructions and
Manuals, This original Chelsea
Ship’s Bell dates from the 1950’s to
early 1960’s and features an owner’s
instructions manual for the care of the
bell as well as a paper on the “tradition
of the ships’ bell.” The bell does not
appear to be in working condition
and could use a restoration to clean
it and place it in working order.
Shipping charges apply - weight 10.2
lbs. Estimate $300 - 400

info@kelleherauctions.com

2468 Ca. 1840 German Produced

Mexican American War Cavalry
Officers Saber, This unusual and
scarce saber was produced by F.
Schimmelbusch of Solingen, Prussia
for the Mexican government prior
to the Mexican American War for
cavalry officers. It sports various
Mexican iconography on the blade
such as the coat of arms of Mexico.
This sword has seen some minor
repairs on its blade and minor
damage to its handle. This is a truly
outstanding find that is seldom
seen, and a must-have for any
Mexican-American War collector.

Estimate $400 - 600

(photo on front cover)

2471

2471 1892-1902 US Military M1860

E.A. Armstrong Engraved Staff
& Field Officer Sword, This
engraved sword produced by the
E.A. Armstrong Company of
Chicago, Illinois. This sword was
produced ca. 1895 and was likely
used for ceremonial uses, bearing
two beautiful federal eagles on its
hilt. Estimate $200 - 300

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2472

2472 British 1796 Pattern Napoleonic

Heavy Cavalry Officers Dress
Sword, This 1796 pattern heavy
cavalry officers dress sword is of
British originand fromthe Napoleonic
Era. It features the original sheath
and is in good condition for its age,
with some general wear and light
rust. Estimate $200 - 300

2475

2475 Ca. 1850 US Military Civil

War Era Field Officers Sword,
This engraved sword produced was
produced ca. 1850 by an unknown
manufacturer and features beautiful
engraving, a clean hilt, and even
the original leather which held the
scabbard at one time. This beautiful
Civil War era officers sword would
be a very nice addition to any
collection. Estimate $200 - 300

2473 Pair of 19th Century French

Excelsior Fencing Swords, This
pair of original French “Excelsior”
fencing swords feature the original
handles, wraps, and leather. These
as a pair are an excellent piece of
fencing history and would display
nicely. (photo on web site)

Estimate $75 - 100

2476

2476 Ca. 1850 U.S. Civil War Era

Coulax and Cie Officers Sword,
This Civil War era sword was
produced by Coulax and Cie of
Klingenthal for export to the United
States and features the original
sheath. It features a notably clean hilt
and handle. An excellent addition to
any collection. Estimate $350 - 500
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2474

2474 U.S. Civil War Model 1832

Springfield Foot Artillery Short
Sword, This beautiful Model
1832 foot artillery short is in good
condition with its original scabbard.
The sword features the markings of
N.P. Ames of Springfield, Mass. on
its hilt - a desirable piece of early
American made weaponry. The
scabbard is clean and without the
fraying you see on others. This Civil
War era piece is a must-have for any
collector and would look remarkable
on display. Estimate $500 - 750

(photo on front cover)

2477 Fantastic Collection of Vintage

English Lead Soldiers Figurines,
awesome collection with accesories
& weapons; many different types of
soldiers; see photos online; please
inspect. Shipping charges apply -
weight 7.8 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

2478 BG-25 13th Floor Elevators, Great Society Fillmore Original Poster Signed By Artist: Wes Wilson, 1966, part of the Bill

Graham numbered series; poster measures approximately: 13 3/4” x 217, dimensions of frame: 18 x 25" elusive title for collectors to
find; in near mint condition; framed ready to be displayed.

(photo on front cover)

Kelleher Auctions LLC

info@kelleherauctions.com
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Estimate $1,000 - 1,500
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2479

2479 FD-77 Big Brother and the

2480

2480 FDD-10-1 Blue Cheer Family

Dog Poster, Denver Colorado 1967

2481 FD-90 Canned Heat, Allmen Joy
Original Comic Poster - Artist:
Bob Fried Avalon San Francisco

Holding Company, Box Diddley, - Artist: Bob Fried, dimensions:13
Bukka White Original Concert 582 x 20 1/8”; in nm/mint
Poster - Artist: Bob Fried, Avalon

1967, dimensions: 14” x 20 1/8”; in

condition; please inspect. Shipping nm/mint condition; please inspect.

San Francisco 1967, dimensions:
13.5” x 20 1/8”; in nm/mint condition;
Estimate $150 - 200

please inspect.

2482

2482 AOR-4.125 Captain Beefhart

Original Poster By Artist: Rick
Griffin, Crawford Hall Irving
1972, measures approximately: 14”
x 20”; in nm/mint condition; please
inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

2485

2485 BG-275 Original Poster Eric

98

Burdon and War / Santana /
Buddy Miles - Designed By
David Singer, Filmore West /
Winterland S.F. 1971, part of
the Bill Graham numbered series;
dimensions: 217 x 28”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 1.4 Ibs.

Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2486 FD-94 Flatt &

charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs.
Estimate $125 - 175

2483

2483 FDD-18 The Doors Original

Second Print Poster Designed
By: Rick Griffin, 1601 West
Evans Denver, CO 1967, measures
approximately: 13” x 217; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $100 - 150

2486

Scrugg’s
Original Vintage Poster - Artist:
Doyle Phillips a.k.a. Lemonado
de Sica D., Avalon Ballroom S.F.
1967, part of the Family Dog series;
measures approximately: 14” x 217;
in nm/mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $200 - 300

info@kelleherauctions.com

Shipping charges apply - weight 1
1bs. Estimate $150 - 200

AVERY SPECIAL ENGAGEMENT!
GORGE

— e
SAT. MAY 16 & SUN. IMHT TQISHW

| M‘wRRISON 3

> DON'T YOU DARE MISS IT! %k

2484
2484 The Gorge: Bob Dylan, Joni
Mitchell, Van Morrison Original
Poster, Artist: Geoff Gans, East-
West Touring 1998, measures
approximately: 14” x 21”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.
Estimate $100 - 150

2487

2487 FD-94 Flatt &  Scrugg’s
Original Vintage Poster - Artist:
Doyle Phillips a.k.a. Lemonado

de Sica D., Avalon Ballroom S.F.
1967, part of the Family Dog series;
measures approximately: 14” x 20”;

in nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Estimate $100 - 150

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2488 BG-270 Fleetwood Mac,
Steppenwolf  Original  Poster
- Designed By Pierre, Filmore
West / Winterland 1970, part of
the Bill Graham numbered series;
dimensions: 20 7/8” x 27 3/4”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 1
Ibs. Estimate $300 - 400

2491
2491 FD-82 Grateful Dead “The
Head” Original Concert Poster
By Artist: Dennis Nolan, Denver
Colorado 1967, part of the Family
Dog series; measures approximately:
14” x 20”; in nm/mint condition;
please inspect. Estimate $200 - 250

2494 Dead In Egypt Limited Edition
#66/350 Grateful Dead Original
Poster Signed By Artist: Stanley
Mouse, 1978, dimensions of poster:
20 1/2” x 26”, dimensions of frame:
26 1/2” x 33”; this poster features
iconic artwork that appeared on the
back cover of the Dead’s program of
the tour and on the band’s backstage
passes; please inspect; framed ready
to be displayed. (photo on web site)

Estimate $750 - 1,000

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2489
2489 FD-123 Frumious Bandersnatch
/ Clear Light / Buddy Guy Original
Poster - Artist: Larry Stark,
Avalon San Francisco 1968, Family
Dog Poster; dimensions: 14” x 22”;
in nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
1bs. Estimate $100 - 150

2492
2492 BG-62 Grateful Dead Second
Print Original Poster Signed
By Artist Wes Wilson, Filmore
Auditorium S.F. 1967, measures
approximately: 14” x 23”; in near
mint condition; please inspect.
Estimate $500 - 750

2490

2490 Furthur Festival Limited Edition

#251/500  Artist Proof AP
Original Poster Signed By
Artist: Michael Everett - 1997,
dimensions: 24” x 38”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight
1.6 lbs. Estimate $150 - 200

2493 #BG-133 Grateful Dead
“Bloom” Filmore West Concert
Calendar Poster, 1968, part of
the Bill Graham numbered series; this
calendar covers the last half of
August 1968 for shows at the
Fillmore West; they were the Who
with James Cotton, Creedence
Clearwater Revival with It’s A
Beautiful Day, Grateful Dead with
Kaleidoscope, and Quicksilver
Messenger ~ Service  with  Spooky
Tooth; considered one of the “Top
10” of the Bill Graham poster series;
measures approximately: 22” x 29”; in
VG conditon; please inspect; framed
ready to be displayed. (photo on web
site) Estimate $75£ - 1,000

2495 The Grateful Dead Uncut Art Poster Proof Sheet Signed By Artist Alton Kelly &
Photographer Herb Greene, 1996, special art print edition done as a memorial to the
late Jerry Garcia, designed to look like a concert poster and ticket group; dimensions:
25” x 38 1/2”; in nm/mint condition; please inspect. Shipping charges apply - weight

2.2 1bs.

info@kelleherauctions.com

Estimate $250 - 350
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THE BEST OF THE
GRATEFUL DEAD
1977-1995

2496

2496 The Best Of The Grateful Dead

“The Arista Years” Original Poster
Artist Proof Signed By Alton Kelley
- 1996, very rare; dimensions: 18” x
34”; in nm/mint condition; please
inspect. Shipping charges apply -
weight 1.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

2499

2499 Hot Tuna “Live  Tuna”

100

Promotional Poster Triple Signed
By Jack Casady, Jorma Kaukonen,
& Artist Ken Pisani, 1976, limited
edition original printing #147/400;
dimensions: 17 3/8” x 27 7/8”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $250 - 300

2502

2502 BGP-23 Jerry Garcia Band /
Hot Tuna Original Poster - Artist:
Whit Clifton, Frost Amphitheater
1988, measures approximately: 13”
x 19”; in nm/mint condition; please
inspect. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2497

2497 Grateful Dead “The Jester”

Original Poster Signed By Artist:
Stanley Mouse, dimensions: 24” x
36”; in nm/mint condition; please
inspect. Shipping charges apply -
weight 2.6 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300

2500

2500 Cats Under The Stars: Jerry

Garcia Band - Print By Stanley
Mouse - Signed By Stanley Mouse,
dimensions: 17 x 22”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 2 Ibs.

Estimate $200 - 300

2503

2503 Janis Joplin/Big Brother, QMS

“Xmas Show” Winterland, San
Francisco 1967 - Artist: Gut,
dimensions: 12 5/8” x 20”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight
0.9 1bs. Estimate $200 - 250

info@kelleherauctions.com

2498

2498 Hot Tuna “Live Tuna”

Promotional Poster Triple Signed
By Jack Casady, Jorma Kaukonen,
& Artist Ken Pisani, 1976, limited
edition original printing #152/400;
dimensions: 17 3/8” x 27 7/8”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight
1 lbs. Estimate $250 - 300

—

2501

2501 Jerry Garcia Band “Cats Under

The Stars” Large Limited Edition
Print Signed By Artist Stanley
Mouse, limited edition #5/150;
poster measures approximately:
24”  x 327, frame measures
approximately: 31 1/2” x 38 1/2:;
in near mint condition; framed
ready to displayed; please inspect.

Estimate $600 - 800

2504

2504 FD-124 Kaleidoscope / Mother

Earth / Country Weather Original
Poster - Artist: Patrick Lofthouse,
Avalon San Francisco 1968, Family
Dog Poster; dimensions: 14” x 22”;
in nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8
Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2507
2507 Greensfield Show Print -
Big Time Blues Festival: Mick
2506 Fleetwood, Papa John Oreach &

ANDHIS BAND)

e
- BIG BANDS -
 ++ DON'T YOU DARE Miss ITt!  » *

2505
2505 The Gorge George, WA: Phil
Lesh and Friends! AND Bob Dylan
and His Band Concert Poster -
2000 Gans East/West Touring,
dimensions: 14” x 20”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.8 Ibs.
Estimate $100 - 150

2506 Liberty Head Art Poster Signed More Original Poster, Nashville
By Artist: Peter Max, dimensions: Tennessee 1983, dimensions: 13”
24” x 36”; in nm/mint condition; x 217; in nm/mint condition; please
please inspect.  Estimate $200 - 250 inspect. Shipping charges apply -

weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200

2509
2508 2509 FD-108 “Peyote Button” 2510
2508 FD-145 Mother Earth with Blues Project / Genesis / Taj 2510 “Pit” - North American Tour
Kalideoscope, A.B. Skhy, & Majal Original Poster By Artist: 1986 - Lithograph by Philip
Garden Of Delights - Artist: Jerry Neon Park of Little Feat, Avalon Cushway - Signed By Philip

Wainwright, Avalon San Francisco Ballroom S.F. 1968, part of the
1968, dimensions: 14.5” x 21.5”; in Family Dog Series; measures nm/mint condition; please inspect.
nm/mint condition; please inspect. approximately: 14” x 20”; in near Shipping charges apply - weight 1
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8 mint condition; please inspect. 1bs. Estimate $200 - 300

Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150 Estimate $200 - 250

Cushway, dimensions: 20” x 28”; in

02
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2511
2511 FD-76 Quicksilver Messenger
Service / The Other Half Original

2512 2513
2512 FD-130 Quicksilver Messenger 2513 FD D-2 Quicksilver Messenger

Poster - Artist: Jack Hatfield,
Avalon San Francisco 1967, Family
Dog Poster; dimensions: 14” x 20”;
in nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

Service / Dan Hicks & His Hot
Licks Original Poster - Artist:
Casey Simpson, Avalon San
Francisco 1968, Family Dog Poster;
dimensions: 14” x 21 1/8”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

Service & The Charlatans Concert
Poster - Artist: Ferguson, Denver
1968, dimensions: 157 x 23”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
1bs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2514
2514 5 Royals/ James Brown / Vroom
Greenfield Show Print Limited
Edition #219/250 Original Poster
Signed By Artist Hank Ballard,
1995, measures approximately: 14”
x 20”; in nm/mint condition; please
inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

2515

2515 FD-98 & FD-99 Original Posters - Artist: Bob Schenpf - Avalon S.F. 1967, FD-
98: this poster was used for a series of shows at the Avalon Ballroom in December
1967. Featured were Blue Cheer, Country Joe & The Fish, Lee Michaels, and the Jim
Kewskin Jug Band; FD-99: Used for a New Year’s Eve show in 1967 and advertised
Blue Cheer, Country Joe & The Fish, the Flamin’ Groovies, Lee Michaels, Mad
River, and Mount Rushmore; both part of the Family Dog Series; measures
approximately for each - 11”7 x 28”; in nm/mint condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 1.2 Ibs. Estimate $300 - 400

Akl Bl oK bl SUNVIVIKS
Iil mm AT Aoy DEL 2 211 GIRRIATOILT SUTTIVAS 21 23 Iy

2516
2516 FD-98 & FD-99 Original Posters - Artist: Bob Schenpf - Avalon S.F. 1967, FD- 2517
98: this poster was used for a series of shows at the Avalon Ballroom in December 2517 FD-97 Siegel-Schwall, Blue
1967. Featured were Blue Cheer, Country Joe & The Fish, Lee Michaels, and the Jim Cheer, Soul Survivors Original
Kewskin Jug Band; FD-99: Used for a New Year’s Eve show in 1967 and advertised Poster - Artist: Chris Johnson,
Blue Cheer, Country Joe & The Fish, the Flamin’ Groovies, Lee Michaels, Mad River, Avalon San Francisco 1967,
and Mount Rushmore; both part of the Family Dog Series; measures approximately dimensions: 14” x 207; in nm/
for each - 117 x 28”; in nm/mint condition; please inspect. Shipping charges apply - mint condition; please inspect.
weight 1.6 1bs. Estimate $300 - 400 Estimate $100 - 150

102 Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2518

2518 FD-111 Siegel Schawll Band

Original Poster - The San Andreas
Fault, Avalon San Francisco 1968,
dimensions: 14” x 20”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 lbs.

Estimate $100 - 150

2521

2521 FD-80 South Side Sound System

/ The Phoenix Original Poster -
Artist: Greg Irons, Avalon San
Francisco 1967, Family Dog Poster;
dimensions: 14 1/4” x 20 1/27; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.8
lbs. Estimate $100 - 150

2524

2524 FD-132 Steppenwolf / Siegel

Schwall / Santana Original Poster
- Artist: Billy Glover, Avalon San
Francisco 1968, Family Dog Poster;
dimensions: 14” x 21 1/2”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

« Red
“ Skelton

Saturday, March 15, 1986

2519

2519 ISU Minidome Presents Red

Skelton Poster Hand Signed
By Red Skelton With a Hand-
Drawn Clown Sketch On Canvas,
dimensions: 16” x 20”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 lbs.

Estimate $150 - 200

2522

2522 Starship  Limited  Edition

#101/167 Original Poster Signed
By Artist: Stanley Mouse,
dimensions: 21” x 27”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.8 lbs.

Estimate $150 - 200

2525

2525 FD-127 Steve Miller Band,

Howlin’ Wolf Original Poster -
Artist: Paul Kagan, Avalon San
Francisco 1968, Family Dog Poster;
dimensions: 14 1/8” x 20”; in nm/
mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $150 - 200

info@kelleherauctions.com

Skelton E&\
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SEPTEMBER 12, 1990

CARNEGIE HALL

2520

2520 Tom Kalyn Presents An Evening

With Red Skelton Poster Hand
Signed By Red Skelton With
a Hand-Drawn Clown Sketch,
dimensions: 10 1/2” x 16 1/2”; in
nm/mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $100 - 150

o

r
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2523

2523 FD-112 Jerry Steig, the Sons Of

Champlin, & the Satyrs Original
Poster - Artist: Bob Schnepf,
Avalon San Francisco 1968, Family
Dog Poster; dimensions: 14” x 20”;
in nm/mint condition; please inspect.

Estimate $100 - 150

2526

2526 FD-81 The Youngbloods

Concert Poster Avalon Ballroom,
September 15-17, 1967 - Artist:
Moscoso, FD-81: Mist Dance;
dimensions: 14” x 20”; in nm/mint
condition; please inspect. Shipping
charges apply - weight 0.6 Ibs.

Estimate $150 - 200
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2527
2527 FD-106 Youngbloods, Mount Rushmore Original Poster - Artist: Billy Henry, Avalon San Francisco 1968, Family
Dog Poster; dimensions: 14” x 20”; in nm/mint condition; please inspect. Estimate $150 - 200

Airmail Postal History
USS Shenandoah

2528 Girder Debris from USS Shenandoah Airship, from the Ohio crash site; a unique piece of early American naval airship
history that still retains some original paint. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

USS Los Angeles

2529 Airship USS Los Angeles Wall Photo, Pennant, and Personal Telegrams, includes a large, framed wall photo from 1926
taken by R.S. Clements, a pennant from Lakehurst, New Jersey depicting the airship; various telegraphs from 1931 from
Lieutenant MaclIntyre inviting a guest to visit the Los Angeles and later cancelling due to poor weather; the pennant features
some notable holes as well as the wall photo. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

USS Alkron

2530 Airship USS Akron Balsa Wood Paneling Piece, from the vertical or ceiling paneling in the airship USS Akron,
accompanied by a photo of the airship which makes note of the airship having “wrecked and fell into Atlantic Ocean
off the coast of New Jersey”; Pieces of the airship are seldom seen at auction and are desirable on account of the wreck;
Glass on photo requires replacing due to notable breaks. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $300 - 400

USS Macon

2531 Airship USS Macon Aluminum Propeller Blade Section, was produced by Hamilton Standard Propeller Co. of Hartford,
Connecticut to be utilized as a spare propeller for the famed USS Macon airship; measures approximately 9” x 3.5”;
includes a number of copies of supporting documents discussing the history of the propeller from the U.S. Naval Air
Station in Lakehust, New Jersey, United Technologies, the National Air and Space Museum, and others. (photo on web site)

Estimate $400 - 600

Zeppelin Collateral Material

2532 Ca. 1919 Three Original Negatives of British Airship R.34, negatives are in good condition and a scarce find for any
collector of airship memorabilia, potentially from first Atlantic crossing. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200
2533 1930 British R100 Airship Voyage to St. Hubert Canada Pennant and Photo, depicts ship atits mooring mast in St. Hubert,
Canada in August, 1930 alongside a pennant that features the same scene. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

104 Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025
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2534 Two Renner Products Co.
Zepp Beer Advertising Trays,
two advertising trays for Renner
Products Co. of Akron, Ohio features

advertising for “Zepp” beer - their 2535

famed zeppelin themed beer; both 2535 Ca. 1930 Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co. Twenty Years of Friendly Relations

trays have some damage to them, Cast Iron Art Deco Award for Bar Harbor Motor Co., features a beautiful image of

with the dual advertisement having various Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co. related products on the move was provided to Bar

some large paint stains. Shipping Harbor Motor Co. of Bar Harbor, Maine in the 1920’s or 1930’s for “twenty years of

charges apply - weight 2.6 Ibs. friendly relations”; award features some rust and notable wear - specifically on the bottom
Estimate $100 - 150 right-hand corner. Shipping charges apply - weight 15.3 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200

2537 Ca. 1920 Scarce German I G5lIpE A
Zeppelin-Themed Chocolate ‘ R e
Molds, in very good condition, @é\ﬁh@"’”‘ﬂ Flipe

N s

with one featuring a wooden
stand; longer of the two measures

RATRIRACE Jwa 3 |

2536 approximately 7 and was produced
2536 Ca. 1930 Assortment of Airship by Kanton Reiche of Dresden; 2538
Baking Moulds, sure to delight in smaller measures 57 and has no 2538 Ca. 1926 The Game Of
the kitchen; hoping what you bake is manufacturer stamp. (photo on web World Flyer Around The World
light and airy. Shipping charges apply site) Estimate $150 - 200 Flight Air Race Board Game,
- weight 3 Ibs. Estimate $200 - 300 manufactured by Aiderman,

Fairchild Co. of Rochester, New
York and features all original airship
pieces, dice, and board. Some
general wear to box as well as board.
Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6
lbs. Estimate $100 - 150

2540 Ca. 1936 German
Friedrichshafen Graf Zeppelin
Stickpin in Original Box, in
beautifully preserved condition with
the original “Stadt Friedrichshafen”
box; a rare find and is a prime
example of German stickpins of the
era being used to promote zeppelins.

Estimate $100 - 150

2539

2539 Ca. 1910 M. Hohner Aeroband
Zeppelin Harmonica - Made in
Germany, features engravings of
M. Hohner and another man on
the opposite side - both engraved
upon a zeppelin, has some light
wear and lightly carved initials
on one side; features original box.

Estimate $150 - 200

2540
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2541

2541 Transatlantic  Voyage  Graf

Zeppelin Luggage Tags, a rare find
together, both variants of the blue
and yellow Hamburg-American line
luggage tags in superb condition; Both
retain original gum on the back and
have no flaws. Estimate $400 - 600

2544 Dresden Zeppelin Christmas

106

Ornament, very rare paper mache
and partially metal zeppelin-themed
Christmas ornament manufactured in
Dresden, Germany; approximately
3” in length; features a removable
nose and hollow inside that would
have stored candy; lost most of
its aluminum paint but retains all
original components - including the
loop; highly desirable piece. (photo
on web site)  Estimate $300 - 400

2547

2547 Westclox Zep Trail Blazers Graf
Zeppelin Pocket Watch, in non-
working condition and could utilize
servicing; has no notable cosmetic
damage and features a very clean
face and case. Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher Auctions LLC

2542

2542 Ca.1930U.S.Navy Experimental

Airship Chart of the Northeastern
United States, released by the
Hydrographic Office of the United
States Navy ca. 1930 and depicts
the Northeastern United States from
New York to Michigan; one of only
a handful of known copies; chart
features some light yellowing and
fold lines. Estimate $200 - 300

2545 1929 Graf Zeppelin Visit to

America Cut Paper Art Souvenir,
depicts the airship over New
York with the Statue of Liberty
in the foreground; This item was
framed and is marked as having
been “shipped by first air-freight
from Germany to USA on ‘Graf
Zeppelin®” and is signed by the artist
in the bottom right hand corner, just
above the only area of damage to
the piece. Shipping charges apply -
weight 1.6 lbs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

2548

2548 Cup Made of Duralinium

from the Zeppelin Schwaben
(LZ10) Crash, made in 1911;
cup is in very clean condition
with information included inside.
Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
Ibs. Estimate $100 - 150

info@kelleherauctions.com

2543

2543 1928 Veedol Graf Zeppelin Oil

Sample and Motor Oil Stationary,
contains two ‘“authentic, flown”
containers for oil used on the Graf
Zeppelin, one of which features the
oil inside of a small glass bottle; and
scarce Veedol stationary from a local
mechanic garage in Watermill, New
York. Estimate $150 - 200

2546

2546 1929 Original “Giants of the

Air” Lakehurst New Jersey
Zeppelin Wall Photo by Rell
Clements Jr., This original 36 x
14 wall photo showcases the U.S.S.
Los Angeles, U.S.S. Shenandoah,
the Graf Zeppelin, U.S. Navy J-3, a
free balloon, parachute jumpers, and
a variety of U.S. Navy personnel in
Lakehurst, New Jersey. The photo
is dated 1929 and was taken by Rell
Clements Jr. This piece is framed
and would look beautiful as a unique
and sharp piece of decor in any
office. Estimate $200 - 300

2549

2549 Ca. 1935 Heller-Stahlbau No.

1941 Rare German Zeppelin
Children’s Construction Toy, a
zeppelin-themed toy that could be
assembled with metal parts and a
construction kit of sorts; in new,
never-used condition inside of the
original box; an extremely difficult
toy to find at auction. Shipping
charges apply - weight 4.4 Ibs.

Estimate $200 - 300
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2550 Impressive Accumulation of Zeppelin and Airship Covers: Hindenburg, Graf Zeppelin, Graf Zeppelin 11, and More,
included are: photo postcards depicting the interior of the Hindenburg, postcards of the U.S.S. Akron, U.S.S. Macon,
voyage and wreck postcards of the U.S.S. Shenandoah, propaganda cards of the First World War depicting German
zeppelins from both sides, Graf Zeppelin postcards, and Graf Zeppelin 11 postcards; A vast majority of these postcards are
in very good to excellent condition. A truly stunning accumulation that is seen only once-in-a-lifetime. (photo on web site)

Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

2551 Massive and Outstanding Collection of Airship and Zeppelin Photos, Letters, and Documents: Hindenburg, Graf
Zeppelin, USS Akron, USS Shenandoah, and More! contains an impressive and wide variety of airships and zeppelins
from the 1910°s to 1930’s; includes significant amounts of material from the Graf Zeppelin, Hindenburg, USS Shenandoah,
USS Akron, R-100, and R-34; includes a letter from a survivor of the Hindenburg, original photos of the zeppelin from
the day of the disasters, letters from Goodyear signed by P.W. Litchfield, crash photos from the Shenandoah, and much
more are included in this once-in-a-lifetime collection. Shipping charges apply - weight 5.2 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $1,200 - 1,800

2552 Diverse Accumulation of Zeppelin and Airship Postcards: R-100, World War I Propaganda, and More, over 700
zeppelin and airship postcards from around the world including postcards both used and unused; Included are: Italian
airship exploration photo postcards, a large amount of German and British World War I propaganda postcards, R-100
English and Canadian postcards, early German illustrated and photo postcards of zeppelins, and much more; a vast
majority of these postcards are in good to very good condition condition. (photo on web site)  Estimate $1,000 - 1,500

2553 Collection of Graf Zeppelin and Hindenburg Timetables and Advertising Brochures, ten total brochures, including:
a 1936 Hindenburg timetable in English, a 1936 Hindenburg timetable in German, a Hindenburg timetable in French,
two Hamburg-American Line “Two and a Half Days to Europe” Hindenburg advertising brochure, a Deutsche Luftpost
informational brochure, a Graf Zeppelin informational brochure, a Friedrichshafen: the Zeppelin City advertising brochure,
a 1930 Zeppelin Landing in Dramstadt brochure, one zeppelin construction brochure, and one time table sent from F.W.
Von Meister with the original cover. (photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

2554 Large Collection of Original Graf Zeppelin Photos and Memorabilia, This large and impressive collection of Graf
Zeppelin memorabilia includes original photos, calendars, travel brochures, advertising, menus, educational material, a
parcel receipt, and even a card game. Items in this collection are in good to very good condition with many scarcer pieces.
(photo on web site) Estimate $400 - 600

2555 Collection of German Zeppelin Memorabilia: Travel Guides, Advertising, and More, includes: travel guides, cigarette
and trading cards, advertising materials, cups, an ashtray, literature, magic lantern slides, a bronze cast of Count Zeppelin,

a leather case mirror, and many more items; an impressive collection with plenty of scarcer items. (photo on web site)

Estimate $350 - 500

2556 Large Collection of U.S. Zeppelin and Airship Advertising and Memorabilia, includes: rug from the Chicago World’s
Fair, Zeppelin Bread advertising tin sign, various advertising needlebooks, Keystone stereoview cards, photos, an airship
Akron hat, airship toys, airship moulds, street guides, an ashtray, a commemorative copper pressing for the Century of
Progress fair, a reproduction Goodyear advertising sign, and many more items. (photo on web site) Estimate $350 - 500

2557 Outstanding Collection of Airship and Zeppelin Photos and Advertising: USS Akron, USS Los Angeles, ZR-1, ZR-3,
and Others! includes: a framed photo of ZR-3 in hangar at Lakehurst, New Jersey, a photo of USS Los Angeles mooring,
a framed photo of R-34, a cardboard souvenir for the USS Akron, a lottery ticket from the Soviet Union featuring a Soviet
airship, a rolled print of the USS Akron, a rolled print of ZR-1 in Lakehurst, New Jersey, a rolled lithograph from the 1933
World’s Fair, a framed photo of R-100 over Toronto, photo of the USS Los Angeles over Harrisburg, Pennsylvania, two
framed photos of the USS Akron, professional reproduction photos of the Hindenburg and other zeppelins, and various
other photos. (photo on web site) Estimate $350 - 500

2558 Impressive Collection of First World War Era Zeppelin and Aviation Pins, Patches, Shoulder Boards, and Other
Memorabilia, includes various medals, pins, Prussian shoulder boards, pocket knives, a military pass, and a piece of
wire from the first zeppelin shot down by British Royal Air Corps pilots in 1916; a diverse and desirable assortment of
items for any collector interested in lighter-than-air travel. Shipping charges apply - weight 6.4 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $300 - 400
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Large Collection of Zeppelin and Air Ship Memorabilia and Dirigible Collectibles, This large collection of zeppelin
and air ship-related memorabilia includes a variety of items that includes original photos, blueprints for airships by Aerazur
and Airship Industries, LTD, a zeppelin cocktail shaker, a 1930’s Graf-Zep Co. of Milwaukee embossed soda bottle, photos,
toys, an aluminum “Century of Progress” tray, framed photos of zeppelins, and many magazines, books, and literature.
The literature includes: Monsters of the Purple Twilight (1960) by Ernest Dudley, Sky Ship: The Story of Aircraft (1933)
by Chelsea Fraser, My Air Ships by A. Santos-Dumont (1904), two of Auf Luftpatrouille and Welfahrt (1936) by Ernst
A. Lehmann, The Akron Era (1976) by Thom Hook, The Airship Boys: In the Barren Lands (1910) by H.L. Sayler, both
cover art versions of The Story of the Airship (1931) by Hugh Allen, Airshipmen Businessmen and Politics: 1890-1940 by
Henry Cord Meyer (1991), The Book of Airplanes (1929) by J.W. Iseman, The Zeppelin’s Passenger (1918) by E. Phillips
Oppenheim, The Wonder Book of the Air (1939) by Allen Lyman, and more. A truly outstanding collection of memorabilia!
(photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400

Collection of U.S. Navy Blimp and Airship Memorabilia: Medallions, Patches, and More, an impressive array of U.S.
Navy Airship patches, a ring laying medallion for the ZRS-4 in Akron, Ohio, and various pins and medallions - including
two which commemorate Dr. Hugo Eckener; all items are in good condition, with a few patches displaying only some
general wear. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Impressive Collection of Airship and Zeppelin-Themed Valentine Cards, 20 cards from the 1900’s to 1930’s sure
to make you fall in love with lighter-than-air travel; All cards are in good condition, with some featuring moving
parts; A great variety that are seldom seen at auction. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.6 Ibs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Zeppelin and Airship Board Games and Toys, includes: A Voyage Through the Clouds: The Game of Today (ca. 1910)
by J.W.S. & S. Co. of Bavaria, Sky Heroes. For the Kiddies (ca. 1929) by Standard Solophone Mfg. Co., a papier mache
zeppelin toy, a pencil container by Eiffel School Hose that depicts a variety of aircraft, a “Zep” novelty candy box by
Novelty Candy Co. of Brooklyn, New York, a zeppelin and aircraft-themed drum, a Beckmann & Co. set of zeppelin-case
dominoes, a small metal zeppelin game piece, a music box from the Folly Town Co. of Chicago, a small clay bust of Count
Zeppelin, and a gyroscope in a zeppelin and aircraft-themed box. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Large and Desirable Collection of Airship and Zeppelin Memorabilia: Books, Ephemera, Advertising, Photos, and
More! includes: sensitive World War I documents regarding zeppelins and aerial attacks, a 1938 signed copy of What
About the Airship? The Challenge to the United States by Commander C.E. Rosendahl, Graf Zeppelin “Around the World”
and musical vinyl records, sheet music, political campaign material from President Taft featuring an airship, cigar labels,
a Spanish “Compania Transaerea” stock certificate, a beautiful issue of Zeppelin Monthly, restaurant menus, an oil can,
linens embroidered with zeppelins on them, magazines and literature of varying eras, and much more. Shipping charges
apply - weight 13.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Collection of Three Zeppelin and Airship Pennants, includes: yellow 18” Germany zeppelin pennant, 24" Akron, Ohio
souvenir pennant, and 26” U.S.S. Akron pennant; All pennants are in good condition. Shipping charges apply - weight 0.6
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Zeppelin and Airship Toys: Barclay, Hubley, Dent Hardware Co., and Others, includes: one Barclay
slush cast U.S.N. blimp, one unknown cast iron Graf Zeppelin, one cast iron Hubley “Navy” blimp painted orange, one
Dent Hardware Co. cast iron “Zep” toy, and one unknown painted “blimp” cast iron piece. Shipping charges apply - weight
2.3 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Zeppelin and Airship Toys: Tootsie Toys, Cast Iron Graf Zeppelin Bank, and Others, includes: one
USS Los Angeles Tootsie Toy, one cast iron Graf Zeppelin coin bank, one tin push toy, and a cast iron pull toy; All in good
condition with the exception of the coin bank, which had endured notable wear over the years. Shipping charges apply -
weight 1.8 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Collection of Zeppelin-Themed Porcelain Items and Glass Cups, This collection of zeppelin-themed porcelain and glass
cups includes: One Japanese-produced pearl porcelain salt, pepper, and sugar holder in remarkably clean and complete
condition, one German First World War cup featuring the German Navy and a zeppelin looming above them, a saucer and
cup from the First World War depicting a zeppelin, a glass cup depicting Count Zeppelin and a zeppelin on the opposite
side, and a glass cup depicting Count Zeppelin with a zeppelin; All items are in fair to good condition. (photo on web site)

Estimate $150 - 200

Kelleher Auctions LLC info@kelleherauctions.com Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

2568 Remnants of Downed German World War I Zeppelins, one being a piece of frame of Schiitte-Lanz SL 11 and the
other being a souvenir of LZ 61 (L 21) that was cut from pieces of the ship and made into a souvenir. (photo on web site)
Estimate $150 - 200

2569 Collection of Zeppelin and Airship-Themed Games, Toys, and Board Games, includes: Construct-It-Yourself
Zeppelin Balloon (ca. 1930), Salmon’s Academy Jig-Saw Picture Puzzle (ca. 1926), Over Land and Sea Easy Puzzle (ca.
1928), Whitman Publishing Co.’s 16 Games (ca. 1930), The Tousle Heads Go Abroad (ca. 1929) puzzle series, Milton
Bradley’s Above the Clouds (1927) board game, three “Chart of Knowledge” informational toys for the United States,
North America, and Europe, and various unnamed puzzles depicting airships. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

2570 Collection of Zeppelin and Airship Games and Memorabilia, various children’s games, porcelain memorabilia, a
wristband, souvenirs, and a matchbox holder commemorating Lt. William Robinson’s destruction of a German airship
during the First World War; a unique collection of items sure to inflate your collection. Shipping charges apply - weight
4.4 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

2571 Collection of Friedrichshafen Zeppelin Porcelain Restaurant Cups, as indicated by the “Flug-u Zeppelin Hafen
Gaststatten” cup; both in used condition and feature wear around their rims and handles. Shipping charges apply - weight
1.6 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2572 Collection of Travel Brochures: Many Airship and Zeppelin-Related, includes 12 brochures depicting a variety of
German and American destinations, with many being printed specifically for zeppelin or airship travelers during the
1930’s. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2573 Collection of U.S. Zeppelin and Airship Memorabilia: Souvenirs, Knives, and More, includes souvenirs from the
1933 Chicago World’s Fair, souvenirs of Akron, Ohio (including a letter opener made of material used in the Akron), a
knife and letter opener from Lakehurst, New Jersey, an identification tag from San Jose, California that features the San
Jose on it, and many other items; A superb U.S. collection that is well-displayed and ready for any collector. Shipping
charges apply - weight 4.2 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

2574 Collection of Zeppelin-Themed Bottles: ACL, Labeled, and Embossed, includes: Thirsty Sip Zep by Zep Beverages
of Montclair, New Jersey (ca. 1928), 20th Century Pale Beer by Denmark Brewing Co., Denmark, Wisconsin (1933),
Graf Zep by John Graf Co. of Milwaukee, Wisconsin (ca. 1929), and Zep Up by Eagle Bottling Works of Wilkes Barre,
Pennsylvania (ca. 1940); Thirsty Sip Zep features some case wear and Zep Up has a notable chip on the bottom of the

bottle. (photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
2575 Zeppelin and Airship Christmas Ornaments, sure to light up your tree; featured are: A circa 1900 German-printed
Santa Claus in an airship ornament, a pink airship-shaped, foil-wrapped ornament, and a silver L.Z. 127 airship ornament.
(photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150
2576 Large Collection of Zeppelin and Airship Catalogs and Literature, books included: Zeppelin Post Katalog (21st Edition)

by Sieger-Verlag, Zeppelin Post Katalog (17th Edition) by Sieger-Verlag, Zeppelin Post Katalog (16th Edition) by Sieger-
Verlag, Aviation of Fliers by Peter Fritzsche, The German Air Raids on Great Britain by Joseph Morris, Building German
Airpower 1909-1914 by John Howard Morrow Jr., Zepplins Over England by Kenneth Poolman, KartengriiBe an “Graf
Zeppelin”, Skyways by Charles Gilbert Hall, Flying Fleets by S. Paul Johnston, Sky Sailors: The Story of the Worlds
Airshipmen by Ces Mowthorpe, Zeppelin by Ronald Florence, some National Geographic issues, and more. (photo on web
site) Estimate $100 - 150

Kelleher offers telephone bidding during the auction for clients on a priority
basis, so please call us to arrange for phone bidding as soon as possible.
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Hindenburyg Collateral Material

2577
Recovered Hindenburg Crash Tail Section Fabric, a rare once-in-a-lifetime find, part of the tail’s Nazi emblem,
measuring 8” x 4.5” and still smelling of smoke and petrol all these years later; an extremely rare piece, especially
of such large size; recovered by U.S. Marine Private Paul Vasquez while guarding the remains of the airship in 1937.
Estimate $5,000 - 7,500

(photo on front cover)

2578 2579 2580
Recovered Hindenburg Crash Fabric, measures approximately 14 x 7” and still smells of smoke and petrol all these years
later; piece is unusually large, as most pieces of fabric cut as souvenirs were considerably smaller; piece was recovered by
U.S. Marine Private Paul Vasquez while guarding the remains of the airship in 1937. Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

Group of Hindenburg Crash Relics: Recovered Fabric, Photo, and Postcard, includes a postcard from and a photo of
U.S. Marine Private Paul Vasquez in 1937; Private Vasquez was assigned to guard the crash site shortly after the airship
exploded, and wrote information regarding the crash on his “souvenir” swatch of fabric from the site; while guarding
the site Vasquez sent a photo postcard of the Hindenburg back to his family and speaks about how he’s “getting tired of
guarding that burned dirigible”; A photo of Vasquez in front of the wreck of the Hindenburg with another Marine is also
included; an outstanding grouping with each item lending provenance to the next. Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

Collection of Three Postcards Recovered from the Hindenburg Crash Site, 1937, recovered by U.S. Marine Private
Paul Vasquez while guarding the remains of the airship in 1937, with two of the three cards having annotations from him,
each displaying scars from their fall and images of the zeppelin’s interior before the tragedy; an exceptional group with a
truly amazing story behind them. Estimate $600 - 800

Collection of Hindenburg Items: Framed Photo, Crash Record, Menu, and More, includes: a menu for a reception
dinner for Dr. Hugo Eckener and Captain E.A. Lehmann alongside the officers and crew of the “new airship” that was to be
held at the Waldorf-Astoria Hotel (cancelled due to the destruction of the airship three days earlier), a large framed aerial
photo taken of the airship over America, a Deutsche Luftpost informational pamphlet, a Hindenburg travel pamphlet, a
photo of the airship over Brooklyn the day of its destruction, a travel pamphlet with route and ticket information, a vinyl
record of the Hindenburg crash, and an art-piece depicting the airship mooring on the Empire State Building. (photo on
web site) Estimate $400 - 600
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Literature
Great Britain
First/Signed Editions

2582 Burton, Richard, The Book of

the Thousand Nights Volumes and
Supplementals, This is a magnificent
full set of The Book of the Thousand
Nights and a Night (Vol. 1-10) as
well as the Supplemental Nights
(Vol. 1-6) series that accompanies
it. These two sets were produced
by the Burton Club and still retain
their original brown paper wrappers.
There is some light ink staining
on one supplemental, but this set
is otherwise as fresh as it came the
day it was mailed. Shipping charges
apply - weight 28 1bs. (photo on web
site) Estimate $150 - 200

2583 L

Deane, Albert, Spelling Bees: The
Oldest and the Newest Rage,
This 1937 first edition of Spelling
Bees: The Oldest and the Newest
Rage written by Albert Deane and
illustrated by the famed Dr. Seuss is a
tough find and great acquistion for any
fan of Theodor Seuss Geisel with its
wonderful illustrations. Unlike most
examples seen, this book features a
dust cover - although notably torn
and damaged. The book itself is in
very good condition with no notable
damage. Shipping charges apply -
weight 0.8 Ibs. Estimate $400 - 600

e

2584 L

Halas, George, Halas By Halas, This
1979 signed first edition copy of
Halas By Halas written by George
Halas is a unique find and a must-
have for any Chicago Bears fans.
This book features general wear and
some dust jacket damage. This item
has been previewed by our expert
team and we believe this item is
genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the
time of bidding if you wish for this
lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 2.2 lbs.

Estimate $150 - 200

i vies W TSeckec
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Kelleher Auctions LLC

Hecht, Ben, Erik Dorn, The Kingdom of Evil, Gargoyles, This lot of three novels written by Ben Hecht is sure to
bring suspense to any reader or bidder. Featured is a beautiful limited first edition signed printing of The Kingdom
of Evil from 1925 and noted as #1900 of 1900 printed. The two other books are signed and feature personalized
messages to a “Sam Shreeno” that was a childhood friend of Ben Hecht. Shipping charges apply - weight 4.4 1bs.
“Erik Dorn” features discoloration and general wear while “Gargoyles” has damage to the upper spine of the book. These
items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate
stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our
special discounted rate. Estimate $100 - 150

Houdini, Harry, The Unmasking of Robert-Houdin, This magnificent 1908 first edition of The Unmasking of Robert-
Houdin is signed by none other than the author - famed escape artist Harry Houdini. The book features some general wear
and light fraying to its spine as well as some light yellowing on some pages. You won’t want to escape the opportunity
to own this amazing piece of history! This item has been pre-certified from scans by leading authority and authenticator
John Reznikoff at johnreznikoff.com. For a full certificate at a special discounted rate which requires sending the item
in, contact john@universityarchives.com. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.2 Ibs. Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

(photo on front cover)
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2587 2588 2589 2590
2587 L Khayyam, Omar, Rubaiyat of Omar Khayyam, This 1921 copy of Rubaiyat of Omar Khayyam published by Thomas
Y. Crowell and Co. bears a number of unique signatures in it from the 1950’s, but most notably that of Princess Fatemeh
Pahlavi of Iran as well as her first husband Vincent Lee Hillyer. This item has been previewed by our expert team and
we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2 1bs.
Estimate $200 - 300

2588 L King, Stephen, The Talisman, Vol. I and II, This lot includes the 1984 signed first editions of Vol. I and II of Stephen King’s
The Talisman, with the pair being #719 of 1200 special editions. The books feature cover wear and some staining on pages.
Shipping charges apply - weight 4.8 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200
2589 L Kubek, Tony & Pluto, Terry, Sixty-One: The Team, The Record, The Men, This 1987 first edition of Sixty-One: The

Team, The Record, The Men features an exceptional array of signatures from the New York Yankees team of 1961 that
includes Johnny Blanchard, Bob Cerv, Ralph Houk, Yogi Berra, Bill Moose, Skowron, Ryne Duren, Art Ditmar, Whitey
Ford, Ralph Terry, Clete Boyer, Luis Arroyo, Bob Turley, Johnny James, Bobby Richardson, Billy Gardner, Tom Tresh,
and Al Downing. Book and dust jacket both in clean condition. This item has been previewed by our expert team and
we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.8 1bs.

Estimate $200 - 300

2590 L Marshall, Frank J., My Fifty Years Of Chess, This 1953 signed first edition of Frank J. Marshall’s My Fifty Years Of Chess
is marked as #91 of 500 and a truly magnificent book for any avid chess player. Some notes made in pen about chess moves
are included throughout this book as well as index markers on some pages. This item has been previewed by our expert
team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding
if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6
1bs. Estimate $150 - 200

2591
2591 L Somerset Maugham, W., Of Human Bondage, This beautiful 1915 first edition of Of Human Bondage by W. Somerset
Maugham features his signature as well as that of Randolph Schwabe and is noted as #335 of 751 printed. The book is in
excellent condition with no notable wear or damage. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this
item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be
sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 3.8 Ibs.  Estimate $200 - 300
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2592 2593 2594
2592 L Unknown, Historical Geography of France (Géographie historique de la France), This unusual handwritten book is
volume 3 of Géographie historique de la France or Historical Georgraphy of France and appears to have been written
sometime around ca. 1840. The book beautifully illustrates French geography and the regions of France in great detail and
with wonderful printed maps. This book has general wear and page yellowing. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.6 1bs.
Estimate $100 - 150

2593 L Wagner, Geoffrey, Parade of Pleasure, This signed first edition of Parade of Pleasure from 1955 by Geoffrey Wagner
is a wonderful glimpse into “POP” culture of the 1950’s that has come to symbolize so much of the decade. With vivid
descriptions and beautiful color and black and white photos, this item exceeds all expectations. This book features some
general yellowing on the first four pages. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is
genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be
sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.8 Ibs. Estimate $150 - 200

2594 L Whitman, Walt, November Boughs, This book is a scarce first edition of Walt Whitman’s November Boughs from 1889
that is in very good condition and features vivid golden title letters. There is light fraying on the upper spine and a minor
scratch on the back cover. Shipping charges apply - weight 1.8 1bs. Estimate $100 - 156
2595 Amazing Collection of Over 1,900 Comic Books, overstreet value of $10,000+; physical inventory accompanies the lot.
Shipping charges apply - weight 315 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750
2596 Lot of Ten Artist’s Books and Print Sets, This is a lot of artist’s books as well as a collection of illustration prints

by Argentinian artist Laura Mulhall Girondo from 1942 entitled “Cantico Espiritual.” Many of these artist books are
signed and include: Samella Lewis’ The Art of Elizabeth Catlett, Vernon Joynson’s The Acid Trip: A Complete Guide to
Psychedelic Music, Gerard Malanga’s Chic Death. Reproductions of The Death Paintings Series by Andy Warhol (signed),
Diana Guest’s Stonecarver (signed), Claude Vernard’s Untitled (signed), Irving Penn’s [rving Penn (signed), Michel
Delacroix’s Paris (signed), Laura Mercier’s The New Beauty Secrets (signed), and Eugenie Marron’s Caught in the Act
(signed). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a
certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at
our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 34 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

2597 Lot of Four American Political Autobiographies, This is a lot of four American political autobiographies, Jimmy Carter’s
Why Not the Best?, Katharine Graham’s Personal History, John Lewis’ Walking With the Wind, and Eleanor Roosevelt’s

On My Own. All of these books are signed by the authors aside from On My Own, which provides supporting documents

and a letter from Eleanor Roosevelt. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are

genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be

sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 9.2 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

2598 Lot of Two Judaica-Related Books: The Eternal Road and My People, This magnificent lot of two Judaica-related
books features a 1936 signed first edition of Franz Werfel’s The Eternal Road and a 1968 signed special first edition of
Abba Eban’s My People and numbered #49 of 250 copies. Books feature some light wear and yellowing. This item has
been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same.
Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate.
Shipping charges apply - weight 5.2 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300
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2599

2600

2601

2602

2603 L
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Lot of 16 Fiction and Poetry-Related Books, This is a lot of 16 fiction and poetry-related books that are primarily first
editions or signed and include: John Gay’s Fables In Two Parts (1763), Cicero (1738) (Mark Lee Luther’s The Crucible,
Robert W. Chamber’s Cardigan, Anna and Walton Ricketson’s Daniel Ricketson and His Friends, Ruth McKenney’s My
Sister Eileen, Thomas Burnett Swann’s Wonder and Whimsy, Robert Penn Warren's Selected Poems of 1923-1975, The
Sandburg Range, Bruce Catton’s Waiting For the Train, Arthur Machen’s The Chronicle of Clemendy, Fyodor Dostoevsky’s
The Possessed (Limited Edition Club, 1959), Robert Southey’s The Chronicle of Cid, Tone Poems for Tiny Tots, Ann
Meyer’s Nibby, and Micki Grant’s Croesus and the Witch. Shipping charges apply - weight 31 1bs. (photo on web site)

Estimate $200 - 300

Lot of 14 Political and Historical Books, Featured are a variety of 14 books on subjects such as military history, politics,
sports autobiographies, philosophy, and more. A majority of these books are signed. Included are: Arthur W. Little’s From
Harlem to the Rhine, Ervin Chapman’s Latest Light on Abraham Lincoln (Vol. T and II), Timothy Leary’s The Politics
of Ecstasy, Raymond Pearl’s The Biology of Population Growth, Frank D. Gilroy’s The Subject Was Roses, Albin F.
Irzyk’s He Rode Up Front For Patton, Lillian Hellman’s An Unfinished Woman, Bart Starr’s Quarterbacking, Pearl S.
Buck’sFighting Angel, Helen Hayes’ On Reflection, Laszlo Bellak’s Table Tennis, Historic Churches of America, Stories
of the Colleges, The Military and Civil History of Connecticut In the War of 1861-1865, Rheinische Tippelbilder, and
Fernando Penabaz’s Blueprints to Abolish the U.S.A. These items have been previewed by our expert team and we believe
these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for
this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 31.8 Ibs. (photo on
web site) Estimate $150 - 250

2601 2603
Group of (2) Signed First Edition Books: Remberance Rock & Pentimento, includes: Remberance Rock Volumes One
& Two By Sandburg, comes with a COA & is signed by the author, limited edition #233/1000 & Pentimento 1st Edition
Book 1973 Signed By Author Lillian Hellman (2 items). These items have been previewed by our expert team and we
believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you
wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 8 lbs.
Estimate $150 - 200

Lot of Five Photography and Artist’s Books, A diverse lot of five artist’s books and many focused on photography. Many
of these artist books are signed and include: Elemore Morgan’s The Face of Louisiana (signed), Carlos Ruano Llopis’ Mi
Tauromaquia (signed), Arnold Zahner’s Ein Topfer Unterwegs (signed), Guy Harvey’s Portrait From the Deep (signed),
Irving Lehrman’s Portraits In Charcoal (signed), and Deborah Willis’ The Black Female Body. These items have been
previewed by our expert team and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please
advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping
charges apply - weight 21.8 Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $150 - 200

Western Literature On China: The Mysterious Yangtze, Chinese Poetry, This lot contains two excellent early Western
publications on China - a signed first edition of George Parker’s (of the Parker Bros.) The Mysterious Yangtze from 1937,
and a first edition of Dr. Herbet A. Hiles’ 1898 Edition of Chinese Poetry In English Verse. Both books are in good
condition with only minor wear. This item has been previewed by our expert team and we believe this item is genuine and
will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full
certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.8 lbs. Estimate $100 - 150
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2604
2604 Dion Floyds “Immortal Kiss”
Blue Line Art Products Original
Comic Art By Chris Harden, issue
1, page 12; signed by Chris Harden
2006. Estimate $200 - 300

2607
2607 DC Comics U.S. Postal Service:
“Celebrate The Century Stamp
Album #10” Original Comic
Art, Pages 2 & 3; signed by Dick
Giordano. Estimate $500 - 750

2610
2610 Group Of (2) DC Legion 93’
Original Comic Art, from issue
Annual #4 Pages 25 & 29 (2 items).
Estimate $250 - 350

Kelleher Auctions LLC

Comics

2605

2605 Dion Floyds “Immortal Kiss”

Blue Line Art Products Original
Comic Art By Chris Harden, issue
1, page 13; signed by Chris Harden
2006. Estimate $200 - 300

2608

2608 DC Comics “Just Imagine

Green Lantern” Original Comic
Art, page 33; signed by Dick
Giordano; please inspect; awesome
piece. Estimate $150 - 200

2611

2611 Future Comics “Deathmask”

Original Comic Art, issue 4, page

12; signed by Dick Giordano.
Estimate $200 - 300

info@kelleherauctions.com

2606
2606 Dion Floyds “Immortal Kiss”
Blue Line Art Products Original
Comic Art By Chris Harden, issue
1, page 22; signed by Chris Harden
2006. Estimate $200 - 300

B I35 A ) [P0

2609
2609 Group of (3) DC Comics “Hawk
And Dove” Original Comic Art,
group includes: issue 1, page 30;
issue 1, page 17; issue 16, page 8;
condition sensitive; please inspect (3
items). Estimate $250 - 350

2612

2612 Future Comics “Freemind”
Original Comic Art, issue #2,
page 17; signed by Dick Giordano.

Estimate $200 - 300
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2613
2613 Future Comics “Freemind”
Original Comic Art, issue #2,
page 21; signed by Dick Giordano.
Estimate $200 - 300

2616
2616 Malibu Comics Ultraverse
“Prototype” Original Comic Art
By Robinson & Reed, from Issue 11
Page 22; signed by Porter Robinson
& Scott Reed. Estimate $150 - 200

2619
2619 Marvel Comics  “Captain
Planet” Original Comic Art, issue
8, page 4; signed by Ralph Cabrera.
Estimate $150 - 200

116 Kelleher Auctions LLC

2614

2614 Future Comics “Freemind”

Original Comic Art, issue #2,
page 24; signed by Dick Giordano.
Estimate $200 - 300

2617
2617 Malibu Comics Ultraverse
“The Sandman’s Last Rites:
SleepStalker” Original Comic
Art By Rob Davis & Scott Reed,
page 10; signed by Scott Reed.
Estimate $200 - 300

2620

2620 Marvel Comics “Starblast”
Original Comic Art, issue 8,
story page #2-22, line-up page
#2; signed by Ralph Cabrera.

Estimate $150 - 200

info@kelleherauctions.com

2615
2615 Future Comics “Metron”
Original Comic Art, issue:
Unforgiven, page 7; signed by Dick
Giordano. Estimate $100 - 150

2618
2618 Malibu Comics Ultraverse
“Sludge” Original Comic Art
By Phillips & Reed, from Issue
11 Page 12; signed by Scott Reed.
Estimate $150 - 200

2621
2621 Group of (3) Valiant Comics
“Eternal  Warrior”  Original
Comic Art, includes: issue #40,
pages 10,19, & 20; penciler: Jackson
Guice & Inker: Randy Elliot (3
items). Estimate $400 - 600

Sale 819 - September 19, 2025



PoP CULTURE, COLLECTIBLES & MEMORABILIA

2622 2627

2622 Group of (2) Valiant Comics “Eternal Warrior” Original Comic Art, issue #48, pages 3, 5; penciler: Jackson Guice (2
items). Estimate $250 - 350

2623 Collection Of (2100+) Marvel Comic Books, amazing variety; comics mostly from the 1980s; condition varies; please
inspect (2100+). (photo on web site) Estimate $2,000 - 3,000

2624 Collection Of (1350+) DC Comic Books, amazing variety; comics mostly from the 1980s; condition varies; please
inspect (1350+). (photo on web site) Estimate $1,500 - 2,000

2625 Colllection Of (750+) Indie Comics, tons of variety; condition varies; please inspect (750+). (photo on web site)
Estimate $750 - 1,000

2626 Nice Assortment Of (225+) DC & Marvel Comic Books, Includes comics from: The Mighty Avengers, Suicide Squad,

The Amazing Spider-Man, The Adventures Of Superman, The New Mutants, Action Comics Weekly, What If, G.I. Joe,
Tales Of The Legion Of Super-Heroes, Squadron Supreme, Superman, Battle Ground Earth, Kull The Conqueror, The
Uncanny X-Men, The Mighty Thor, Maximum Carnage Spider-Man, Batman And The Outsiders, Underworld, Hawkman,
The Fury Of Firestorm, Starman, What If The Hulk Went - -, Amazing Heroes, Infinity, Action Comics, Superman,
Justice League Of America, Wonder Woman, The Omega Men, X-Men Classic, Flash, Cyclops, Colossus, Comet Man,
Daredevil, X-Men, Adventures Of The X-Men, The Saga Of Ras Al Ghul, Captain Atom, Infinity, Iron Man Annual,
G.I. Combat, Superman, Blue Beetle, Wonder Woman, The Green Lantern Corps, Martian Manhunter, Our Army At
War Featuring Sgt. Rock, The Losers, The Weird, Action Comics, Suicide Squad, Secret Origins, The Doom Patrol,
Green Lantern, Blackhawk, Hellblazer, Detective Comics, Enemy Ace, The Unknown Soldier Star Spangled War Stories,
Spider-Man Perceptions, The New Defenders, Our Fighting Forces Featuring The Losers, Sonic Disrupter, Tarzan, The
New Teen Titans, X Factor, Captain Atom, Fantastic Four Versus The X-Men, Jonah Hex, Crisis, & more; please inspect;
nice variety (225+). (photo on web site) Estimate $750 - 1,000

2627 Collection Of (40) Autographed Comic Books, includes: (2) Ultimate Spider-Man Signed By Mark Bagley (2) Comics
From The Spider-Man Maximum Carnage Collection /3000 Signed, Civil War #1 Turner Variant Marvel Signed By
Dexter Vines, The New Teen Titans Signed (5) Green Lanter DC Signed (14) Brian Pulido’s Lady Death Signed, The Iron
Ghost Signed (2) Spawn Signed (4) Kleeman & Mike Signed (2) The Uncanny X-Men Signed, Knightfall Batman DC
Signed, & a few others; awesome lot; please inspect (40 total). These items have been previewed by our expert team and
we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding if
you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 7.4
Ibs. Estimate $600 - 800

2628 Collection Of DC & Marvel Comic Books, includes comics from: Spiderman-Man, Superman, Batman (many of these
comics have the year written on the cover), Justice League Of America, Can You Solve It Before We Do Challenge,
Detective Comics, X-Men, The Mighty Thor, Fantastic Four, The Incredible Hulk, Power Man & Iron Fist, The Mighty
Avengers, X Factor, The Avengers, The Uncanny X-Men, Captain Atom, Who’s Who, Batman And The Outsiders, Inferno
X-Men, The Thing, Amazing Heroes, Iceman, Web Of Spider-Man, X-Men Adventures, X-Force, Firestorm, Crash Ryan,
The New Mutants, Daredevil, & more! pleae inspect condition; please view video online of the entire lot. (photo on web
site) Estimate $500 - 750
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2629

2630

2631

2632

2633

2634
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Large Assortment of Marvel, DC, and Indie Books and Magazines, This large collection includes a wide range of books
and magazines covering Marvel, DC, early American comic books, cartoons, Star Wars, and independent (Indie) titles.
Included are: The Penguin Book of Comics, Marvel: Five Fabulous Decades of the World s Greatest Comics, Tarzan of the
Apes: Collectors’ Edition, Superman: From the 30's to the 705, X-Men: First Class, The Essential Batman Encyclopedia,
Trinity, Superman: For All Seasons, Batman: The Long Halloween, Spiderman: With Great Power, and many more titles.
(photo on web site) Estimate $500 - 750

Nice Grouping Of DC & Marvel Comic Books, includes comics from: The Adventures Of Superman, Superman In
Space! Legion Of Super-Heroes, Flash Gordon, Annual Superman, Green Arrow, Omega Men, What If, Fantastic Four,
Detective Comics, Superman, Spider-Man, Action Comics (#250 has year written on cover), Batman (#139 * #141 has
year written on cover), Tales Of The Teen Titans (#44 has a pen mark on it), Marvel Super Heroes Secret Wars, Squadron
Supreme, The Eternals, Spider-Man, Venom (Set Part 1 to Part 6), Suicide Squad, Superman Action Comics, The Fury Of
Firestorm, Suicide Squad, Firestorm, Batman And The Outsiders, Hawk & Dove, Tales Of The Legion Of Super-Heroes,
Ronin, Avengers Annual, Avengers And The Amazing Spider-Man, Power Pack, Fantastic Four Newstand, The Incredible
Hulk, Power Man And Iron Fist, Marvel Universe, & more; pleae inspect condition; please view video online of the entire
lot. (photo on web site) Estimate $300 - 400
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2631
Group of (4) Original Comic Art, from miscellanous comics; please inspect (4 items). Estimate $300 - 400

Group Of (9) Autographed Comic Books, includes: The Hulk #1 Marvel Comics March 2008 Signed by Ed Mcguinness,
The Amazing Spider-Man #135 Marvel Comics Signed By Stan Lee, G.I. Joe Vs. Transformers #1 Signed by Blaylock,
Mage The Hero Defined #1 Signed By Matt Wagner, Grendel #1 Signed By Matt Wagner, Ghost Rider #1 Signed By
Clayton Crain, Marvel Zombies #1 4th Printing Signed By Arthur Syudam, 30 Days Of Night Dead Space #1 Signed By
Dan Wickline, & DC Blackest Knight #1 Signed (9 total comics). These items have been previewed by our expert team
and we believe these items are genuine and will receive a certificate stating the same. Please advise at the time of bidding
if you wish for this lot to be sent in for a full certificate at our special discounted rate. Shipping charges apply - weight 2.2
Ibs. (photo on web site) Estimate $250 - 350

Collection of (40) Comic Books: Marvel, DC, Archie Series, includes: Action Comics, Superman, Batman, Spiderman,
Flash & more; condition mainly Poor-Fair; some have hole punches; please inspect (40). Shipping charges apply - weight
5.6 1bs. (photo on web site) Estimate $200 - 300

Newspapers & Periodicals

Group of (8) Vintage Time Magazines, 1945, the best magazine of the group is Time Magazine August 20, 1945 WWII
Japan’s Surrender Rising Sun Crossed Out; magazines in fair condition (8 total). Shipping charges apply - weight 3.2 Ibs.
(photo on web site) Estimate $100 - 150

THE END OF THE SALE
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